I accordance with
Rule 3.32 of the A M 0 2
Insalvency {England &

&

Woles) s 2016 Notice of statement of affairs in administration Companies House
lase
>
<et use
14
L BENUX40
31/05.’2019 #237
COMPANIES HOUSE
I Company details

Company number ’_OI_S’TD_l—BWE[T

= Filling in this form

Company name in full | DEBENHAMS PLC (IN ADMINISTRATION)

Please complete in typescript or in
bold black capitals.

Administrator's name

Fult forename(s} CHAD

Surname GRIFFIN

Administrator’s address

Building namelnumber| FTI CONSULTING LLP

Street | 200 ALDERSGATE
| ALDERSGATE STREET

Post town | LONDON

County/Regian |

e | 2 O S N O G

Country | UNITED KINGDOM

u Administrator’s name o

Full forename(s) SIMON © Qther administrator

Use this section to tell us about

Surname KIRKHOPE another administrator.

Administrator’s address e

Building name/number i FTl CONSULTING LLP @ Other administrater

Street I 200 ALDERSGATE 2 ﬁﬁtﬂh;: :;ﬁi:?s:fa::irl. s about
| ALDERSGATE STREET

Past town ' LONDON

County/Region !

e e [c [+ [a] [+ w0

Country | UNITED KINGDOM

04/17 Version 1.0




AMO?2
Notice of statement of affairs in administration

I’ Attachment

i have attached a copy of:

Statement of affairs

Statement of concurrence

n Date of the statement of affairs

o i Fols [aleTifs

Date of the statement of concurrence {if applicable)

- T B Ry

q

E Sign and date

Administrator’s Signature

Signature

Signature date E' ’q "0 |?5‘ ’? WF Fg_

04/17 Version 1.0




Continuation page
Name and address of insolvency practitioner

< What this form is for % What this form is NOT for
Use this continuation page to You can't use this continuation
tell us about another insolvency page to tell us about an
practitioner where more than appointment, resignation,
2 are already jointly appointed. removal or vacation of office.

Attach this to the relevant form. @
Use extra capies to tell us of
additional inselvency practitioners.

% Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in
botd black capitals.

All fields are mandatory unless
specified or indicated by *

' Appointment type
Tick to show the nature of the appointment: @ You can use this continuation page
dmini with the following forms:
Administrator - VAMI, VAMZ, VAM3, VAMA,
O Administrative receiver VAME, VAM7
. - CVA1, CVAZ, CVA4
O Receiver - AMO2, AMO3, AMO4, AMOS,
O Manager AMO6, AMO7, AMOE, AMO9,
: AMI10, AM12, AM13, AM14,
c Noman?e AM19, AM20, AM21, AM22,
O Supervisor AM23, AM24, AM25
O Liquidator - REC1, RECZ, REC3
- LiQo2, LIQo3, LIQos, LIQ13,
O  Provisionat liquidator LQ14,
- WUQ7, W15
- COM1, COMZ, COM3, COM4
- NDISC
insalvency practitioner’s name
Full forename(s) ANDREW
Surname JOHNSON
Insolvency practitioner’s address
Building name/number | FTI CONSULTING LLP
Street 200 ALDERSGATE
ALDERSGATE STREET
Post town LONDON

County/Region ’_
(2o [ [<[ [*[R[5

Country UNITED KINGDOM

04/17 Version 1.0




AMO?2

Notice of statement of affairs in administration

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact infermation, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visibie to searchers of the public record.

All information on this form wiil appear on the
public record.

Matthew Moss

| Contact name

@ Where to send

| """ FTI CONSULTING LLP

-

| Adgress

200 ALDERSGATE
| ALDERSGATE STREET

| Post town

LONDON

CountyRegicn

== Telcl1fal [4in]o

Country UK
’ DX | I
P 690 3727 1135

Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

1 The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed and dated the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardift.

n Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Rige 3 34

Statement of Affairs

Nare cf Zempary Corrpary numter

Dabent EA1812

Inthe Ceurt case number

Busines and Proparty Courts {inay veney and Corrpames List CR 2019 - 002356

High Cewi ol Jsbie -
Statemart as 13 the affairs of (3}

Debenhams ple, {repistered address 10 Brock Stecet, boadon, NW1 3FG)

‘a1imet rarw and s8dr s ofrepyeiec oHice of Tecompary

nn tha th) ark Aprel 2019 tha date that th¢ company entered administration.

B il date 2 sppomtmet

Statemant of Truth

1 beheve that the facts stated in tis statement of affa rs are afull, tfrue ang complate statement of the affzirs of the abcve named compary as at (bl [date of
appo ntrment], the date that the company ertéred adwinstration.

2]
P
Fultname .
/
.// /

Signed

_l_’qg{' A




A - Summary of A<sets

Loty

Arvety

Arsetysubpe tiv fued wharge

Hreettraent o Subudiarsy

Yota avsets ket 1o Faed charge

o33 Amountis due to hed Chirge P oldeds

shonfalifiumptys ta flaed change holder(s) ¢jd
Assets subest 80 Logtirg charge

Prepayments

Debior and Other Recsivablec

Oeterred “ar misety

iercompany
CasP and _nh tquivalents

Tota acsets tubject 10 Hoating charge

Vnehaged Mot

Yot urcnanged assels

tsiimaied toiat aviea svailabie for prefe ential ceditors

B
Ul

Broe fat-mated ta
. Foaline
1 i
V41RO 191 000, 006 O
1 NES600C 121 000 0O O
{101,807 ,532.03 {101.807,530.0¢
Li16.6:04700 1807,530.01
141900 ¢ .
€:1502 ¢ 14.)4¢ 9
1110000 C
LERE PR T1L.624 0
783212166 TE3.969 3
783 909




Al - Summary of Liabilities

Tyt ph

Fuumaiad woral acsats valiable for preferential credhiors (carrted from page A)
LimbiWties

Prefare tial enpdopee creditors
Dher pretarentis creditors

Estmated deficiendy/ surphun 3 regards preferential oreditors
Less urcharged sssets
Net progerty

€31 mated prescrbed part al net property where appics b (to carry torward)

Estimarted total asseiz available for Hostiag charge holdk

et srcured by floating chargos
Fatimated deficiency fwarghs of axsets afier floating charges

Lstimatasd prescnbad ga T oF net Jroperty woere appacabia {brought dowr;
Jncha-ged aysety

Total assets suailable to wraecured crediton

Interzcrrpany

Tracde credhitors

Taration

ErngQyen ~rg2dors

arcruals

rsh Land ordy

Eatirmated defitbency/surphus o3 regerds whsecur ed crediion

Shorfall to preferenbal s-editor: (brought down?
Shaarttail to Boating charge hoxiers | sonught dover)

Eslimated ceficiancy/surphus 33 regards areditors
s 3P s dited gp captal

Estimated total dehciency/surplus 23 regards mambars

/’7L/-:-
&mlm

Eziwnated to
Realise
3

765,969.9

785,963.9

TE5, M5 ¥

{156,194 0}

609,775.%

{807 530.0) {807,330.50

(197,754.1)

156,194.0

156,194.0
(628,512,399.1)
{526,006,505.9§

£177278.0)

(3,378,000 00

|__1063¢5080.6)
(1,272,907,290.6}

{197,754, 1)

{1.273.205.044. 7}

o (14940000}

(1.273,234.044. 7}



Appendix 1 Secured creditors

EETIE Ao

~rth pestoode

ot re Lty Agent,

P A ey

1l BESLEOO0

Sirure £ oroega

- wec e Tleanng

frato of
Balane.

chasge

T 101,807.530

oo (1))

1 f T
ature of rargs Yatz 0 ! Sabance
naege |
vt 3rd losung OIS

Treat

HRPRER e Tl
= xed Seunty (s at 9th Apee

101,207,530

T 10137,5%

Floatang Charge

|

Jecunty Agresment

101807530 |




/]
STAY/AREE

oy puthe

SEWD Y

BEG'FIS'9EY
e o O4f TAMN UOPUOT ‘3aeyy 5 Jwallay "1eans yioug ot e
s 91f TMN YOPUOT 308y 5,1u232H 193015 439)8 01

[P IRS TUNEUVE SN RNV T LT It

(197 LT REE

O4F TAN UOpUOT '35y 510383y 13318 43040 0T

P17 SAPICH AN ¢ W AT

et

TE 1027207

€ [AMN HOPUST 38y S Jualay '12a1S 30044 01

1T #¥Ee R SGE YUAgars

K]
LELFULRTLL

{aponsod yym]
SIphy

IDWQID |0 SwEN

LA PARIRUUGD SU0540 AQ AURAIIC T 3u) O) PAMD SIQEP Av® 0 e m sbivd ancd kg JLON

$4031p3.4) Auedwiodiau; -  wipuaddy



stigdenbie 0 wne Ry o000 aeE ey
FLNTAED DN % 13400 D00 201 o
[ E5Te e FaR RN R ¢ U .
&AL Y RN . T
S — thea - - wap
bl'.@'\ \\u mm awu . v
' -
nd
o
[ FICEILY .4 [ B L L L L T R AR TN T R e R s P T .-
9 ORT AT RN T ERIRCUC TR FAPFTE A LR 4 B ey
IR B T R T W N L L P ] not . .
W ? PGV (TN POE] RYOY SRS ARG TR R, ] N e b e eF
R55t PR RIAIC SLOMTHIY TT TIMT M4 I e T T e e . L
. 1 o TS i oTRe A Py I ; T AP Jowd Ty T B "
PRSI T EITELR T ) Podpan et Sk 10 SpRae) O RHIE 40 LufDary ey e
i .
f
P i . . -
B SAAUNET T4 i3 OF AU 3 oyl 1 DB SRR AUS U RIS MOYS CUF Q03 WERRT L T Ul L BRI A S T s e, o . v
gty e el it Rl G0 ARy b AU I dyT URTE WP B G RGA U0 ADMICTD S PO 24P AL 0 UL B 00K V01 R a6 S0 PR [ S LR S B . Eins |

SHOLHI 3D 3AVHL ANVAWOD




LT3

T 3ieq
;

FEIRCE TS

1e33 |

.2,

BAG 5604

T98°9r1 901
e -
maery T g1 WRNQ_pasphpurs pecy iy |
CVRYREGTT 1 B 4QN(] ‘LIS T U] PIOJADUES ‘PROY ||EYUPLIR) ‘PIRPALINGY s £1 UM
BELPYSST 1 BT uRqNq "eILY DU PIADUES DEDY [IPYURLIRY ‘PIRALINGD AUy CT b
TR PRy 7 UqAy) MRS UOSMEY BRI 3SN0 W Aneq]

LUTEERT PN TR P I I N 1

81 VARG "31#IS3 PU| PIOLAPUES PROY IEYURLIIR) PrEALING] Iy §1 purl

AN el ARR) Ly

st

T VY] 18015 YOm0 £E Swaes 0/

7 WIGRG 1A 1225 I3 SO PURY WNRAR 500)J PUT

AL UILETLI EETS

NEEL

Y. U

1

(Y S VRT) BT o |

R L6
EH6 G0 £ L] 1BG1E LINO N B ) N0 "#Saan adern] soog pig 5170 it
i {ap0250d yiml
1CIF 40 Junowry APy DHDLE™ J0 BEN

SpJojpuE] - £ Xipusddy



#e0

T E]
YD PUA I

1 k o i
IR A UrE

g (P 1O]
) A TR B 06 1010 MR PAM IITUR IBA0|HA [FIG] PUP IS0 [FTLI13 )10 S MO0 JrITE St}

el o i,
FRLE T T

'SIBADMIUF DU POy AURIUOD 31 130§ eOdie |0 U 3y iy

SRR

tapoymod yym
c<aippy
R L
TR

SAIN RO [FICT UL GRS 03 S TP JO AT Al gl

Qe

WY1 DL PaAG TGP JERCL PLY Demaebur [Pt hejast )] s Bum S| 35 o iy

SHOLIAIYI IFAONNE HINH04/I3A0T4NT TVILNIYI3Ud




Page 1

G5 perwce Eachi
0.01 punce Each

0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Pance Each
©0.01 Pance Exch
0.01 Panca Each
0.01 penca Each
0.03, Pencu Exch
0.01 punce Each
0.01 pance Each
0.01 pence Each
0.01 Penca Exch
.00 e Edch
0.03 punce Each
.07 Pance Exch
D.01 Puemetn Eacts
0.01 Pence Each
D.01 pence Exch
0.0 Pence Esch
.01 pance Exch
0.01 pence Each
0.01 Pence Esch
0.01 pence Each
0.01 pence Each
0.01 Poncs Each
0.01 pence Exch
0.01 penca Exch
0.01 pence Ebth
0.01 pence Each
0.01 pance Euch
0.01 Pence Esch
0.01 Pence £ach
0.01 pence Each
0.0), Pence Each
0.01 pence £ach
0.01 pence £ach
0.01 pance Each
0.01 Pence Each
0.01 pence Each
0.0] pance Each
0.01 pance Each
0.0) pence Exck
0.91 Pence Excn
0.01 pence Each
0.01 Pence Each
0.01 pence Each
0.01 pance Each
0.1 pance Each
991 Panoe Each
9.01 Pence Each
0.01 Pence Each
.01 pence Each
9.01 pence Each
9.01 Pance Exch
4.01 pance Each
0.01 Pence Exch
.01 Pence Each
0. Pance Exch
@01 Pance Each
©.01 Panca Ecch
0.2 panca €xch
.01 Pance Ench
0.02 Pance Ench
0.0 Pance Each
0.01 Pance Each
0.0 Fence Ench
0.0} Pence Each
0.0% Pence Each
0.0% Punce Each
0.0 pance Ench
0.0 Pence Each
0.0 Pance Each
0.0 Pance Each
0.0 Pance Each
0.0 Pence Each
0.04 Pence Each
0.04 Pence Each
0.01 Fence Each
0.01 Pence Each
0.0\ pence Each
0.0 pance Each
Q.01 pence Each
0.0 Pence Each
0.21 Pence Each

*T T x T *T T T XT T XTETTITETZEXTITETITIX E ZT E B EE R EE

Z 2232 2T T TET2TET Xrrxzrzz T 2 T2 T ITIT T T ITRET X

z =z z z T

z z =z T z =T

HARGREA)

{NOMINEES) LIMITED

VIDACKS HOMINESS LIMITED
HSDL NOMINEES LIMITED
CHASE NOMINEES LIMITED
LAWSHARE NOMINEES. LIMITED
INVESTEC BANK PLC

BEHISL NOMINEES LIMITED
HORTRUST NOMINEES LIMITED
AURCRA NOMINEES LINITED
SHARE WOMIMEES LIMSTED
HSDL NOMINEES LIMETED
NORYRUSST NGMINEES LIMITED
BNP PARIEAS ARBITRAGE SNC
PUMA NOMINEES LINITED
WEALTH NOMINEES LIMITED
INTERACTIVE BROKERS LLC
LYNCHWOOD NOMINEES LIMITED
STATE STREET ROMINEES LIMITED
WEALTH NOMIKEES LIMITED
HSDL NOMINEES LIMITED
VIDACAS NOMINEES LIMITED
THE BANK OF NEW YORK

THOMINXES) LIMITED

VIDALOS MOMIN LIMITED
JIM NOMINEES LIMITED

1.P. MORGAN SECURITIES PLC
MORGAN STANLEY CLIENT
SECURITIES NOMINEES LIMITED
ALLIANCE TRUST SAVINGS
HNOMINEES LTG

VIDACOS NOMINEES LIMITED
ROCK (NOMINEES) LIMITED
EURGCLEAR ROMINEES LIMITED

HSBC GLOBAI CUSTODY NOMINEE
UK} LIMITED
HSBC GLoaAl

CUSTODY NONINEE
UK LIMITED
VIOACOS NOMINEES LIMITED

LAWSHARE NOMINEES LIMITED

INTERACTIVE [INVESTOR SERVICES

NOMINEES LIMITED
VIDACOS NOMINEES LIMITED
NORTRUST NOMINEES LIMITED
SECURITIES SERVICES NOMINEES
LIMITED
PERSHING NOMINEES LIMITED
ALLIANCE TRUST SAVINGS
NOMINEES. LIMITED
LAWSHARE NOMINEES LIMITED
PEEL HUNT HOLDINGS LIMITED
LYNCHWOOD NOMTNEES LIMITED
AURORA HOMINEES LTMITED
VIDACQS NOMINEES LIMITED
PERSHING NOMINEES LIMITED
FIL NOMINEE {SHAREHOLDINGS)

LIMITED
WINTERFLOOD SECURTTIES
LINITED

NATICNAL CITY ROMINEES LIMITED

TIM NOMINEES LIMITED

STATE STREET NOMINEES LIHITED
WINTERFLOOD CLIENT NOMINEES.
LINITED

KAS NGMINEES LIMITED

VIDACOS NOMINEES LIMITED

W B HOMINEES LIMITED

VIDACOS NOMINEES LIMITED
VIDACOS NOMINEES LIMITED
SECURITIES SERVICES NOMINEES

L™

HARGREAVES LANSDOWN
{NOMINEES) LIMITED
SECURITIES SERVICES NOMINEES
LIMITED

BARCLAYS CAPITAL NOMINEES
(NO.2) LIMITER
COMPUTERSHARE NOMINEES
{CHANNEL ISLANDS) LIMITED
SNC NOMINEES LIMITED
HARGREAVES LANSDOWN
[NOMINEES) LIMITED

NOMURA NOMINEES LIMITED
THE BANK OF HEW YORK
INOMINEES) LIMITED

FERLIM NOMINEES LIMITED
FREETRADE NOMINEES LIMITED

HSBC GLOBAL CUSTODY NOMINEE
UK} LIMCTED

PO BOX 4476 (ANCING  UMGTED KINGDON 00093 SWT
UMIT 4 BROCK PARK EAST SHIREBROOK VIRGIN ISLANDS MGZD SKY

PO BOX 7732 1 CHASESIDE BOURNEMOUTH  UITED KinGDOM GH1 9XA

/0 CLIENT SERVICES EQUINITT (IMITED ASPECT HOUSE SPEWCER ROAD UMITED KINGDOM BHO9 604
TRIMITY ROAL HALIFAX  URTTED KENGDOM HX1 2RG.

1 CHURCHILL MACE LOWDON  UNITED KINGDOM E14 SHP

O PICCADILLY GARDENS MANCHESTER  UNIVED KINGDOM M1 1AN

QUARTERMILE 3 10 NIGHTINGALE WAY EDIMBURGH UNITED KINGDOM EM3 9EC

ONE COULEGE SQUARE SOUTH ANCHOR ROAD BRISTOL  UNITED IINGDOM BS1 SHL

EXCHANGE COURT DUNCOMBE STREET LEEDS  UWITED KINGDOM LS1 44X

ONE COLLEGE, SQUARE SOUTH ANCHOR ROAD BRISTOL  UNITED KINGDOM BSL SHL

6 CAMADA SQUARE LONDON  LMITED KINGDOM E14 5HQ

EXCHANGE COURT DUMCGMBE STREET LEEDS  UMWITED KINGOOM LS1 4AX

CITIGAOUP CENTRE CAMADA, SQUARE CANARY WHARF LONDON UNITED KINGDOM E14 5L8

ONE COLEGE SQUARE SOUTH ANCHOR ROAD BRISTDL  UMSTED KINGDOM BS: SHL

CITIGROUP CENTRE CANAGA SQUARE CANARY WHARF LONDON UNITED KINGDOM El4 SL8
TRINETY ROAD HALTFAX  UMITED KINGOGH HX1 2RG

PO BOX 7732 1 CHASESIDE BOURMEMGUTH  UNMITED KINGDOM BH1 9XA

4 EXCHANGE QUAY SALFORD QUAYS MANCHESTER UNITED KINGDOM M5 3EE

30 GRESHAM STREET LOMDON  UNITED KINGDOM ECZV 70

HSBC TNSTTTUTIONAL FumMD SERVICES HSBC BANK FLC LEVEL 29 B CANADA SQUARE UNITED XINGDOM €14 5HQ

50 BANK STREET CAMARY WHARF LONDON  UMITED KINGDOM E14 SNT

10 HAREWOOD AVENUE LONOON UNITED KINGDOM NW1 GAR

OXFORD HOUSE OXFORD ROAD AYLESBURY BUCKS UNITED KINGDOM HP11 85I

TRINITY ROAD HALIFAX UNITED KINGDOM  +X} 2RG

50 BANK STREET CAMARY WHARF LONDOM  UNITED KINGDOM E14 SHT

/0 BNF PARIBAS SECURITIES SERVICES 10 HAREWOOD AVENUE LONDOM  UNTTED KINGDOM w1 6AA
/0 PERSHING LIMITED ROYAL LIVER BUILDING PIER HEAD LIVERPOOL UNITED KINGOOM L3 101

PO BOX 4976 LANCING UNITED KINGDOM BNSS 3WF

LEVEL 20 HEROM TOWER 1iD BISHOPSGATE LONDON UNITED KINGDOM ECZN 4AY

14 HAREWOOD AVENUE LONDON
QUARTERMELE 3 10 NIGHTINGALE WAY EOINBURGH UNITED KTHGOOM EH3 9EG

PO BOX 4976 LANCTNG UNITED KINGOOM BNYS SWF

TRINITY ROAD HALIFAX UNITED KINGDOM HEX1 2RG

CITIGROUP CENTARE CANADA SQUARE CAMARY WHARF LONDON UNITED KINGDOM El4 SiB
ONE PICCADIL L Y GARDERS. MANCHESTER  UNITED KINGDOM M1 1RN

UNITED KINGOOM NW1 SAA

ONE COLLEGE SQUARE SOUTH ANCHOR ROAD SAISTOL  UNITED KINGDDM BS1 SHL
CIFIGROUP CENTRE CAMADA SCUARE CANARY WHARF LONDON UNITED KINGDOM E34 58

78 MOUNT EPHRAIN TUKBRIDGE WELLS KENT UNITED KINGDOM Tha 885

CHASESIDE DORSET BUILDING FLOOR 2 BOURNEMOUTH UNITED KINGDOM 8H7 7DA

25 CABOT SQUARE CANARY WHARF LONDON  UNITED KINGDOM E4 4QA

PO BOX 164 8 WEST MARKETGAIT DUNDEE  UNITEG KINGDGM DGl 9vF

CITIGRIOUP CENTRE CANADA SQUARE CANARY WHARF LONDON UNITED KINGDGH E14 5L8

55 BISHOPSGATE LONDGN  UNITED KINGDOM ECZN 3AS

/0 THE BANK OF NEW YORK LONDON ONE PICCADLLLY GARDENS MANCHESTER  UMITED KINGOOM ML LRN

4 CANADA SQUARE LONDON UNITED KINGDOM E14 5HG

4 CANADA SQUARE LONDOM UNITED KINGDOM E24 5HQ

CITIGROUP CENTRE CANADA SQUARE CANARY WHARF LONDON UNTTED KINGDOM £14 5LB
4 EXCHAMGE QUAY SALFORD QUAYS MANCHESTER UNITED KINGDGM HMS 3EE

EXCHANGE COURT DWNCOMBE STREET LEEDS UNITED KINGDOM LS1 4AX

CITIGROUP CENTRE CAMADA SQUARE CANARY WHARF LONDON UNITED KINGDCHM E14 5LB
50 BANK STREET CANARY WHARF LONDON UNTTED KINGDOM E14 5NT

10 HAREWOAOD AVENUE LGNDON
THE ROYAL LIVER BUILDING PIEA HEAD LIVERPOOL UNITED KINGDOM L3 1L
PO BOX 164 2 WEST MARKETGAIT DUNDEE UNITED KINGGCM D1 SYP

UNITED KINGDOM NwW1 SAA

4 EXCHANGE QUAY SALFORD GUAYS MANCHESTER  UNITED KINGDCM M5 3EE

MOOR HOUSE 120 LONDON WALL LONDON  UNITED KINGDOM ECIY SET

10 HAREWOOD AVENUE LONDOMN UNITED KINGDOM HW1 SAA

10 HAREWOOD AVENUE LONDCN UNITED KINGDOM NW1 6AA

CITIGROUP CENTRE CANADA SQUARE CANARY WHARF LONDOM UNITED KINGDOM El4 5.8

THE ROYAL LIVER BUILDING PIER HEAD LIVERPOOL UKRITED KINGDOM L3 1L

CAXHILL HOUSE 130 TONSRIDGE ROAD HILDENBORCUGH UNITED KINGDOM TH1l 9DZ

THE ATRIUM BUILDING CANNON BRIDGE 25 DOWGATE HILL LONDOM UNTTED KINGDOM EC4R 2GA
CTTIGROUP CENTRE CANADA SQUARE CAMARY WHARF LONDON UNTTED KINGDOM El4 5.8

78 MOUNT EPHRAIM TUNBRIDGE WELLS KENT UNITEO KINGDOM TN4 8BS

QUARTERMILE 3 10 MIGHTINGALE WAY EDINBURGH UNITED KINGDOM EHZ 9EG

THE ATRIUM BUlLDING CAMNON BRIDGE HOUSE 25 DOWGATE HILL LONDOM UNITED KINGEGOM EC4R 2GA
9TH FLGOR WESTFERRY HOUSE 11 WESTFERRY CIRCUS LONCCGN UNITED KINGDOM El4 4HD

CITIGROUP CENTRE CANADA SQUARE CAMARY WHARF LONDON UNITED KINGDOM £14 5LB

ST JAMES HOUSE 27-43 EASTERN ROAD ROMFORD ESSEX UNITED KINGDOM kM1 INH

LITIGROUP CENTRE CAMADA SQUARE CANARY WHARF LCNDON UNITED KINGDOM E14 5LB

CITIGROUP CENTRE CAMADA SQUARE CAMARY WHARF LONDON UNITED KINGDOM El4 5.8

18 HAREWOOD AVENUE LONDON UNITED KINGOOM NW1 SAA

ONE COULEGE SQUARE SOUTH ANCHOR RCAD BRISTOL UNITED KINGDOM BS1 SHL
10 HAREWOOD AVENUE LONDON  UNITED WINGDOM NWI1 BAA

5 THE NORTH COLONNADE CAMARY WHARF LONDON  UNITED KINGDOM E14 488

QUEENSWAY HOUSE HILGROVE STREET ST HELIER 1ERSEY JERSEY JE1 1ES

MERRILL LYNCH FIMANCIAL CENTRE 2 KING EDWARD STREET LONDON  UNITED KINGDOM ECLA 1HQ
ONE COULEGE SQUARE SOUTH ANCHOR ROAD BRISTOL  UNITED KINGDOM 851 SHL

1 ANGEL LANE LONDCON UNITED KINGDOM EC4R 3A8

ONE PICCADILLY GARDENS MANCHESTER UNITED KINGDOM M1 1RN

100 OLD HALL STREET LIVERPOOL URITED KINGDOM L3 948

SECOND HOME 58 HANBURY STREET LONDON  UNITED KINGOOM E1 5IL

8 CANADA SQUARE LONDON UNITED KINGDOM El4 5HQ

59,042,051 .00
54,992,479.00
53,543,580.00
44,800, 76000
42,942,508.00
40,788,263.00
40,407, 268.00
33,219, 545.00
26,926, 745.00
22,087.704.00
21,008.910.00
20,293,152 00
18,236,201.00
13,522,026.00
12,132,652.00
12,095, 775.00
11,523.350.00
11,637,753.00
18,502,970.00
5,407,566 .00
9,944,679.00
4,345,255 .00
8,090,259 .00
7,706,457 .00
7,687,333.00
2,673,010.00
7,545,015.00
7,563,303.00
6,923,607.00
65,458,251.00
6,257,290.00
5,760,000.00
5,744,205 00
5,200,538.00
4,749,313.00
4,553,026.00
4,310,350 00
4,067,757.00
3,388,225.00
3,752,354.00
3,682,105.00
3,589,000.00
3,210,252.00
3,250,000.00
3,011,325.00
2,986,099.00
2,805,598.00
2,530,000.00
2,503,472.00
7,500,000.00
2.463.256.00
ZA457.671.00
2,295,29Z.00
2,216,328.00
2,041,902.00
2,017,000.00
2,060,000.00
1,970.000.00
1,954,583.00
1,8582,450.00
1,652,316.00
1,617,392.00
1,731,875.00
1,664,696.00
1,633,397.00
1,606,976.00
1,550,602.00
1,390,39%.00
1,335,721.00
1,308,433.00
1,282,196.00
1,254,013.00
1,251,249.00
1,222,274.00
1,213,931.00
1,164,118.00
1,158,679.0
1,127,918.00
1,105,000.80
1,076,523.00
1,070,657 00

EE
334
317
314
258
200

172
1.6
1.57
142
1.05
0.9%
D.54
0.93
090
naz
0.81
077
0.73
083
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.59
0.59
0.54
0.50
0.48
045
0.45
0.40
0.37
0.35
033
032
o
a.7%
0.29
0.28
0.26
0.25
0.23
o.23
D22
G20
819
0.19
019
019
018
0.17
018
0.16
018
0.15
a.15
0.15
.14
O 14
2.13
0.13
013
0.12
0.12
o.11
.10
010
o.10
¢.10
0.10
0.0
0.29
0.89
0oy
0.09
009
a.08
0.08



0.0 Panca Esch
0.01 Pence Exch
0.0z Pence Exch
003 Fence Each
0.0 Pence Each
0.01 Peace Each
0.01 Pance Exch
0.03 Fence Each
0.01 Penc Each
0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Pance Each
0.1 Pence Each
0.81 Pance Each
0.51 Pence Each
0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Pance Each
0.01 Pance Each
0.1 Pance Exch
0.01 Pance Each
0 0 Pance Each
0.01 Pance Each
0 U1 Pance Each
0 03 Pance Each
0.01 Pence Each
9.01 Pance Each
0.01 Pance Each
0.01 Panca Each
0.01 Pance Each
0.C1 Pance Each

zZ 2z 2z 2222 xxzzzxzxzxT X T T X

? 2 * T TZT:r2XZTLzzzz T T E X TITZIEZZTZTZEZTZTZTITITEZTIXI LT ZT ZTXEX X ZITEZTZTI2IETXZEIXTEE

z

zzrxz 2 xT zzrTzZ2=zZ 2 T T

NORTRUST NOMINEES LMITED
VIDACOS NOMINEES LIMITED
BEHISL MOMINEES LIMITED

ROCK (NOMINEES} LTMITED

SVS SECURTTIES (NOMINEES) LTD
CHASE NOMINEES LINITED
RULEGALE NOMINEES LIMITED
VIDACOS NOMINEES LIMITED
ABM AMRO GLOBAL NOMINEES
LIMITED

HSDL NOMINEES LIMITED

CHASE MOMINEES LINITED
IDEALTNG NOMINEES LTMITED
HALBS NOMINEES LIMITED
SECURITIES SERVICES NOMINEES

HSDL NGMIMEES LIMITED
HARGREAVES LANSDOWN
NOMINEES] LIMITED

PLATFORM SECURITIES NOMINEES
UMITED

JAMES CAPEL (NOMINEES) LINITED
PERSHING NOMINEES LIMITED
NORTRUST HOMINEES LIMITED
SVS SECURITIES (NOMINEES} ISA
Lo

AN MICHAEL CHESHIRE
REDMAYNE (NGMINEES} LIMITED
BEHISL NONINEES LIMITED
MORGAN STANLEY BANK A
GOODBODY STOCKBROKERS
NOMINEES LIMITED

IDEALING NOMINEES LIMITED
WEALTH NOMINEES LIMITED
NORTRUST NOMINEES | IMITED
PLATRORM SECURITIES NOMINEES
LIMITED

FOREST NOMINEES LIMITED
LYNCHWOOD NGMINEES LIMITED
SIX SIS AG

HEBC GLOBAL CUSTODY NOMINEE
(UKY LIMITED

MERRTLL LYNCH INTERMATIONAL
STATE STREET NOMINEES LIMITED
BREWIN NOMINEES LIMITED
RATHBONE NOMINEES LINITED
FINECOBANK BANCA FINECO SPA
FERLIM NOMINEES LIMITED
PLATFORM SECURTTIES NOMINEES
UMITED

AURORA NOMINEES. LIMITED

THE BANK OF NEW YORK
INOMINEES) UMITED

TMAYAT AL]

VIDACOS NOMINEES LIMITED
SHARE NOMINEES LINITED
GARTINGTON PGRTFOLIO
NOMINEES LIMITED

JOSEPH FATRICK RECMONC

8 LONDON (INVESTOR SERVICES)
NOMINEE LIMITED

VIDACOS NOMINEES LIMITED
HSAC GLOAA, CUSTODY NOMINEE
UK} LIMITED

RENE MGMINEES /LOM/ LIMITED
STATE STREET NOMINEES LIMITED
TRANSACT HOMINEES LIMITEC
HSDL NOMINEES LIMITED

ROY NOMINEES LIMITED

TING JIEH CHU

APOLLO NOMINEES LTD

TAN MICHAEL CHESHIRE

CHASE NOMINEES LIMITED

STATE STREET NOMINEES LIMITED
GORDON JOHNSON

SMITH & WILLIAMSON NOMINEES
LIMITED

HSBC GLOBAL CUSTODY NOMINEE
(UK) LTMITED

RICHARD JOHN HOWARD BEACH
CGWL NOMINEES LIMITED
SECURITIES SERVICES NOMINEES
LMITEG

HSBC GLOBAL CUSTODY NOMINEE

UK} LTMTTED
PLATFORM SECURTTIES NOMINEES

LIMITEC
JAMES BREARLEY CREST NOMINEES

UMITED

HSBC GLOBAL CUSTODY NOMINEE
[UKY LIMITED

STIFEL NICOLAUS EUROPE LIMITED
STEVEM JOHN FERGUSON

BREWIN NOMINEES LIMITED

ZITU MIAH

VIDACOS NOMINEES LIMITED
CHEVIOT CAPITAL (NOMINEES) LT
THOMAS GRANT AND COMPANY
NOMINEES LIMITED

VIDACOS NOMINEES LIMITED

BNY MELLON NOMINEES LIMITED
1IM NOMINEES LIMITED

5VS {NCMINEES) LIMITED

ANGELA SPINGLER

QAKWOOD NOMINEES LIMITED

SO BAMK STREET CAMARY WHARF LONDOM  UNITED KINGDOM E14 SNT
CITIGROUP CENTRE CANADA SQUARE CAMARY WHARF LONDON UNITED KINGDOM E14 58
HSBEC THSTITUTIORAL FUIND SERVICES. HSBC GANK PLC LEVEL 29 § CAMADA SQUARE UNITED KINGDOM E14 SHQ
TRINETY ROAD HALIFAX  UNITED KINGDOM HX1L 2RG

B CAMADA SQUARE LORDON  UNITED KINGDOM E14 5HQG

CITIGROUP CEWTRE CAMADA SQUARE CANMARY WHARF LONDOM UNITED KENGDOM E14 508

S5 BISHOPSGATE LOMDON  UNFTED KINGDOM EC2M 3AS

PRINCES COURT 7 PRINCES STREET LOMDON  UNITED MINGDOM ECIR BAS

PO BOX 7732 1 CHASESIDE BOURNEMOUTH  LIRITED KINGDOK BH1 9XA

THE EXCHANGE 5 BAMK STREET BURY LAMCASHIRE UNITED KINGDOM 619 0DW

CITIGROUP CENTRE CANADA SQUARE CAMARY WHARF LONDON UNITED KINGDOM E14 RE

S ALDERMANBURY SQUARE LONDON  UNITED KINGDOM EC2V 7HR

TRINITY ROAD HALIFAX  LINITED KINGIXOM HX1 JRG

PO BOX 7732 1 CHASESIDE BOURNEMOUTH  LWITED KINGDOH BH] SXA

SUITE §05 150 MINGKIES LONDON  UNITED KINGDOM EC3N 1LS

33 GREAT CHARLES STREET BIRNINGHAM  UNITED KINGDOM £3 1IN

10 HAREWOOD AVENUE LONDOM  UNITED KINGDOM MW1 GA

PO BOX 64374 PETERBOROUGH COURT 133 FLEET STREET LONDON UNITED IGNGDOM ECAP 4FB
TRINITY ROAD HALIFAX  UNITED KINGDOM HX1 2RG

OME COLLEGE SQUARE SOUTH ANCHOR ROAD BRISTOL UMITED KINGDOM BS: SHL
CANTERBURY HOUSE B5 MEWHALL STREET BIRMINGHAM UNTTED KINGDOM B3 1LH

HSBC BANK MLC 8 CANADA SQUARE LONDON  UNITED KINGDOM €14 5HGQ

THE ROYAL LIVER BUTLDING PIER HEAD LIVERPOOL UNITED KINGDOM L3 LLL

50 BANK STREET CAMARY WHARF LONDON  UNITED KINGDDM E14 SWT

PRINCES COURT 7 PRENCES STREET LOWDON  UHTTED KINGDOM ECZR BAQ

103 BALHAM PARK ROAD CLAPHAM LONDON  UNITED KINGDOM SW12 228

9 BOMD COUMT LEEDS  UNITED KINGDOM 151 22

/0 CITIBANK RA CITIGROUP CENTRE CANADA SQUARE CAMARY WHARF LINITED KINGDOM E14 518
FUNGHOFSTRASSE 13-15 FRAMKFURT AMMAIN 60311 GERMANY GERMANY
ROVAL LIVER BUTLDING LIVERPOOL  UNTTED KINGDOM L2 110

SUITE 605 150 MINORIES LONDON UMITED KZNGDOM ECTH LS

PO BOX 4976 LANCING  UNITED KINGDON BN39 SWF

50 BANK STREET CAMARY WHARF LONDON  UNITED KINGDOM E14 SNT

CANTERBURY HOUSE 35 NEWHALL STREET BIRMINGHAM UNITED KINGDOM 83 iLH

P.O. BOX 328 5T PETER PORT GUERNSEY GUERNSEY GY13TY

10 HAREWOOD AVENUE LONDON  UNITED KINGDOM NW1 SAA

€/0 EURGCLEAR UK & IRELAND LIMTTED 33 CANNON STREET LONDOM  UNITED KINGDOM ECAM 558
8 CARADA SQUARE LONCON  UNITED KINGDGM E14 5HQ

FAD UK DIVIDENDS 2 KING EDWARD STREET LONDON  UNITED KINGDOM EC1A 1HQ
QUARTERMLLE 3 10 NIGHTINGALE WAY EDINEURGH UNITED KINGOOM EH3 966

#0 80K 1025 TIME CENTRAL GALLOWGATE MEWCASTLE UPGH TYNE UNTTED KINGDOM NESS 15X
PORT OF LIVERPOOL BULLDING PIER HEAD: LIVERPOOL  UNITED KINGDOM L3 LNW

CITIGROUP CENTHE CAMADA SQUARE CAMARY WHARF LONDON UNITED KINGDOM EL4 5LB

100 OLD HALL STREET LIVERPOGL  UNITED MINGOOM L3 948

CANTERBURY HOUSE 85 NEWHALL STREET BIRMINGHAM UNITED KINGDOM B3 1LH

10 HAREWOOO AYENUE LONDON  UNITED KINGDGM NW1 GAA

ONE PICCADILLY GARDENS MANCHESTER  UNITED KINGDOM M 1AN

4 WEST ELLA RDAD LONDON  UNITED KINGDOM NW10 90U

CITIGROUF CENTRE CAMADA SQUARE CAMARY WHARF LONDON UNITED KINGDOM El4 5LB
OXFORD HOUSE OXFORD ROAD AYLESBURY BUCKS UNITED KINGDOM HFR1 BSZ

COASTON TOWER COLSTON STREET BRISTOL UNITED KINGDOM BS1 4RO

12 FARADAY HOUSE YORK RISE KENTISH TOWN LONGON UNITED KINGDOM NWS 1DU
WINCHESTER HOUSE 1 GREAT WINCHESTER STREET LONDOR UNITED KINGDOM UNITED KINGDOM ECZN 258
CITIGROUP CENTRE CANADA SQUARE CANARY WHARF LORDON UNITED KINGDOM Ei4 SLB.

8 CANADA SQUARE LONDON  UNITED KINGDOM E14 SHQ

SECURITIES HOUSE 3842 ATHOL STREET DOUGLAS TSLE OF MAK ISLE OF MaN M3 1QH
QUARTERMILE 3 10 NIGHTINGALE WAY EDINBURGH UNITED KINGOOM EH3 9EG

29 CLEMENTS LANE LONDON  UNTTED KINGDOM ECAN 7AE

TRINITY ROAD HALIFAX  UNITED KINGDOM HX1 2RG

RIVERBANK HOUSE 2 SWAN LANE LGNDON  UNITED KINGDOM ECAR 34F

# THE SPINNEY CAMBRICGE  UNITED KINGDOM CB1 3SF

1 FINSBURY AVENUE LONDON  UNITED KINGDOM EC2M 2PP

PG B0X 7732 L CHASESIDE BOURNEMCUTH  UNITED KINGOOH BH1 9XA
QUARTERMILE 3 10 NIGHTINGALE WAY EDINBURGH UNITED KINGOOM EH3 966

206 ST VINCENT STREET GLASGOW UNJTED KINGDOM G2 58G

8 CANADA SQUARE LONGON UNITED KINGDOM El4 5HQ

41 LOTHBURY LONDON UNITED KINGDOM EC2R TAE

10 HAREWOOD AVENUE LONDON  UNITED KINGDOM NW1 SAA

8 CAMADA SQUARE LONDON UNITED KINGDOM El4 SHQ

CANTERBURY HOUSE 85 NEWHALL STREET BIRMINGHAM UNITED KINGDOM B3 1LH
PG BOX 34 WALPOLE HOUSE UNTT 2 BURTON ROAD UNITED KINGDDM Fr4 4WX

@ CANADA SQUARE LONDON UNITED KINGDOM Eld 5HQ

150 CHEAPSIDE LONDON  UNITED KINGDOM EC2V BET

PO BOX 1025 TIME CENTRAL GALLOWGATE NEWCASTLE UPON TYNE UNITED KINGDOM NESS 15X

CITIGROUP CENTRE CANADA SQUARE CANARY WHARF LONDON UNITED KINGOOM El4 5.8

90 LONG ACRE LONDONM UNITED KINGDOM WCZE DRA

4QA FRIAR LANE LEJCESTER  UNITED KINGDOM LE1 SRA

CITIGROUP CENTRE CAMADA SQUARE CANARY WHARF LONOGN UNITED KINGDOM El4 5.8

THE BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON OME PICCADILLY GARDENS MANCHESTER UNITEC KINGDOM M1 IRN
78 MOUNT EFHRAIM TUNBRIDGE WELLS KENT  UNITED KINGDCM Thé 8BS

PRINCES COURT 7 PRINCES STREET LONDON UNITED KINGDOM ECZR 8AQ

WALKER HOUSE EXCHANGE FLAGS LIVERPOOL UNTTED KINGDGM (2 3vL

970,500.00
952,684 00
$48,650.00
X2, 124.00
926,607 .00
922,649.00
H95,660_00
869,140.00
B2m,406.00
825,000.00
819,057.00
H10,441.00
801,591.00
781,255.00
T66,402.00
763,953.00
741,801.00
700,167.00
606,022.00
677,257.00
655,601.00
619,523.00
£35,126.00
611,666.00
592,150.00
525,000.00
565,000.00
536,919.00
500,000.00
485,157.00
455,113.00
447,106.00
442,700.00
440,877.00
438,665.00
436,715.00
428,311.00

432,540.00
178,818.00
75,293.00
368.817.00
363,250.00
252,484.00
350,000.00
250,000.00
348,536.60
334,624.00
326,750.00
321,723.00
315.937.00
3060,431.00
200,000.00
200,000.00
298,236.00
295,579.00
268,020.00
251,564.00
251,000.00
250,000.00
241,585%.00
225,000.00
216, 500.00
215,113.00
205,750.00
202,150.00
200,000.00
200,000.00
190,377.00
195,000.00
180,000.00
188,697.00
186,531.00
185,700.00
184,695.00
184,232.00
175,500 .00
165,070.00
162,131.00
154,250.00
152,000,060
150,000,00
150,000 00
150,000,00
143,500 00
149,429.00
148,625.00

0.08
a.07
007
0.07
0.0?
a.07
ao07
.07
0.06
a.08
0.08
0.08
.08

0.06
0.06
0.08
0.05
0.05
0.05
Qo5
0.05
0.05
005
0.05
0.04
0.04
0.04

ope
0.04
0.03
0.03
0.3
053
0.63
0.03
0.03
0.2
003
0.03
003
0.3
0.03
0.03
003
0.03
0n3
083
0.03
083
[XF)
0.8z
0.02
002
002
0.0z
002
0oz
o0z
0.02
002
0.02
0.02
0.0z
0.02
0.02
0.0z
a2
082
0.02



Page 3

.01 Phace Ench
0.01 Pegce Exch
0.01 Pence Eaxch
9.01 Pence Each
0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Pence Each.
0.01 Pence Each.
0.01 Poncs Each
0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Pencs Each
0.01 Pance Exch
0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Pence Each
0.0% Pence Each
0.0t Pance Each
D.01 Pence Exch
0.01 Penca Exch
D.01 Penca Exch
D01 Penga Each
.01 Pence Each
©.01 Peace Each
0.01 Panca Each
0.81 Pence Esch
081 Pence Eaxch
0.01 Panca Each
Q.01 Pence Exch
0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Pange Each
0.01 Pece Each
0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Pance Each
.01 Ptos Erch
0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Pance Each
0.01 Pencs Each
0.01 Ptnew Each
0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Penen Each
0.01 Punce Each
0.01 Pance Each
0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Penea Each
0.01 Pence Each
0.0 Panca Each
0.01 Penc Each
0.01 Panc Each
0.01 Panca Ench
0.01 Panca Each
0.01 Panca Each
0.01 Penca Each
0.01 PRpca Each
0.01 Panca Each
0.04 Panca Each
©.01 Panca Each
©.01 Panca Each
0.01 Pence Each
©.01 Pance Each
©0.01 Penca Each
©.01 Pénce Each
0.01 Panca Each
.01 Pance Each
©.01 Panca Each
0.01 Pance Each
©.01 Peaca Each
6.01 Panca Exch
©.01 Pence Each
0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Pence Esch
0.01 Pance Each
0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Panca Ezch
0.01 Penca Esch
0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Pence Esch
0.01 Pence Each
0.91 Pence Exch
0.01 Pence Esch
0.0L Panca Exch
Q.01 Pence Each
0.01 Ponce Exch
9.01 Pence Exch
0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Pence Exch

T x x <~ x =

2 ®*x*RE X FZTTFTTAFLFELTLT XA T ZTETZT T T Z2ITZTET T ET T T ET T X TZT T T ETT X ZLTELTLELT X XTLELTRXRETETTZETXET T ZETZET R OZT LS R AT 2 T

CHASE ROMIREES LIMITED
DEUTSCHE BARY
AKTIENGESELLSCHAFT LORDCR
151 ROMINEES LIMITED
HSBE GLOBAL CUSTODTY MOMINEE
U0 EIMITED

CMINEES LIMITED
ANDREW GLENN MITCHELL
FREDERICK TRIGG
GAVIN LLOYD DANIELS

HSOL NOMINEES LIMITED
HARRY EDWIN HOUSE
VIDALOS NOMINEES. LIMITED

- SIX S5 AG

REDMAYNE (NOMINEES) LIMITED
VIDACOS NOMINEES LIMITED
CHAISTINE RENSHAW

REDMAYNE (NOMINEES) LIMITED
KEVIN CHARLES GREENWOOD
RENE NOMINEES /TOM/ LINITED
ANTHONY ROBIN ANDERSON
SURENDRA XUMAR DHARTWAL

VIDACOS NOMINEES LIMITED
VIDACOS NOMINEES LIMITED
HIBC GLOBAL CUSTODY NOMINEE
UK LIMITED .
STEPHEN 10HN INGHAM

AOBERT LESLIE HILL

ING BANK N.V.

REDMAYNE {MOMINEES) LINITED
TREVOR CHAALES HADLARD
HSHC GLORAL CUSTODY NOMINEE
{UKI LIMTTED

BREWIN HOMINEES LIMITED
NORDEA BANK ABP

BREWIN NOMINEES (CHANNEL
ISLANDS} LIMITED

W B NOMINEES LISITED

THE BANK OF NEW YORK
(NOMINEES| LIMITED

PERSHING NOMINEES LIMITED
THE BANK OF NEW YORK
{NOMINEES] LIMITED

FERLIM HOMINEES LINITED

ST ANNS SQUARE NOMINEES
UIMITED

PERSHING NOMINEES LIMITED
EDWARD SMITH
ASHWIN PATEL

. RENE NdeEES /ION/ LIMITED

ROBERT UNSWORTH

ST ANNS SQUARE NGMINEES
LIMITED

ROBERT MCBRIDE

PRINCIPAL NOMINEES LIMITED
PAUL KILBURN" -

"REDMAYNE {NOMINEES) LIMITED
HIRANTHA CHANNAKA
IDDAMALGCDA

VIDACDS. NOMINEES LIMTTED
HELEN HOLMES-HIGGIN

NOMURA 98 NOMINEES LIMITED
KEVIN EDWIN WADSWORTH
PETER LONG

SIDIMOHAMED MALT]
DAVYCREST NOMINEES
RECMAYNE (NOMINEES) LIMITED
1M NOMINEES LIMITED

MARTIN STUART PHILLIPS

JOHN KENNEDY

THE BANK OF NEW YORK
(HOMIREES) LIMITED

REDMAYNE {NOMINEES) LIMITED

RICHARD PRESTON

PETER-RAY LIMITED

DAVYCREST NOMINEES
REDMAYNE {NOMINEES) LIMITED

PO BOX 7732 1 CHASESIDE BOURNEMOUTH  UMIITED KINGDOM Beal 9X%A

WINCHESTER HOUSE 1 GREAT WIRCHESTER STREET LONDON  UMITED KINGDOM ECIM 26Q

C/0 ADM [MVESTOR SERVICES INTL LTD #TH FLOOR MILLENMIUM BRIDGE HOUSE 2 LAMBETH HILL UNITED KINGDOM
ECHV FTT

B8 CARAGA SQUARE LDNOON UMITED KINGDOM E14 54O

RIVERBAMK HOUSE 2 SWAN LANE LONDON UMITED KINGDOM ECAR 3AF

COTIGROUP CENTRE CANADA SQUARE CANARY WHARF LOWDON UMITED KINGDOM E14 5LB
ONE PICCADILLY GARDENS MARCHESTER UNITED KINGDOM M1 RN
B CANAIA SQUARE L OMDON UNITED KINGDOM E14 5HQ

& BOND COURT LEEDS UNITED KINGDOM (51 27

ONE PICCADILLY GARDENS MAMCHESTER UNITED KINGDOM M1 1RN
9 BOND COURT {EDS  UNITED KINGDOM 151 D7

3 CAMADA SQUARE LONDOM  UNITED KINGDOW £14 5HG

C/0 DRUUCES & ATTLEE SALISEURY HOUSE LONDDM WALL LONDOM UNITED KINGDOM ECZM 5P5

A CANADA, SQUARE  LONDON UNITED {INGDOM EId SHQ

2 CANADA SQUARE LONDON  LINITED KINGDOM E14 SHG

TRINITY RQAD HALTFAX UMITED KINGDOM HX1 2RG

CITIGROUP CENTRE CAMADA SQUARE CANARY WHARF LOMDON UNITEDR KINGDOM E14 SLB

/0 BiP PARIBAS SECURITIES SERVICES 10 HAREWOOD AVENUE LONDON  UNITED KINGDOM NW1 BAA
9 BOHD OOURT LEEDS UNITED KIMGDOM LS1 33T

CITIGROHNP CENTRE CAMAGA SQUARE CAMARY WHARF LONMDON UNITED KINGDOM El4 SLE

9 BOND COURT LEEDS UNITED MINGDOM 151 22

SECURITIES HOUSE 38-42 ATHOL STREET DOUGLAS [SLE OF MAK [SLE OF MAN (W] 1QM

PO BOX 164 B WEST MARKETGAIT DUNDEE UNITED KINGDOM DD1 9YF

6 MAIN ROAD RAVENSHEAD MOTTINGHAM  UNITED KINGDOM MWG1S %G1

CITIGROUP CENTRE CANADA SQUARE CANARY WHARF LONDON UNITED KINGDOM El4 518
CITIGROUP CENTRE CANADA SQUARE CAMARY WHARF LONOON UNITED KINGDOM El4 5L8
3 CANADA SQUARE LOMDON UNITED KINGDOM El4 SHQ

CITIGROUP CENTRE CANADA SQUARE CANARY WHARF LONDCN UNITED KINGDOM Ei4 5LB
S BOND COURT LEEDS URITED KINGDOM LS1 2)Z

B8 CANADA SQUARE LONDON UNITED KINGDOM E14 SHQ

PO BOX 1025 TIME CENTRAL GALLOWGATE NEWCASTLE UPON TYNE UNITED KINGDOM ME3S 15X
C/O CITIBANK NA CITIGROUP CENTRE CAMADA SQUARE CANARY WHARD UNITED KINGDXOM Ei4 518
AND FLOOR KINGSGATE HOUSE 53 THE ESPLANADE ST HELIER IERSEY JE2 308

STIAMES HOUSE 27-43 EASTEAM ROAD ROMFORD ESSEX UNITED KINGDOM RML 3MH

ONE PICCADILLY GARDENS MANCHESTER
THE ROYAL LIVER BUILDING PIER HEAD LIVERPOOL UNITED KINGODOM L3 AL
UNTTED KINGDOM ML 1RN

UNITED KINGDOM M1 1RN

ONE PICCADILLY GARDENS MANCHESTER
108 OLD HALL STREET LIVERPOOL UNITED KINGDOM L3 SAB
HENRY PILLING HOUSE 29 BOOTH STREET MANCHESTER UNITED WINGDOM M2 4AF

THE RCYAL LIVER BUILCTNG PIER HEAD LIVERPOOL UNITED KINGDOM L3 1L

SECURITIES HOUSE 38-42 ATHOL STREET DOUGLAS ISLE OF MAN ISLE OF MAN 1M1 1GH

HENRY PILLING HOUSE 2% BOOTH STREET MANCHESTER UNITED KINGDOM M2 4AF

16 SOUTH PARK SEVENOAKS KENT UNITED KINGDOM TH13 LAN

S BOND CQURT LEERS UNITED KINGDOM 151 212

CITIGROUP CENTRE CANADA SQUARE CANARY WHARF LONDON UNITED KINGDOM E14 SLB
WINNOW COTTAGE DUDSWELL LANE DUDSWELL HERTFORDSHIRE UNITED KINGDOM HP4 152
1 ANGEL LANE LONOCN UNITED KINGOOM EC4R 3AS

5 BROADWATER DOWN TUNBRIDGE WELLS KENT WUNITED KINGDOM THZ SN

DAVY HOUSE 49 DAWSON STREET DUBLIN 2 IRELAND REPUBLIC GF IRELAND
9 BOND COURT LEEDS UNITED KINGDGM LS1 212
78 MOUNT EPHRAIM TUNBRIDGE WELLS KENT UNTTED KINGDOM Ths 8BS

CNE PICCADILLY GARDENS MANCHESTER UNITED KINGDOM M1 1RN

¢ BOND COURT LEEDS UNITED KINGDOM LS1 232

DAVY HOUSE 49 DAWSON STREET DUBLIN 2 IRELAND REPUBLIC OF TRELAND
9 BCND COURT LEEDS UNITED KINGDOM 151 212

141,752.00

13%,000.00
135,000.00
122,500.00
12131200
120,000.00
116,655.00
11150160
110,000.00
110,000.00
110,000.00
168,000.00
105,009.00
104,500.00
104,000.00
108,500_0a
100,000.00
10%,000.00
100,000.00
100,500.00
100,000.00
108,000.00
99,69 00
96,710.00
5,677.00
53,000.00
52,267.00
7.200.00
£6,355.00
©4,970.00
4,000:00
£3,000.00
£1,197.00
£1,150.00
0,000.00
%0,000.00
79.075.00
79,657.00
78,726.00
72,755.00
71.661.00
76,295.00
75,418.00
75,762.00
75.371.00
74,557.00
23,361.00
70,900.50
70,000.00
70,000.00
€9,641.00
£8,535.00
67,162.00
55,000.00
64,980.00
4,027.00
63,631.00
81,756.00
£1,500.00
51,307.50
60,132.60
€0,000.60
0,000.50
60,000.00
59,791.00
58,400.00
58,078.50
57,500.60
57,505.00
55,532.00
55,000.00
54,410.00
53,406.00
53,352.00
53,185.00
51,282.00
50,260.00
50,085.00
50,000.00
50,500.00
50,000.00
50,600.00
50,000.80
50,000.00
50,000.00
5050250
50,000.50
50,000.00

0.01

o021

LX)
.01
.00
am
9.0t
03

.03

[X:1
o0t
apt
001
.01
aos
aor
9.01
9.01
a8
a.o
a9.81
a9.481
ag1
2401
.81
ag1
a.4a1
0.01
o.al
001
[LX:]}
0.01
0.1
0.0l
a.01
oa1
o1
a.al
X1
0.01
na1
2.401
0.01
0.1
041
0.41
901
0.00
0.00
0.00
a.00
a oo
4.00
9.00
Q00
a.00
9.00
0.00
£.00
o oo
0.co
0.00
0.00
000
000
o oo
ooo
0.00
o oo
0.00
0.00
o oo
0.00
0.00
0.00
.00
0.00
0.00
.00
0.00



Page &4

©.01 Pance Eaxch
0.01 Punce Each
0.01 Pance Each
4.0 Panct Each
01 Pance Bach
0.01 Pwnce Each
0.01 Pance Each
0.03 Pence Ench
©.01 Pance Each
0.01 Panca Each
0.01 Pance Each
0.0 Pencw Each
.01 Pence Each
0.01 Pence Each
0,01 Pence Euch
0.01 Panca Each
0.01 Penck Each
0.01 Pance Each
0.1 Pance Each
0.01 Pance Exch
0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Panca Each
0,01 Pance Each
.01 Penca Each
0.01 Pance Each
0 01 Pance Each
0.03 Pance Each
0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Pance Each
0.01 Pance Fach
.01 Pance Each
4.01 Pence Each
0.01 Pance Each
.01 Aance Each

0.0% Pence Each
0.01 Pence Ench
0.01 Panca Each
Q.01 Pence Each
0.01 Pence: Each
0.01 Pence Each
001 Pance Each
0 01 Panca Each
.01 Penct Each
.01 Pance, Cach
0.0{ Penca Each
0.01 Pancy Each
0.01 Punce Each
0.01 Pance Ench
0.01 Punce Each
0 01 Pance Each
0.01 Fance Exch
.01 Pance Eoch
.01 Pance Each
0,01 Pance Each
Q.21 Pence Each
0.03 Pence Ench
2.02 Pance Eech
0.01 Panca Each

2 2z T 2T T T2 XIXT F LT LFZTITXTITTXXLIXTEXTXTXTLXIZTZLZT X X 2T XZXT 2 AT ExxT XX ETAE T

z

T xz & T zzZTITETa

T x 22Tz FT2ZzLIZTZILITET T T I E &

REDMAYNE (MOMINEES) LIMITED
AGAM THOMAS BGTT
REDMAYNE (NOMINEES) LIMITED
WILLIAN SLOAN
ALAN ANDREW WEALL
LAWREWCE CLIVE MCHARDY
RICHARD CALSTOROLT
FEDMAYME (NOMINEES) LIMITED
CYRIL GECRGE BOURKE
ERIC LEYNS
REDMAYNE {NOMINCES) LIMITED
REDMAYRE (NOMINEES) LIMITED
DAVID WILLIAM HOUGHTON
PAUL DUDLEY
DENNIS RILEY
DAVID PARDOE
CLIVE ENSOR ROYCE
DB LONDON (INVESTOR SERVICES)
MOMINEES LIMITED
HEBC GLOBAL CUSTUDY NOMINEE
(UK} LIMITED
CRISTIAN DIACONESCY
WILLLam BICKERSTAFF {RONSIDE
JOHN WESTWOOD
STUART HARDY WEIGHTMAN
REDMAYNE (NOMINEES) LIMITED
REDMAYME [NOMINEES) LIMITED
RECMAYNE (NOMINEES) LIMITED:
REOMAYNE (NOMINEES) LIMITED
REDMAYNE {NOMINEES) LIMITED
LEGMARD JAMES WEIR GELLATLY
AEDMAYNE (NGMINEES) LIMITED
DAVICREST NOMINEES
RICHARD SHELDON
ROCK (NOMINEES) LIMITED
LINCHWOOD NOMINEES LIMITED
1M FINN ROMINEES LIMTTEC
JGHN LESLIE TYLER
PAULS 1RIS CONSTANT
DEBRA, KING
GHC NGMINEES LIMITED
5T ANNS SQUARE NOMINEES
UMITEG
HANFAED WEBBER
ALLIANCE TRUST SAVINGS
NOMINEES LTD
THOMAS ROBERT QUAYLE
AOY NOMINEES LIMITED
TARSEM BASRAN
VIDACOS NOMINEES LIMITED
FRANK MCLAUGHLAY
HARGREAVES LANSDOWN
{HOMINEES) LIMITED
PRINCIPAL NOMINEES. LIMITED
SOCIETE GENERALE S.A.
BARRY SKEET
ROSLYN PATRICIA BLAKE
DARTINGTON PORTFOLIO

NOMINEES LIMITED
UBS PRIVATE BANKING NOMINEES

LT
SECURITIES SERVICES NOMINEES

UMITED
ST ANNS SQUARE NOMINEES
LIMITED

HSBC GLOBAL CUSTODY NOMINEE
fUKY LIMITED

SIMON ZENDER

ALFRED JOHN CHARLES HODSON
JOHN ALAN JACKSTN

DIANA ELIZABETH BRAIN
MARJGRIE HORTON

MARLA PAVLOU

SECURITIES SERVICES NOMINEES
LIMITED

PERSHING NOMINEES LIMITER
JONATHAN HARRY RYMER
MOHAMMED AAQIL HUSSAIN
BARNARD NOMINEES LTD
BARNARD NOMINEES LT
MICHAEL SCODIE

HSBC GLOBAL CUSTODY NOMINEE
fUK) LIMITED

THGMAS HAMER

BEVERLEY ANN WALSH

PALIL EARDLEY

ANDREW JOHN KAY
CHRISTGPHER PHIL: 1P MEADEN
RICHARD LEWIS

FRANK MCLAUGHLAN

ROBIN ALEXANDER EDWARDS
LUNA NOMINEES LIMTTED
VIDACOS NQMINEES LIMITED
LWIGT ANTHONY RANCOLFT

GHC NOMINEES LIMITED
VIDACDS NCMINEES LIMITED
TERENCE ALFRED HILEY

ROY NOMINEES LIMITED
BARRTE LEWIS HUBEAT
CATHERINE JEFFS

COLIN HOWARD WILSON

BARRY RUMBEL O¥'

REDMAYNE (NOMINEES) LUMITED

9 BOND COURT LEEDS UNITED KINGDOM LS1 212

9 BONG COURT LEEDS  UNITED KINGDOM L51 117

9 BOND COURT LEEDS  UMITED KINGDOM LS1 2312

9 BOND COURT LEEDS  UNITED KINGDOM 51 27
9 BOND COURT LEEDS  UNITED KINGDOM LS1 212

WINCHESTER HOUSE 1 GREAT WINCHESTER STREET LONDON  UNITED KINGDOM EC2N 208

& CANADA SQUARE LONDON  UNITED XINGDOM E14 Sh)

9 BOND COURT LEEDS  LNITED KINGDOM 151 217
9 BOND COURT UEEDS  UNITED MINGDOM LS1 117
5 BOWD COURT LEEDS  UNITED KINGDOM L5117
9 BOND COURT LEEDS  UNTTED KINGDOM LS1 23T
9 BOND COURT LEEDS  UNITED KINGDOM LSt 12

4 BOND COURT LEEDS  UNITED KINGDOM LS1 212
DAVY HOUSE 44 DAWSON STREET DUBLIN I [RELAND REPUBLIC OF IRELAND

55 BISHOPSGATE LOMDON  UNITEQ KINGDOM EC2M 3AS

10 HAREWOOD AVENUE LONDON  UNITEC KINGDOM MW 6AA
4 COLEMAK STREET LONDON UNITED KINGDOM EC2R STA

NOAWICH HOUSE 2230 HORSEFAIR STREET LEICESTER UNITED KINGDOM LE1 580
HENRY PILLING HOUSE 29 BOGTH STREET MANCHESTER  UNITED KINGDOM M2 4AF

PO BOX 164 8 WEST MARKETGAIT DUNDEE  UNITED KINGDOM OD1 9YP

RIVERBANK HOUSE 2 SWAN LANE LONDON UNITED KINGDOM ECAR JAF

CITIGROUP CENTRE CANAQA SQUARE CANARY WHARF LONDON UNTTED KINGDOM Els 5LB
GNE COLLEGE SQUARE SOUTH ANCHOR ROAD BRISTOL  UNITED KINGDOM BS1 SHL

16 SOUTH PARK SEVENDAKS KENT UNITED KINGDOM TH13 1AN
SOCIETE GENERALE ROCS/ O¥S TOURS SOCIETE GENERALE 189 RUE DPAUBERAVILLIERS 75886 PARIS CEDEX 18
FRANCE

COLSTUN TOWER COLSTGN STREET BRISTOL UNITED KINGOOM BS) 4RD

5 BROADGATE LOMDON  UNITED KINGDOM EC2M 2Ah

10 HAREWQOD AVENUE LONDON  UNTTED KINGDOM NW1 SAM

HEMNRY PILLING HOUSE 29 BOOTH STREET MANCHESTER UNITED KINGDOM M2 dAF

& CANAOA SQUARE LONDON  UNITED KINGDOM E14 SHQ

10 HAREWDGD AVENUE LONDON  UNITED KINGDOM HW3 SAA
THE ROYAL LIVER BUTLDING PIER HEAD LIVERPCOL UNITED KINGDOM LS 1LL

FIRST FLOOR 1Z HORNSEY SQUARE SOUTHFIELDS BUSINESS PARK BASILDOM UNITED KINGDOM 5515 65D
FIRST ALOGR 12 HORNSBY SQUARE SOUTHFIELDS BUSINESS PARK BASILDON UNITED KINGDOM SS15 650

3 CANADA SQUARE LONDON  UNITED KINGDOM El4 5HQ

10 HAREWOCD AVENUE LONDON  UNITED KINGDOM NW1 EAA
CITIGROUP CENTRE CAMADA SQUARE CANARY WHARF LONDON UNITED KINGOOM El4 5L8

NORWICH HOUSE 22-30 HORSEFAIR STREET LEICESTER WUNITED KINGDOM LEL 580
CITIGROUP CENTRE CAMADA SQUARE LONOON  UNTTED KINGDOM El4 5.8

RIVERBANK HOUSE 2 SWAN LANE LONDON  UNITED KINGDOM EC4R JAF

4 BOND COURT LEEOS UNITED KINGDOM LS1 DX

50,000.00
50,000.00
50,000.00
50,000.00
49,504 50
49,500.00
49,197.00
49,000.00
48,084.00
43,600.00
47,000.00
46,873.00
4523800
45,671.00
45,D00_00
45,000.90
45,000.00
45,000.00
43.520.00
42,804.00
42,506 .00
42,210.00
42,000.00
40,770.00
40,000.00
40,000.00
49,000.00
40,000.00
#0,000.00
40,500.00
20,000.00
#0,000.00
39,629.00
9,541 00
38,600.00
38,591.00
38,100.00
35,988.00
36,4000
35,844.00
25,500.00
35,082.00
35,000.00
34,500.00
33,397.00
33,000 00
32,840.00
32418.00
32,000.00
31,873.00
31,746.00
31,727 00
21,509.00
31,350.00
31,000.00
30,929 00
30,541.00
30,259.00
30,900 00
30,000.00
20,000.60
30,000.00
30,000.00
30,000.00
30,000.00
30,000.00
20,000.00
36,000.00
30,000.00
30,000 DY
30,000.00
29,800.00
28,732.00
29,675 00
29,408 00
28,998.00
20,971.00
28,572.00
20,000.00
28,000.00
27,566.00
27,503 0a
27,000.00
26,987.00
26,893.00
26,650.00
26,568.00
28,522.00
26,500.00
25,964.00
25,500 00

a.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



0.01 Peace Each
0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Pt Each
D.01 Penca Each
0.01 Pence Easch
0.01 Pence Each
D.01 Pence Each
0.01 Pence Eacts
D.D1 Pence Ench
0.01 Penca Exch
D.D1 Pence Each
0.01 Pence Each
D.D Penca Each
0.0 Péant Exch
0.01 Pance Each
0.01 Penca Each
0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Fence Exch
0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Pence Each
.01 Pance Exch
0.01 Pance Exch
0.01 Penc Each
0.01 Pence Esch
0.01 Pence Each
0.0] Pence Fach
0.01 Pence Each
6,01 Pence Each
0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Pentk Each
0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Panca Each
0.01 Pence Exch
0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Pance Each
0.01 P Exch
0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Penew Each
0.01 Peance Each
.91 Pence Exch
0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Penct E4Ch
0.01 Pance Each
.91 Pence Each
0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Pance Each
0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Pance Exch
0.01 Penca Each
a.01 bence Each
0.01 Pence Each
Q.01 Pence Each
0.01 Penca Each
0.01 Pence Exch
.01 Pence Esch
0.01 Penca Eoch
0.0 Pance Each
0.0 Pance Esch
0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Pance Esch
0.01 Pance £nch
0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Pence Each
.01 Panca Ench
©.01 Pance Each
0.0 Panca Each
©.01 Panca Each
0.0} Panca Each
0.0% Penca Esch
0.01 Pance Each
0.01 Pance Each
0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Panca Each
0.01 Pance Each
0.01 Pance Each
0.01 Pance Each
0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Pance Each
0.01 Pance Each
0.01 Pancs Each
0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Pence Exch
4.01 Pence Each
0.41 Pence Exch
0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Pance Esch
0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Pence Esch
0.01 Panca Exch
0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Penca Ezch

T AT T« T A XX T FEXTFAT X2 TTHXTZITITAZX

“ T ®R 4T XTETKRXTZTZTZTZZITITzITTZEZLETLTRETEZTZTE X242 F2 FETTIETETZI2ZZITZIZTZTEZZIZTXZIZTRT Z XTZTT2Z 2

ARTHUR MOEL BEVAN
REDMAYNE (MOMIREES) LIMITED
REME NOMIMEES: /TOMS LINITED
PRELYN MOMINEES LIMTTED

REDMAYNE (NOMINEES) |LIMETED
REDMATHE (NOMINEES) LINTTED
KATHRYN FRANCES STACEY
CHRISTOPHER GRAHAM PROBIN
CHASE NOMINEES LIMITED
FANK GERARD EDWARDS

SBS NQMINEES LIMITED
DAVYCREST NGMINEES
RONAL?) FREDERICK GODOARD
DENNIS TREVOR AICKNELL
REDMAYNE {NOMINEES) LEMITED
SIHOM PAUL KING

ROBERT CROWE YEUDALL

LUNA NOMINEES LIMITED
RICHARD PRESTOM

JOYCE PATTERSON HUTCHESON
REOMAYNE (ROMINEES) LIMITED
JEANETTE MARTE INNES

DAVID CARSON 1ARDINE

COLIN PETERS

KEITH TABERNER

BAWTRY INVESTMENT & FINANCE

COMPANY LIMITED
REDMAYNE (NOMINEES) LIMITED

MARIK HIVEN TURNBULL

104N KNIGHT

DAVYCREST NOMINEES.
VIDACOS NGMINEES LIMITED
HARGREAVES LANSDOWN
INOMINEES) LIMITED

SEREMA LILLIAN RICE

ROLK (ROMINEES) LIMITED
PHILIP ANTHQNY MCDONNELL
MARK PETERS

REDMAYNE (NGMINEES) LIMITED
FETER FRASER BLOXAM

WILLIAM HENRY BARRATT

DAVID ANDREW HEATH
REDMAYNE (NOMINEES) LIMITED
RAHDD RUTHNUM

BRIAN ALISTAIR YOUNG

DENNIS WHALES

GHC NOMINEES LIMITED
ROBERT ELLIS-RALL

VIDACQOS ROMINEES LIMITED
RIO BROTHERTCN

SARA BOWKIS

ADAM CREASEY

JOHN BAKER

JUNE ELAINE TEATHER

JEREMY BAXTER HUDSTON

JAMES PATRICK MCILRATH
REDHMAYNE (NOMINEES) LIMITED
REGINALD WILLIAM JAMES GATES
TERESA NEGUS

MICHAEL JOHN CORNISH
JARED WILLIAM LEWIS
CARDLINE JANE ALLEN

PATRICIA MAUREEN SYMONS
PATRICK PRIOR

HSDL NOMINEES LIMITED

CLIVE ENSCR ROYCE

DAVID ARTHUR BARTLETT

9 BOND COUNT LEEDS UNITED KINGDOM LS1 117

SECURITIES HOUSE 3042 ATHOL STREET DOUGLAS [SLE OF MAN ISLE OF mAN [M1 1QH

FLAT 2 CAMBRINGE COURT ST JOSEPH'S GATE 3 HOLBORN CLOSE LOMODON UNITED KINGDOM MW7 4AZ
RORWICH HOUSE 22-30 HORSEFAIR STREET LEICESTER UMITED KINGDOM LEL 58D

9 BOND COURT LEEDS UITED KINGDOM [S1 212

ONE COLLEGE SQUARE SOUTH ANCHOR ROAD BRISTOL  UNITED KINGOOM BS1 SHI

78 MOUNT EPHRAIM TUMERIDGE WELLS KENT UNITED KIMGDOM TH4 385
9 BOND DOURT LEEDS UNITED KINGDOM LS1 O0Z
/0 ARBCLD STAMSEY & CO LIMITED 3R0 FLOOR FABRIC 3¢ QUEEN STREET UNITED KEWGDOM M2 513

CANTERBURY HOUSE 85 NEWHALL STREET HIRMINGHAM UNITED KINGDOM B3 1LH
9 BOND COLWET LEEDS UNITED KINGDOM LS1 217
8 CANADA STHWAE LOMGON UNITED KINGDOH Eid SHQ

3 CANADA SOQUARE 1 ONDON UNITED KINGDOM E14 SHG
ROYAL LIVER BUILDING LIVERPO. UNTTED KIMGDOH L3 141

9 BOND COURT LEEDS
9 BOND COURT LEEOS

UNITED KINGDOM LS1 292
UNITED KINGDGH LS1 212

PG BOX 7732 1 CHASESIDE BOURNEMOUTH  UMITED KINGDOM BHI1 9XA

SB5 NOMINEES LIMITED AsC SBLLT STANDARD BANK HOUSE PO BOX 583 47-49 LA MOTTE STREET UNITED KINGDOM
JE4 8XR
DAVY HOUSE 49 DAWSON STREET DUBLIN 2 IRELAND REPUBLIC OF IRELAND

L1 BIROHITT RGAD SHEFFIELD $ YORKSHIRE  UNITED KINGOOM S17 4N

9 BOND COURT LEEDE  UNITED KINGDOM LS1 232

12 HAREWOCD AVERUE LONDON UNITED KINGDOM HW1 SAA

9 BONOD COURT LEEDS  UNITED KINGDOM LS1 21Z

63 BAWTRY ROAD BESSACARR DONCASTER YORKSHIRE UNITED KINGDOM DN4 TAD

S BOND COURT LEEDS UNITEC KINGDOM LS1 20X

DAVY HOUSE 49 DAWSON STREET DUBLIN 2 IRELAND REPUBLIC OF IRELANG
CITIGROUP CENTRE CANADA SQUARE CANARY WHARF LONDON UNITED KINGDOM £14 S5LB
ONE COLLEGE SQUARE SOUTH ANCHOR ROAC BRISTOL UNITED KINGDGHM BS1 SHL

55 BISHOPSGATE LONDON UNITED KINGDOM EC2N 3AS

9 BOND COLRT LEEDS UNITED KINGDOM LS1 2)Z

9 BOND COURT LEEDS

UNJTED KINGDOM LSt 232

NORWICH HOUSE 22-30 HORSEFAIR STREET LEICESTER UNITED KINGDOM LE1 580

CITIGROUP CENTRE CANADA SQUARE CANARY WHARF LONDGN UNITED KINGOM Ei4 518

2 BOND COURT LEEDS

UNITED KINGDOM LS1 23T

TRINITY ROAD HALIFAX UNITED KINGDOM HX1 2RG

24,801.00

24,185.00
26,000.00
24,000.00
24,000 00
23,572.00
3,000.00
23,000.00
22,809.00
2=.61200
22,500.00
22,250.00
z,17m0
22.045.00
22,030.00
22,003.00
Z2.000.06
22,000.00
22,000.00
21,794.00
21,500.00
21,230.00
21,143.00
21.075.00
21,000.00
20,708.00
20,676.00
20,001.00
20,000.00
20,000.00
Z0.000.00
20,000.00
20,000.00
20,000.00
20,000.00
20,000.00
20,000.00
20,000.00
20,000.00
20,000.00
20,000.00
20,000.00
20,002.00
20,000.00
20,000.00
20,000.00

. 20.000.00

20,000.00
26,000.00
15.820.00
19,346.00
1%,211.00
15,000.00
19,000.00
19,000.00
18,643.00
18,525.00
18,459.00
18,130.00
18,000.00
18,000.96
16,000.00
17,423.00
17,400 00
17,385.00
17,230.00
17,082.00
16,797.00
16,642.00
16,528.00
€,255.00
16,140.00
16,000.00
16,080.00
16,000.00
15,438.00
15,350.00
15,338.00
15,195.00
15,126.50
15,000.00
15,000.50
15,500.00
15,600.00

0.00
0.0a
[ X
0.00
0.00
oot
0.00
v.00
0.00
aon
000
0.00
0.00
0.0
oo
0.00
[ X
a.00
0.00
a.on
o.o00
0.00
.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
.00
.00
o000
X
o.0n
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
a.oa
0.08
a.00
aoo
o.00
.00
£.00
0.00
200
0.00
.00
.00
0.00
0.00
0.c0
0.00
a.co
0.0
Q00
9.00
.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
.00
0.00
0.00
0.0
0.00
0.00
©.00
0.00
o.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
.00
0.00
0.00
0 oo
0.00
o200
0.0a



0.01 Pance Each
0.01 Panca Esch
0.01 Pance Exch
.01 Pence Each
0.01 pance Eacn
0.01 Pance Each
.01 Pence Each
0.01 Pance Exch
0.01 Pance Each
0.01 Pance Each

0.01 Pance Each
0.0% fance Each
.01 Panca Each
0.01 panca Each
0 01 Pance Each
£.51 Pance Each
0.01 Panca Each
0.01 Panca Each
0.03 Pance Exch
0.01 Pence Ench
0.01 Panca Each
0.01 pance Each
.01 Pance Eschy
0.01 Panca Edch
0.01 Panca Each
0.01 Pence Exeh
0.01 Pance Each
0.01 Panca Exch
0.01 Pance Each
©.01 Pence Esch
001 Panca Each
©0.01 Punce Each
0.01 Pance Each
0.01 Panca Ench
0 01 Pance Each
0.01 Pence Each
©.01 Pance Fuch
0.01 Pance Eacn
0.03 Pance Each
0.04 Pance Exch
0.01 Panca Esch
0.G1 Pance Each
0.G1 Pance Fach
.01 Pance Esch
0.G1 Pance Each
0.02 Panca Excn
©.01 Pance Each
0.01 Pance Each
0.01 Panca Ebth
0.0 Pence Eath
0.01 Pance Each
0.01 Pance Each

z 2 xz » ¥ T 223 T TTT~2TXTZTXT2T2TEXTZT2TETA X <XZET T ZTET2TEXIIxRZETEx Z I x & X Exrx XA

223 z=z2=z <t 2 = 22 =

2 2 2 22 Fxz2TE z 2<xTX2SETzz2

WICHOLAS WINSLOW BROWN
MALCOUM RICHARD GRAY
REDMAYNE (HOMINEES) LIMITED
SEVENTREES SECURLTIES LINITED
REDMATNE (NOMINEES) LIMTTED
ROBERT WILLIAM EDWARD
IACKSOM

SECURITIES SERVICES NOMINEES

LIMITED

STEVEN PAUL RATCLIFFE

DEWI WYNN WILLIAMS

PETER GORDON GLOVER
REDMAYNE (NGMINEES) LIMITED

CHUNG SHIN YUNG CHUNG KIN

QHONG.

ANGEL TADRCS RIZK

VLAY RASHIKLAL KHETIA
€1 M HOMINEES LIMITED
10 MOsS
CAROUINE PAVELEY
SARAH TENNANT
GULAN IBRAHIN
NICOLA PHIPP
FUNOSOIRECT HOMINEES LIMITE:
REDMAYNE (WOMINEES) LIMTTED
REDMAYNE (NOMINEES) LIMITED
BRIAN DAVID BUSWELL
CHRISTDPHER GREEN
BRIAM WITNEY LACEY
WENDY MAYALL
ROSEMARY ANKE SKINNER
1AN ROBERTS
VICTOR MEDLEY
HSBC GLOBAL CUSTODY NOMINEE
TUK) LIMITED
MICHAE{ HAMMONDS
PETER CHANTLER
TON POGLE
CARCAINE JARE MUNSON
REYIER NOMINEES LIMITED
JOHN SPENCER FIELDER
‘OWARLES MERVIN GORDON
QAMAR ZAMAN
RONALD ALEXANDER BRADLEY
RULEGALE NOMINEES LIMITED
GOUTam DATTA
BRIAN RICHARD COOPER
DAVID MAXWELL PETERS
GHC NOMINEES LIMITED
CHARLES DUNN
E WELTSCHER
STATE STREET NOMINEES LIMITED
REDMATNE (NOMINEES) LIMITED
DEREK SHAW
REDMAYNE (NOMIKEES] LIMTTED
MARGARET JANICE ABRAHAM
SUZANNE MARY BERTHE WOOD
CARGLYNN VENABLES
ERIC CHEETHAM
ISSAM GHASSAN
HARGREAVES LANSDOWN
INOMINEES] LIMITED
WILLLAM EDWARD CHARLTON
FLEMING
MR MICHAEL RAYMOND COIT
QAMBR ZAMAN
‘SECURITIES SERVICES NOMINEES
UMITED
ELIZABETH AN FRANCES
THOMSON
PETER LEGNARD TOMLINSON
CREDIT SUISSE AG
QAKWOOD NCMINEES LIMITED
BARRY CHAMBERS
MALCOLM MYER FEIGER
GRAHAM STAPLEFCRD
PHILIF CORSTANT
GEORGE TANNER
ALLTANCE TRUST SAVINGS
KOMINEES LTD
USA ANNE TUDOR
PHILIP MONAGHAN
REQMAYNE (NOMINEES) LIMITED
REDMAYNE (NGMINEES) LIMITED
TYRONE BAHAR
BRUNEL TRUSTEES LIMITED
DEEORAH CURRAN
IVOR MICHAEL PEASE
ROGER JORN QUELCH
EMBARK [NVESTMENT SERVICES
NOMINEES LIMITED
DREREX JOHN BEAGRIE
HICHELLE WALLACE
JULIA MARIE MELLUISH
RUSSELL NUNN
TERENCE FERNANDEZ
REDMAYNE (NOMINEES} LIMITED
REDMAYNE (NOMINEES) LIMITED
KENMETH HASSAN
PAULINE LEAHY
ELIZABETH GOLDING

MOUNT COTTAGE CHAPEL HIL, LAME CASTLEY POOL IM WHARFDALE GNITED KINGDOM 521 25T

9 BOKD COURT LEEDS  LUNITED KINGDOM 151 202
THE WHITE HOUSE SHAY LANE HALE ALTRINCHAM UNITED KINGDOM Wa15 SUE
9 BOND GOURT LEEDS  UNITED KINGDOM LS1 212

10 HARFWOOD AVENUE LONDON  UNTTED KINGDOM AW Sad

9 BOND COURT LEEDS  UNITED XINGDOW 151 217

IRD FLOOR WINDWARD HOUSE 1A ROUTE DE LA LIGERATION ST HELIER JERSEY JERSEY JET 1Q0

TRIMBRIDGE HOUSE TRIM STREET BATH  UNITED KINGDOM BAl 1HE
5 HOND COURT LEEDS  UNITED KONGDOM LS1 217
§ BOND COURT LEEDS  UNITED KINGDOM LS12Z

8 CANADA SQUARE LONDON  UNITED KINGDOM El4 SHQ

17 MODRGATE LONDON  UNITED KINGDOM EC2R 6AR

THE EXCHANGE § BANK STREET BYRY LANCASHINE UNITED XINGDOM Bi9 0DN

NORWICH HOUSE 22-30 HORSEFAIR STREET LEICESTER UNITED XINGDOM LE1 5BO

QUARTERMILE X 10 NIGHTINGALE WAY EDINBURGH UNITED KINGDOM EH3 9EG
9 BONG COURT LEEDS  UNITTED KINGDOM LS1 212

9 BOND COURT LEELS UNTTED KINGDOM 151 20Z

ONE COLLEGE SQUARE SOUTH ANCHOR ROAD BRISTOL UNLTED KINGOOM BS1 SHL

10 HAREWOOD AVENUE LONDON  UNITED KINGDOM NW1 6AA

KILMORE HOUSE PARK LANE SPENCER DCCK DUBLIN 1 REPUBLIC OF TRELAND
WALKER HGUSE EXCHANGE FLAGS LIVERPCOL UNITED KINGDOM L2 YL

PO BOX 164 0 WEST MARKETGAIT DUNGEE  UNITED KINGDOM DD 9vP

% BOND COURT LEEDS  UNITED KINGDOM 151 232
9 BOND COURT LEEDS  UNITED KINGDOM L5121

111 BATM ROAD BRIDGEVATE BrISTOL UNITED KINGDOM BS30 5H1

TYMAN HOUSE 42 REGENT ROAD |EICESTER LEICESTERSHIRE UNITED KINGOOM LE1 §Y)

34 GREEN PARK ROAD PAIGNTCN DEVON  UNITED KINGDOM TQ3 1A

31 SCHODL LANE LUBENHAM LBICESTER UNITED XINGDOM LEIS STW

FLAT 24 HANOVER GATE MANSIONS PARK ROAD LONOGW UNITED KINGOOM NW1 451
9 BOND COURT LEEDS  UNITED KINGDOM LS1 217

9 BOND COURT LEEDS  UNTTED KINGOOM LS3 212

15,000.00
15,0080 .00
15,000,00
15,000.00
15,000,00
15,000.00
15,000.00
15,000.00
15,000 00
15,000.00
15,000.00
15,000 00
15,000.00
14,500.00
14,475.00
14,343.60
14,343.00
14,342.00
14,227.00
14,182 00
14,060.00
14,000.00
14,000.80
14,000.00
14,000.00
13,9%5.00
13,847.00
13,800.00
1375100
15,633.00
13,500.00
12,500.00
13,2931.00
17,114,500
13.037.00
13,000.00
13,000.00
13,000.00
13,000.00
12,000.00
12.912.00
12,750.00
12, 779.00
12,745.60
12,634.00
12,509.00
12,500.00
12,500.00
12,500.00
12,500.00
12,260.00
12,250.00
12,101.00
12,056.00
12,000.00
12,000.00
12,000.00
12,500.00
12,000.00
12,000.00
12,000.00
12,000.00
12,800.08
11,646.00
11,750.00
11,730.00
11,543.00
1L,539.00
11,500.00
11,490.00
13.458.00
11,300.60
11,060.00
11,000 DO
11,000.00
11.000.00
10,885.00
12.906.00
10,773.00
10,675.00
10,513.00
10,508.00
10,495.00
10,487.00
10,449.00
10,250.00
10,196.00
10,106.00
10,196 00
40,130.00
10,118.00

000
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

o oo

0.00
o oo



Page 7

.01 Penca Each
.03 Ponce Eacts
0.0F Pyace Each
6.0t Pence Each
0.01 Pe=it Exchy
0,01 Penca Each
0.01 Pace: Eachy
0.01 Pence Exch
0.01 Penca Each
0.01 Pence Exch
0.0t Pance Exch
0.01 Pence Eacl
0.01 Pence Ench
0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Pence Ench
0.01 Penice Each
0.01 Panca Ench
0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Penca Each
Q.01 Pence Each
0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Penca Each
Q.01 Penok Each
0.01 Penca Each
001 Pance Each
0.01 Pence: Each
0.01 Pance Esch
0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Penca Each
0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Pance Esch
0.01 Pence Eacht
0.01 Panca Each
0.01 Pance Exch
0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Penca Each.
0.01 Pance Each
001 Pence Each
0.01 Pente Each
0.01 Pance Exch
Q.01 Pencw Exch
0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Penca Each
0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Pance Esch
Q.01 Penc Each
0.01 Penca Each
0.01 Pance Esch
0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Pence Each
.01 Pence Esch
Q.01 Pence Each
0.01 Pence Ex<h
8.01 Pance Esch
11.01 Pence Each
0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Penca Eech
Q.01 Pence Exch
0.01 Pence Exch
0.01 Penca Esch
0.01 Penca Each
0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Penca Each
.01 Pence Each
0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Panca Each
0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Pance Each
0.01 Pence Each
.01 Panca Each
0.01 Pance Each
0.01 Pance Each
0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Pance Eanch
0.01 Pance Each
0.01 Pance Each
0.01 Penca Emch
0.01 Panca Each
0.01 Penca Each
0.01 Panca Each
0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Panca Each
0.0% Pance Each
0.0% Pence Each
0.01 Panca Each
0.01 Pance Each
0.01 Pance Each
0.0% Panca Each
0.0% Panca Fach
0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Punce Ewch

2 2z =2 » T *XE * T X ZEXTZTRTITARTEZTET ZTITLTITZTZTZITIZTETZITITITZTZTILITASZTZIZITXTZTXTXTXTZXZTRX X ZTXTXZITZTXIZTRXTXTZT AT AXZTAZTRZETTZITXTETFT AT AT ATA ST A AT

JAMES ARBCTT

VALERIE SALKELD

LINDA QAWM HEARD
SRAIA PAMELA FRASER
PETER JOHN RAYNES
KORMAN BRANT

RONALD FREDERICK KERDALE
ROBEAT HOOGH

PAULINE BROCKLEBANX
KEVIN FRANCTS CARTWRIGHT
DAVID FREDERICK HADLEY
REDMATNE (ROMNEES) LINITED
ROCK {NOMINZES) LIMIFED
CHRISTOMHER RONALD POUT
DAVID DORAN

MARTIN STUART PHILLIPS
OLIVER JOHM ADCOCK
COLIN PETERS

BERYL SHAW

ASTRID ELIZABETH 1P

JOHN ARTHUR GORMALL

ALTSON LAURA GREENUP

JOHN RERNIE COUTTS

HSDL NOMINEES LIMITED
ROGER ALEXANDER SPENCE
EDWARD SEQRGE BILLINS
SAMUEL NEVILLE MOLE
REDMAYNE (NCMINEES) LIMITED
JACK WOLFENDEN

BRIAN CHARLES KUt

GARTH WALFORD HOWELL
REDMAYNE (NOMINEES) LIMITED
REDMAYNE (NOMINEES) LIMITED
ARTHUR MOEL BEVAN

E1SZASETH ANN CLARK
ONEZONE.COH LIMITED
PLATFURM SECURITIES NOMINEES

LIMITED i
VALERIE KNIGHT

GEORGE PARISH

KENNETH BENNETTON

REDMAYNE (NCMINEES) LIMITED
PHILP JOHN FRY

SAMUEL LETGHTON GROVE
DAVID ROY PARTRIDGE
REDMAYNE (NGMINEES) LIMITED
THESIS NOMINEES LIMITED
GEORGE MUGGLETON
DAVYCREST NOMINEES

LASZLO GABOR SEBESTVEN
BARBARA MARY SMART
PHEMITBHAT LAVIIBHAL PATEL
ARTHUR DGLAN

CALOGER® SCHILLACT

JAGDISH SINGH BHATT

GRAMAM GEORGE RENTCN
SURINDER BHATT

RICHARD HINDSON

GEOFFREY MICHAEL UPTON

EDEN EUGENE AVLETT

GORDON FREER.

REDMAYNE {NOMINEES} LIMITED
GHC NOMINEES LIMITED

RENE NOMINEES /1OM/ LIMITED
PETER MALLINSON

REDMAYNE (NOMINEES) LIMITED
BRIAN JAMES BILHAM

HEGHMAYNE (NOMINEES} LIMITED
REDMAYNE (NOMINEES) LIMITED-
ALEX KENNETH COOK.

BRIAN FRICE

MARTIN BEW

DOUGLAS LAURENCE ROBERTSON
PETER BINGHAM

CHRISTOFHER JOHN HOLDSWORTH
REDMAYNE (NOMINEES) LIMITED

. REDMAYNE (NOMINEES)} LIMITED

1TM HAMILTON
GITESH VASA

NICOLA DEBREY

REDMAYNE (NOMINEES) LIMITED
MICHAEL ROBERTSON

MARY STEVENSON STUART
NORTRUST NOMINEES LIMITED
DOMINIC NASH

ROY WEBBER

MARTIN PURCHASE .
RICHARD ANTHONY FITZWILLIAMS
DENIS. PATRICK ARMSTRGNG
DARREN SCLOMON

AQIL NASSER

REDMAYNE (NOMINEES) LIMITED
ANNETTE CLARKE

. JANION GLASSCOCK

OAVID SERMARD WOOLF

9 BOND COURT LEEDS UNTTED KINGDOM  LS1 212
55 BISHOPSGATE LONDOMN RITED KINGDOM EC2M IAS

TRENITY ROAD HALTFAX UNITED KINGDOM HX1 2RG

4 BOwl: COURT LEEDS UNITED KINGDOM LS1 297

S BONC COURT LEEDS UNITED KINGDOM LS51 292
3 BONC COURT LEEDS UNITED KINGDOM LS1 217

4 QUEX ROAD LONDON UNITED KINGDOM W6 4P1
CANTEABURY HOUSE BS NEWHALL STREET BSIRMINGHAM UNITED KINGDOM B3 1LH

9 BONG CGURT LEEDS UNITED KINGDOM LS1 292

9 BOND COURT LEEDS UNITED IONGDOM LS1 212
EXCHANGE BUILBING ST JOHN'S STREET CHICHESTER WEST SUSSEX UNITED KINGDOM PC18 1UR

DAVY HOUSE 49 DAWSON STREET DUBLTN Z IRELAND REPUBLIC OF IRELAND

9 BOND COURT LEEDS UNITED KINGDOM (S1 297
MORWICH HOUSE 2-30 HORSEFAIR STREET LEITESTER UNITED KINGDOM LE1 SBD
SECURITIES HOUSE I3-42 ATHOL STREET DOUGLAS ISLE OF MAN ISLE OF MAN IM1 1QH

9 BOND COURT LEEDS UNITED KINGDOM LS3 2)2

% BOND COURT LEEDS UNITED KINGDOM 151 212
9 BOND COURT LEEDS UNITED KINGDOM \S1 2)Z

9 BOND COURT LEEDS UNITED KINGDOM L53 2)2
9 BOND COURT LEEDS UNITED KINGDOM LSt 2)2

9 BOHD COURT LEEDS UNTTED KINGDCM 151 232

50 BANK STREET CANARY WHARF LONDON  UNITED KINGDOM E14 SNT

9 BOND COURT LEEDS UNITED KINGDCH 151 232

10,100.00

10, 500,00
10,000.00
10,000 DO
16,000.00
10,000.00
16,000.00
10,000.00
16,000.00
20,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
1D,000.00
10,000.00
106,000.00
10.000.00
10,000.00
1D,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
16,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
1D,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
1D,000_00
10,000.00
16,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.08
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.05
10,000.00
10,000.08

9,882.00

9,855.00

9,692.00

9,650.00

9,630.00

9,609.00

9,500.00

$,446.00

9,440.00

5,410.00

5,406.00

9,375.00

5,198.00

,106.00

9,102.00

9,101.00

a.00
opa
0.00
o.0a
0.0
0.00
000
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.0a
0.00
a.oa
0.00
a0
0.00
0.00
.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.0
0.00
0.00
0.00
o.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
000
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.40
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
.00
0 oo
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
000
o.0a

a.00
0.00
a.00
0.00
0.0G
.00
0.00
.00
4.00
.00
0.00
0.00
000
0.00
0.00
0.0
0.00
0.0
0.00
0.00
0.0
.00
208



0.01 Pance Each
.01 Pence Each
0.01 Penca Each
0.0 Pance Each
0.01 Pence Each
0.0 Penca Each
001 Pance Exch
0.01 Pence Ench
0.01 Pance Each
0.01 Penca Each
0.01 Pencs Exch
0.01 Pance Each
0.01 Pence Exch
0.01 Pence Ench
0.03 Pance Each
.01 Pency Excn
0.51 Pence Each
0.511 Pence Each
0.01 Pence Each
.01 Pance Each
0.03 Pance: Esch
0.01 Pence Each
.01 Pante Each
0.01 Penca Esch
0.01 Pente Each
0,01 Pance Fach
0.01 Pence Each
0 01 Penca Ea.
.01 Pence Each
0,01 Pence Esch
Q.01 Penca Each
9,01 Pance Each
0.01 Pence Each
0 01 Pence Exch
9,01 Pence Each
0.01 Pence Each
.01 Penca Each
0.01 Pance Each
.01 Pence Each
2.01 Pance Exch
.01 Pance Each

0.01 Pance Each
0.01 Penca Each
0.0% Fence Each
0G1 Pence Each
0,01 Pance Each
0.C1 Panca Each
21 Perce Eath
0.01 Pance Each
0.03 Phnca Earh
0.01 Pence Each
0.031 Pance Each
0.01 Pence Exch
0.01 Penca Eagh
0.01 Pance Each
£.0) Pance Each
0.01 Fance Excn
0.01 Fence Each
©.01 Pance Each
0.01 Pence Each
0.03 Pence Each
G.01 bycrca Eqen
0.01 Pance Each

z z2=x2x222=z22TIT =2 22 2 22ZTa12Tr T <2TT22T2ZTZITXTITIETTETETEE 2T T2 R ZTRZ

T xz 2z T z ®zT T &£ T T e x2TRERZTES X ITEeTTITLIZTLETZIIETAITAT X

CAROLYN DUmLOR

FISKE NOMINEES LINITED S ISBURY HOUSE LONDOR WALL LONDOR  UNFTED KINGDOM ECIH 505
SHIALEY BATLEY

PETER COLIM CRAWFORD MOGEDCH

STELLA JEAR SHeLOOH

REDMAYNE (MOMDMEES) LIMITED 9 BOWD COURT LEEDS  UNITED KIWGDOM 151 297

REDMAYRE (WOMINEES) LINITED 3 BOND COURT LEFDS  UMITED KINGDOM LS1 217

JOHM ALLAN OSBORNE

DOMINEC HASH

MOHAMMED SULEMAN

RUTH ALESON LAMESOMN

KATE STACEY

HARTRAM MUMGAL

CHRISTOPHER PETER HALLIDAY

REDWAYNE (WOMTMEES) LIMITED 3 BOND COURT LEEDS  UNTTED KIRGOOM LS1 212
ANTHONY MICHAEL HILL

ANDREW KIDSLEY

LMD 21 AVEMUE ONCHAN ISLE OF MAN  TSLE OF MAN M3 20X
KHNRA CO0K
LOULS [AR JONES
CHARLES THOMAS
TERRY DEANE
VASANT DAYALAL LAKHAN]
IRVING NELSON WILSOM
WILLIAM MICHAEL J0HN

AVANLSH DUDHNATH
SHABIR HUSSATH

ALAN JTONES

JAMET KAMELSKL
MALCOLM SKINNER
BHAWD1P SATEL

ADELE BAMBRIDGE
FARRAH ALMAS SHEIKH

HSBC GLOBAL CUSTODY NOMINEE NGDOM 14 51
1UK) LIMITEC B CANADA SQUARE LONCON  UNITED K G
ASCD NOMINEES LIMITED /0 ARNOLD STANSBY B CO LIMITED 3IRD FLOOR FABRIC 30 QUEEN STREET UNTTED KINGDOM M2 510

ROBIN JAMES ARNOLD
COLIN 1RVING BUTT
SIMMI KHANDFUR
FIDNA AKNE LUDLOW
CHRISTOPHER ¥ ELLIGTT
ROY DAVIDSON
JAMES GARY MCATEER
OMOLARAKE GLUFEMI MALOMO
ANTHONY MARGEL
DUMCAN ARTHUR SHEEKEY
GHC NOMINEES LIMITED NORWICH NOUSE 22-30 HORSEFAIR STREET LEICESTFR UNTTED KINGDOM LE1 5Bl
MARTIM HANN
MARK WALLACE
ERIC ROTHERHAM
HILDE PATRICLA MARTIN
JACQUI WILSHER- ELLIS
GEOFFREY ROY MALINS
DARYUSH 4BBAS]
ROBERT DOMALD MACMILLAN
N poOmAL CUSTODY NOMINEE g CaNAGA SQUARE LONDON  UNITED KINGDDM 514 SHQ
WILLLAM THOMAS OWEN
VICKE HASSAN
ROISIN TANSLEY
KORIACOS PAPAOPOULTS
ROBERT ANTHONY FORSTER
ANDREAS STAVROU
GEQRGE EDWARD ACQUARI
FLIZABETH WATERSTON
JAMES DAVID LANGLEY
VBIAYKUMAR JAYANTILAL PAREKH
GORDON WILLIAM RAWLINGS
HSBC GLOBAL CUSTORY NOMINEE
UK LIMITED
REDMAYNE (NOMINEES) LIMITED 9 BOMD COURT LEEDS  UMITED KINGUOM LS121Z

ALMA CARROLE RYAN

SGSS NOMINEES LIMITED SOCTETE GENERALE LONDON BRANCH SG HOUSE #1 TOWER HILL LONDON UAITED i(INGDOM EC3H 456G
DAVYCREST NGMINEES CAVY HOUSE 4% DAWSDN STREET DUBLIN Z [RELAND REPUBLIC OF IRELAND

ROSA NORA DI LORENZO
AN HARLEY MGORE

HELEN FRANCES COWDERY
NARAIMBUTH RAMTUHUL

REDMAYNE (NOMINEES) LIMITED 9 BOND COURT LEEDS  UMITED KINGGOM LS1 21%

8 CANADA SQUARE LONDON  UNITED KINGDOM El4 5HQ

%,000.00
9,000.00
$.000.00
9.000.00
9,000.00
4,000.00
9,000.00
9.000.00
B,546.00
8.852.00
2,769.00
8.622.00
©,585.00
8,549.00
8,526.00
8,519.00
8,502 00
2,500.00
,500.00
844000
425,00
8,375.00
§,312.00
B290.00
5,172.00
8,135.00
3,125.00
B, 119.00
8,116.00
»,107.00
5,100.00
8,024.00
5,000.00
8,000.60
5,00000
8,000.00
5,000 10
2,000.00
#,000.00
8,000.00
1,000.00
8,000.00
#,000.00
5,000.00
0,000.00
5,000.00
7,915.00
7.905.00
7,853.00
788100
7,852,00
7,83 00
7.80%.00
7,791 00
7.103.00
7.725 00
7,706.00
7,892.00
7.526.00
7,500 00
7,500.00
7,500.00
7,500.00
7.495.00
T, 444 00
7,435.00
7.395.00
734700
730300
7.312.00
7,390.00
2,230 00
7,200.00
7.196.00
7,174.00
7.083.00
7,000 60
7.000.00
7.000.00
7,000.00
7.000.00
7,000.00
7.000.00
7,000.00
7,000 00
7,000.00
7,000.00
0,00
5,285.00
8,586.00
6,855 0O
5,223.00
€,800 00

.00
0.00
000
0.00
0.00
o.00
0,00
0.00
@
0.0
.08
000

0.00



0.0] Penoe Each L] DAVID PTLLEAU 5,800.00 o0.00
0.01 Perce Each N ALEX ZOKA 6771.00 0.00
0.01 Pencm Each L] EVTN PALI, QAKLEY 574800 [+ X
0.01 Pence Each L3 LESTER ALAX KAY 6,737.00 0.00
0.1 Panos Eac " m MARY JANET LEDGER- & joode 0.0
0.01 Pecce Each L ANTHONY JOHN STEPHENS 6,681.00 0.00
0.01 Pence Excti ¥ ECWARD ARTHUR WILLIAMSON 5,600.00 a0
0.01 Pence Each L] AN DALLOW 6,500.00 0.00
D.D1 Pence Eacth 3 REDMAYNE (MOMINEES) LIMITED 9 BONO COURF LEEDS  UMITED KINGDOM 151 217 5,600.00 0.00
0.01 Pance Eacti LY GAVID JOHN COLLINS 5,543.00 0.00
0.01 Pance Each L] GARY BOWMAKER §,502.00 0.00
0.01 Pance Exch 3 PRINCIPAL NOMINEES LIMITED 15 SOUTH PARK SEVENGAKS KENT UNMITED KINGDOM TN13 1AM 6,500.00 0.00
0.01 Pence Each L] TLANA ADAMS §,500.00 0.00
0.01 Pance Each ¥ PHILTF VICTOR CONSTANF 6,500.00 0.00
0.01 Pence Each 3 RASMUS EIVERDAN &,468.00 0.00
©0.01 Pance Each L TRENE KAK 5,454.00 0.00
0.01 Pence Each [ DIANE JAMCKSON 6,462.00 0.00
.01 Pancx Exch 3 BERNARD GRANT 546200 6.00
0.01 Penca Each [ WENDY MAYALL 646200 0.00
0.01 Pamic Excti n CARDL AN JINES 644400 0.00
0.0% Prenca Each L3 RICHARD HEFIN PARRY 6,375.00 000
D.01 Pence Each 3 CYNTHIA MARY HOWE £,375.00 0.00
0.0t Pance Exch 13 REDMAYHE (WOMINEES) LINITED 9 BOND COURT LEEDS  UWITED KINGDOM LS1 27 §,372.00 0.00
0.0t Panca Esch [ ANGELA RICA WHITEHOUSE £,372.00 0.00
D.0L Pence Each L] MARGARET LUCY CRUTCH 637200 0.00
0.01 Pance Each L} SALLY ANDREWS 5,359.00 D.00
0.01 Pence Each n DAVID BURNHAK 6,337.00 0.00
0.01 Pence Each N (Iéﬂtﬁfu_?gwmes 1 CABOT SQUARE LONDON  UNITED KINGDOM E14 4Q) £,309.00 0.00
0.01 Panoe Each N JAMES EARL JOHNSOR §,300.00 .00
0.01 Penca Exch Y HOWARD EDWARD SPARKE £,261.00 ©.00
0.01 Penc Each L] TIMOTHY HEGAATY 75300 .00
.01 Penca Each L] SUNIL PAREXH §,180.00 ©.00
0.01 Pence Exch ¥ DENIS MANUEL FRANCIS. £,179.00 ©.00
0.01 Pence: Exch N CARMEN GOMEZ 5,168.00 °.00
0.01 Panca Esch N JULIAN FULLER . 5,157.00 ©.00
Q.01 Pence Each L] ROY DAVIDSON  ~ 6,130.00 0.00
0.01 Pance Exh ] RAMESH GANDHT . 6,126.00 ©.00
0.01 Pence Each N SCOTT FITZGERALD 6,119.00 .00
Q.01 Pence Exch ] MAUREEN DENISE COLLINGS §,097.00 @00
©.01 Pence Exch N ANNE QUARMBY . £,087.00 0.00
0.01 Penca Each L] REDMAYNE (NGMINEES) LIMITED 9 BOND COURT LEEDS  UNITED KINGDOM LS1 21Z £,050.00 a.00
0.01 Pence Esch L] SETDU BAWLUMIA 6,000.00 0.00
0.01 Pence Exch L] CLIFF VINCENT PRATT 5,000.00 0.00
0.01 Penca Each N AN TAYLOR s,nﬁu.ﬂn a.oo
0.01 Pence Each ] REDMAYNE (NCMINEES) LIMITED 9 BOND COURT LEEDS  UNITED MINGDOM LS1 217 6,000.00 0.00
0.01 Pence Exen N BRIAN TERRY TESKEY £,00¢00 0.00
0.01 Pence Exch L] GEGRGE VICTOR COLEMAN 6,000.00 0.00
0.01 Pence Each L] ANTHONY FREDERICK SMITH . 5,000.00 a.00
.01 Pence Each ] DAVID STEWART BAILEY £,000.00 LY
0.01 Pence: Exch L] RICHARD MICHAEL ZOLTANIECKT £,000.00 0.00
0.01 Penca Each N DAVID BIRTLES 4,000.00 0.08
0.01 Pence Each ] NIANIAN KOROTANA 5,000.00 0.00
Q.01 Pencs Each ] STEPHEN ANDREW SALISBURY ) 6,000.00 LE-)
0.01 Pence Exch N EVA CORBETT . . 4,000.00 0.00
0.01 Pance Each N MADELEINE THERESE PLURSWANI "\ 500000 0.00
0.01 Pence Each ] ANDREW JAMES SAVAGE " 500000 aoa
0.01 Pence Each L] TAN DIXON §,000.00 0.00
0.01 Pence Each L] AEOMAYNE (NOMINEES) LIMITED 9 BONO COURT LEEDS  UNITED KINGDOM LS121Z £,000.60 0.00
0.01 Penca Each ] ANDREW KELSEY 5,972.00 a.o
0.01 Pence Each n . ANNA CHEE BLAGBURN 5,965.00 0.0
0.01 Pence Each N TAN ASKHAM 5.512.00 a.00
0.01 Pence Each N STERHEN MILLER 5,842.00 a.00
.01 Pence Each N LOULS MICHAEL WOLFSON 5,817.00 0.0
0.01 Pence Each N RONALD BOLTON 5,741.00 a.00
0.01 Pence Each ] JACKIE DUNKLEY 5,704.00 aoa
0.01 Pence Each N LUCY JANE KUTTE 5,686.00 2.00
0.01 Pence Each L} SUSAN TEQAITTS 5,580.00 9.00
0.01 Prnce Each ] LISA HOWDEN' 5,585.00 © oo
Q.01 Pence Each " JANE NEAL 5,580.00 2.00
0.01 Pence Each N PETER RODGERS ,571.00 0.00
0.01 Pence Each " g‘gm““ ELIZABETH CLAYTOR- £,535.00 0.00
0.01 Penca Each L] BRIAN TESKEY 3,504.00 5.00
0.01 Pence Each n MOHAMED NAGUIB 5,500.00 0.00
0.01 Pence Each Y COLIN IRVING BUTT 5,500.00 .00
0.01 Penca Each L] COLIN ROY CAMERON 5,418.00 0.00
0.01 Pence Exch n " KARI RODGERS - 5,369.00 200
0,01 Pence Esch L] GURWDAIN SINGH CHANA 5,314.00 .00
0.01 Pence Each L] CHRISTINE MARSHAM 5313.00 0.00
.01 Pence Exch ] - TONY LEACH . 5,313.00 0.00
0.01 Penca Each L] " ROWLAND WILSON 5,313.00 0.00
0.01 Pence Each [ JEFFERY MADDOCK 5,313.00 Q.00
0.01 Pence Each L] SYDNEY GEORGE SMITH 5,313.00 9.00
0.01 Pence Each N SARGI ARYA 5.313.00 0.00
0.01 Pence Exch ] KAREN NOBES 5,307.00 9.00
0.01 Pence Each L] WINIFRED MARY GILLESPIE 5,362.00 0.00
0.01 Pance Each ] ALAN SLY 5,300.00 con
Q.01 Pence Exch ] ROY NOMINEES LIMITED RIVERBANK HOUSE 2 SWAN LANE LONDON  UNITED KINGDOM ECAR JAF 5,300.00 0.00
0,01 Pence Each N VALERIE ANNE WHITEHEAD 5,272.00 0.00
0.01 Pance Each [ LOUISE CONDER 5,260.00 0.00
0.01 Pence Exch " PAUL DAVID GRINYER 5,254.00 0.00
0.01 Pence Esch H PERSHING NOMINEES: LIMITED THE ROYAL LIVER BUILDING PIER HEAD LIVERPOCL UNITED KINGDOM 13 1L 5,220.00 0.00
0.01 Pance Each ] SANDRA JACGUELINE BIGLEY 5,130.00 0.00
0.01 Pence Exch L] JAMES GARY AULSFORD 5,172.00 0.00
0.01 Panca Esch N SARAH TENNANT 5,139.00 0.00




.01 Pance Eactt
0.01 Pence Each
0 0L Fance Exch
.01 Pence Exch
0,08 fance Each
0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Pence Each
.01 Pence Each
0.01 Penca Each
0.01 Pance Each
0.01 Penca Each
001 Pencw Each
0.01 Pence Each
0.0% Pency Each
0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Pance Exch
0.01 Pance Each
0.0 Penca Each
0.01 Pence Each
0.07 Penct Esch
0.01 Pance Each
0.01 Pance Each
.01 Penbe Each
0.01 Perce Each
.01 Pinice Each
0.01 Perce Each
D02 Pance Exch
.91 Pance Each
0.01 Penice Ench
0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Pafice Each
0.bx Pance Esch
0.01 Pence Eact
0:01 Pence Each
0.01 Pance Exch
0.01 Penca Each
0.01 Pance Each
0.01 Pence Each
2.02 Pance E5h
0.01 Pance Eacn
0.01 Pance Eath
.01 Pance E+en
0.01 Pance Each
2.0% Pance Each
0.01 Prnce Each
0.01 Pance Each
0.01 Pence Edch
.01 Pance Each
.01 Pence Ech
.01 Pynes Eacn
0.01 Rence Each
0.01 Pence Each
.01 Panca Exch
0.01 Pence Exch
0.01 Pance Each
0.01 Banca Each
0.01 Pance Each
0.01 Pance Each
0.01 Pence Each
0 01 Pance Eacn
£.01 Pance Exch
0.01 Pance Ench
.01 Pencs Each
0.01 Pance Each
.01 Pance Esch
0.01 Pence Exch
0.01 Pance Each
.01 Panca Each
0.01 Pance Each
.01 Pance Each
0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Pance Each
0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Panca Each
0.01 Pance sach
0.01 Pance Exch
@01 Pancé Each
0.01 Pance Each
.01 Pancs Each
0.01 Penca Ench
0 Q1 Panca Each
0.01 Pence £ach
0.01 Pance Exch
0.01 Pancy Exch
0.01 Penice Each
0.0 Pancy Each
0.91 Penca Each
0.01 Pance Each
.01 Penca Each
0.0 Pance Each
0.01 Pance Each
.01 Pance Each
0.01 Penca Each
0,01 Pance Each

Page 10

2z 22272 ez T EXTEZEZ2ZIZITIETITEATZZIRTZIT2ZTILZEZZZL< AT I ZTETAELT XTITTIETTETETRZ TR < A XFEFLT«TXTETTTTITELIRFTELTZTLIXZTLZIZTIIZIXLLTX

PALL WATYIN THORAS.
RENA JABBAR

JOHN DANIEL SPHARA
GOADON DOUGEAS.
IEFFREY PEARSON

LISA SANE HARGREAVES
MARK FISHER

AN MIARK IZATT

ANN BLANCHE NEVIN
CHRISTINE NONICA GWEILL.
YHADIIA HAFEZIES
VINCENZO O FLA

ASHIFA MINAZALL MOLEDINA
JOYCE GLEDRHLL

JOHN PATRICK KEANE
GRLES TREMAYNE HOLMAX
SUSAN JANE S1U

PERCY WILLLAM TRIGG
SUZANNNE MARY EAMES
ICANNE ALISON HARDING
ALLAN JAMES SWANSTON
CHARLES ATl BOSSEY
RANIIT SINGH Gt

DEREX, WETTH ELLIOTT

YER HAQ CHIM

KRISHOMA KIZMAR MADAN
KENNETH WELHAN

RAIESH vARMA

TONY LEACH

DEREX PUGH

KEYIN DAVID DAWMINS
GRAHAH RAY BEST

EILEEN ALICE TOMUINSON
MARTIN BUAXE

DAVID BINGLEY LUNN
ALBERT GEOFFREY ROBINSON
ALTOR

STMON COOPER

DONATO BEVILACQUA
ALAH EDRIC BUCKLE

JOHN PATRICK KEANE
REDMAYNE {NOMINEES) LIMITED
SARAW CARGLINE CHUDLEY
ANOREW GROVES

RICHARD MICHAEL JONES
JOHN LAUGHTON PARTINGTUN
ROSS

JACQUELINE JANICE NEWMAN
RCBIN ROY BUTCHER

HUGH BOHOTH NORTON

EDWARD JOHN AMBLER

HELENE JOSEMHIME MARGUERITE
MOORE

GEORGE TAGGART

FAILASH BHANOT

JGHN SHELLEY NURSER

HARRY EDWARD JOFFRE BROWN
REDMAYNE (NOMINEES) LIMITED
ELWIRA BIBJANA MANSER

IOHN BURTON

JAYNE ELIZABETH TURNER

JOHN LAWRENCE

ROGER DOUGLAS ISAACSON
JOHM PETER FAHY

ROBERT STANLEY QwWEN
BARBARA DORIS COTTRELL
NALLATHANEY JOHARATHAM
GHC NOMINEES LIMITED
REOMAYNE (NOMINEES) UMITED
PHILLI? ANTHONY MCDONNEL
TOM MuRiAY

REDMAYNE {NOMINEES) LIMITED
ERIC BAOOKES
NEMNETH PULLEY

DONALD RUTHERFORC
SAMANTHA HODKINSON
REDMAYNE (NOMINEES) LIMITED
REDMAYNE (HOMINEES] LIMITED
JAGDISH AMIN

REDMAYNE (NOMINEES) LIMITED
RENA IABBAR

KAREN MATHER
JAMES DELVES

JOSEPRINE MCOERMOTT

PAUL WILLIAM JOLLIFFE
SHUI TSUT

REDMAYNE (MOMINEES) LIMTTED
REGMATNE {NOMINEES) LIMITED:
REDMAYNE (NOMINEES) LIMITED
REQMAYNE (NOMINEES) LIMITED
KETTH WILLIAM JAMES LOWIN
PATRICK JOSEPH COMERFORD
DBRIAN DALEY

9 BOMD COURT LEEDS  UNITED KINGDGM LS1 212

5 BOND COURT

LEEDS

UNITED KINGDOM

NORWICH HOUSE 22-30 HORSEFAIR STREET

9 BOND COURT

9 BOND COURT

5 BOND COURT
3 BOND COURT

9 BOND COURT

9 BOND COURT
9 BOND COURT
9 BOND COURT
9 BGHD COURT

LEEGS

LEEDS

LERDS
LEEDS

LEEDS

LEEDS
LEEDS
LEEDS
LEEDS

UNITED KINGDOM

UNITED KINGDOM

UNITED KINGDOM
UNITED KINGDOM

UNITED KINGDOM

UNITED KINGDOM
UNITED KINGDOM
UNITED KINGDOM
UNITED KINGDOM

1z

LEICESTER  UNITED KINGDOM LE1 580
51207

Ls1 2z

Ls1 0z
5122

s1z

151237
(L= 4
15127
5420z

517200
5.139.00
5,135.00
5,129.00
312100
5,09.00
5,098.00
%,088.00
5.077.00
¥,052.00
5.049.00
5.037.00
5.005.p0
5.000.00
5,000,00
5.000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00

5,900.00
5,000 00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000,00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000 0
5,000.00
5.000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5.000.00
5.000.00
5.000.00
5.000.00
5,000.00
5,000 00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000 05
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000 00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000 00
5,000.00
5,000 00
5,000,600
5,000 03
5,004,00
5,000.00
5,000,080
5,000.00

0.00
0
a.d0
a.00
a.a0
0.00
a.a0

.00
abe
.00
a00
(X
.00
aos
.00
o0
o.00
0.00

0.0
00
0,00
a.00
0.00
a0
(Y]
Q.00

G.0¢
0.00
0,00
c.00
4.0



0,01 Pence Exch L ANDREW CLARX 5,000.00 LT
201 Penoe Each L] ROGER BARNARD 5,000.00 a.00
0.01 Pance Each n NORMA DORIS SFOREY 5,000.00 .00
0,01 Pence Each " DANIEL IEN0GHS 5,000.00 a.00
0.01 Pant Eac ] ARCHIBALD GEORGE BAIN 5,000.00 a.00
0.07 Peoca Exch 3 SUISAN LANE COOK 4,993.00 0.00
0.01 Pance Each ] SAMANTHA DAVIDSON +,940.00 000
.01 Pence Exch A FASCTIN SHAUN CASHA 4,932.00 0.00
©.01 Pance Exch n VAITUDDIN KAZT 491200 oao
.01 Pench Each n REDMAYNE (NOMINEES) LINITED 9 BOND COURT LEEDS  UNITED KINGDOM LS1 217 4,500.00 a.00
9.01 Pence Each " REDMAYNE {NOMINEES) LIMITED 9 BOND COURT LEEDS  UWITED KINGDOM 1S 217 +,900.00 uoo
@1 Pance Each L] AN MARK GREENWDOD 0,00
4.01 Penca Each " ALMA RYAN uoo
0.01 Pence Each L] SHAUN FITZ GEORGE STHMS 0.00
0.01 Pence Each n PETER ARTHUR IEFFS 0.00
Q.01 Penca Each [ MARIA WARTERS 0o
0.01 Pence Each L] DAVID EDMUND PAIGE

0.01 Penca Each n CHANDAR BHUSHAN PRASHAR

0.01 Pance Each N AMH GWYM FILLERY

0.01 Pance Each N MATTHEW SHIPSIDES )

0.01 Py Each L] PEVER DAVIZ RUBERT CHANTLER

0.01 Pance Each ] VINODRAI TAILOR

4.01 Pence Each " HUW THOMAS WILLIAM GOODMAN

0.01 Pence Each n . GEORGE WALTER ADAMS

0.01 Pance Each ] ALISON LAINCHBURY

0.03 Pence Each N REDMAYHE {NDMINEES) LIMITED 9 BOMD COURT LEEDS  UNITED KINGDOM LS1 232

0.01 Pence Each N ELIZABETH HILL

0.01 Penca Each ¥ MALCOLM TOPHAM

0.01 Penca Each N JuDITH 'mv ATDOUT

0.01 Penca Each N MARLA SOZGU

0,01 Pence Exch N DAVID SAMUEL POWELL

0.0 Pancs Each N CHRISTOPHER DARLINGTON SILLS

0.01 Bence Ench [ ATINUXE OLUBAWO ADEMOLA

0.01 Pence Each L] GOUDMAN SACHS INTERNATIONAL PG BOX 62663 PETERBOROUGH COURT 133 FLEET STREET LOWDOR UNITED KINGDOM EGAP 4AY

0.0t Pence Ench ] JULEA MELLUISH :

0.0 Penca Ench N GORDON TREVOR tEDGER

0.01 Penca Each ] TEAN MURIEL COHEN

0.01 Pance Each " SUSAN ANITA ALISON HARLOW 4,385.00

0.01 Pence Each " MICHAEL CONWAY 4,339.00

0.01 Pencn Ench L] HELEN SUSAN BARON 4,300.00

0.01 Pance Esch [ - MALCOLM MCLELLAN - 2,200.00

D.DL Pence Exch N LOUISE GREEN | 4,259.00

0.01 Pence Each L] REDMAYNE (NOMINEES) LIMITEG 9 BOND COURT LEEDS  UNITED KINGOOM LS1 232 4,154.00 0.00
0.01 Pance Exch [ RAMOO RUTHNUM - 4,251.00 0.00
0.01 Pance Esch ] AL LW oW 4,151.00 0.00
0.01 Pance Eacn u ANUP SEIPAL 4,200.00 0.00
0.01 Penea Each L] BRENTON PINNGCK 4,163.00 0.00
0.01 Pance Each [ KAY DARLING 4,127.00 0.00
.01 Pance Each N ALMA RYAN . 4,110.00 o.oa
.01 Pence Each N PAUL GRIMSDELL i 4,080.00 0.00
.01 Pance Each N DAVID GRANT JONES 4,000.00 0.00
0.01 Pance Each N MICHAEL OSAER . 4,000.00 0.00
©.01 Pencn Each ] WINDSOR CARTWRIGHT 4,000.00 0.0
0.01 Pance Exch [ ANTHONY FREDERICK SMITH 4,000.00 0.00
0.01 Pance Each L] WILLTAM HEWTTT 4,500.00 0.0
.01 Pence Each N EDWINA SHIRLEY BRADSHAW 4,000.00 0.00
0.01 Panca Each N CAVID BRYNMOR DAVIES 4,000.00 0.00
Q.01 Pance Each L] MICHAEL FREDERICK FAULKNER 4,000.00 0.00
.01 Pence Each " GARY ROBERT STANNARD 4,000.00 ooa
0.01 Pancs Each ] LEONARD ROY LINCOLN 4,000.00 0.00
Q.01 Pance Each N SHILIP HUGH PRIOR 4,000.00 0.00
0.01 Pence Each ] CAVID IGHN CREW 4,000.00 o0.00
0.01 Pance Each ] RICHARD JCHW BARKER 4,000.00 0.00
0.01 Pance Exch 4 * MICHAEL CONSTABLE 4,000.00 0.00
0.01 Pancs Each ¥ RAYMOND WILLIAM GRANT ’ 4,000.00 0.00
0.01 Pence Ench N RTTA MARY SHAW 4,000.00 .00
0.01 Pancs Each N CAVID GREENAWAY 4,000.00 a.00
0.01 Pance Each N " DAVID ANDREW KING 4,000.00 0.00
0.01 Pence Esch " BRIAN CECIL CLARK 4,000.00 0.00
0.01 Pence Each N PAMELA GWYNETH CARTWRIGHT 4,000.00 000
0.01 Panca Each N ANITA ANIL SKAH 4,000.00 0.00
0.01 Peace E8 N LESLIE CHARLES HUMPHRIES 4,000.00 0.00
0.01 Pence Each N ROBERT MICHAEL WAYGOQD 4,000.00 aoo
0.01 Pance Each ] ' WENDY MCLEAN CARSWELL - 4,000.00 0.00
0.01 Penca Exch " SONIA MEDIN - - 4,000.00 .00
0.01 Pance Each N REDMAYNE (NOMINEES) LINITED  § BOWD COURT LEEDS  UNITED KINGOOM LS1 23X 4,000.00 0.00
0.01 Panca Each N ESTHER JUNE WILSON 4,000.00 0.00
0.01 Pence Each N " DAVID WHITLE . 4,000.00 0.00
0.01 Penca Each N DEREK FREDERICK GRAY ’ 4,000.00 0.00
0.01 Pance Each N GRAHAM JOHN POWELL ’ 4,000.00 .00
0.01 Penca Each N " GEORGE VINCENT WAIGHT %,000.00 0.00
0.01 Penca Each N MALA BIRUTA SVIEDRE - 4,000.00 0o
0.01 Panca Each N NEIL GILLIES - L 4,000.00 0.00
0.01 Penca Each N GEQRGE RONALD LEWIS 4,000.00 D00
0.01 Pancu Each ¥ PREM KUMAR RAHEIA 4,000.00 oo
0.01 Panca Each ¥ DAVID IAN SEVAGE 4,000.00 0.00
0,01 Panca Each ] JULLAN LANGER - 4,000.00 0.00
0.01 Pence Each N REDMAYNE (NOMINEES) LIMITED ¢ BOND COURT LEEDS  UNITED KINGOOM LSL 212 4,000.00 0.00
0.01 Panca Exch N BRIAN ALISTAIR YOUNG 4,000.00 0.00
©0.01 Penca Exch N GILBERT MARTIN SMITH £,000.00 0.00
0.01 Pancu Each N " FRANCES ANN PENNY 4,000.00 0.00
0.01 Panca Each N KAREN ELIZABETH HENRY #,000.00 0.00
0.01 Panca Each N . WILLIAM KEITH COTTRILL 4,000.00 w00
.01 Panca Each ] RONALD TYROME GRIFFITHS 4,000.00 0.00
©.01 Panca Each N STANLEY WHITE ,000.00 0.00

Page 11



0.01 Pance Esch
0.1 Pence Each
0.01 Pance Ebch
.01 Pente Each
0.01 Pente Each
0,01 Pance Each
0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Penca Each
©.01 Pance Each
0,01 Pence Each
.01 Pence Each

0.01 Pance Edch
.01 Pance Ench
.01 Pence Each
.01 Panca Esch
0.01 Pance Each
0.01 Pance Each
0.04 Pance Each
©0.01 Panca Each
@.01 Perice E8Ch
0.01 Pance Each
.01 Pence Each
001 Pance Each
0.01 Pance Each
0.01 Pance Each
0.01 Pynca Sach
0,01 Pance Exch
©0.01 Pence Exch
0.01 Fance Esch
0.01 Pance Eacn
0.01 Pence Each
©0.01 Pance Each
0.01 Pance Each
01 Renca Each
.01 Panca Each
0,01 Pance Evch
.01 Penca Exch
0 01 Pance Each
0.01 Pance Each
0.51 pence Each
.01 Pence Each
.01 Pance Each
0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Pance Bach
0.01 Pance Each
0.01 Pence Sach
0.01 Pance Each
.04 Pance Each
002 Pance Each
.01 Pence Each
0 01 Pance Each
.01 Pance Each
©.01 Pence Each
0.01 Penca Each
.01 Pance Each
0.01 Pence Each
£.01 Pance Exch
0.01 Pance Each

.61 Pance Each
0.01 Pence Eaen
.01 Pance fach
0.01 Penca Each
G.01 Penca Each
€.01 Pance Each
©0.01 Pance Each
0.1 Pasicw Ench
0.01 Pence Each
.01 Pance Ech

Pages 12

2 2Tz T z 2T z T & T 2 g T2 <2 T2TETITTITTET LTI LZTTIZTZAZTTZEZLTETZTRAXTET X ZITETTIXTZETERALTELZTZITL<TTTTZT AT TE 2 TLTAaTFTEXT T2

ROCK (NOMIMEES) LINITED 55 BISHOPSGATE LOMDON  UNITED KIRGDOM EC2H 3AS.

PETER JAMES FURNSTOM

ROBERT 1OHN KEITH BALDWIN

PRAFUL GOPALDUAS DAWDA

PETER ALLAN WYSOLTAN

CHRISTORHER ASHTON

STEPHENSON

DAVYCREST NOMINEES DAVY HOUSE 49 DAWSON STREET DUSBLIN 2 IRELARD REPUBLIC OF JREt AND

WILLIAM AMOS WYLIE

OILWYN TERRY BRIGHT

FRANCIS BOOTH

FALZA KHAN

FRANCIS MCAULEY

REDMAYNE (WOMINEES) LIMTTED % BOND COURT LEEDS  UMITED KINGDOM (51 21Z

PATRICK 105EFH BEGLEY

WENDY LOUISE LEWIN

BANXAMERICA NOWINEES LIMITED 2 KIMG EDWARD STREET tONDON  UNITED MINGDOM ECLA 1HQ

ALAN CHARLES BULL

ANTHONY LEOM LEWLS

WAYNE ALAN MCDOMNELL

EDWARD GEORGE PATTERSON

FFLON WILSON

MOHAMMED SABIR

MARGARET AMN WILLIAMS.

REDMAYNE (NOMINEES) LIMITED 3 BOWO COURT LEEDS UNITED KINGDOM LS1 222

TINA IIRKPATRICK

MORUMMED JAWAID JQBAL JAFREE

COLIN DONNBLLY

GURDON CHARLES SAUNDERS

MICHAEL JOHN STEPHENS

ROMIT DHAWAN

MOMAMMED AAGIL HUSSAIN

HOTUNE MANAGEMENT LIMITED  GEMS OF THE WORLD JAPONICA HOUSE 8 SPRINGVILLA PARK EDGWARE UNITEQ IGNGDOM HAS 7EB
GEQRGE ERNEST COLIN HAKIM

REDMAYNE {NOMINEES) LINITED 0 BOND COURT LEEDS  UHITED IGNGDOM LS1 27

JOHN PHILLIPS

GRACE KWEE. YOKE BROWN
HSBC GLOBAL CUSTODY NOMINEE
UK LIMITED

JOHN FRECERICK SMITH

HELEM [SAACS

ELERT PRICE

AN JOHH BANFIELD

MAKTIN TIMOTHY RAFFERTY

URSULA IKATHRYN WATSON WILDE

REDMAYNE (NOMINEES) LIWITED 9 BOND COURT LEEDS  LNITED KINGDOM Ls1 212

KRISHNA PRASAD

PERSHING NOMINEES LIMITED  THE ROYAL LIVER BUILDING PTER HEAD LIVEAPGOL —UNITED KINGDOM 13 fL
KRISHAN ARORA

JERENY WOLFE

LESLIE WILLIAM BOOTH

KAILASH CHANDER, BHANQT

TREVOR CLEMENTS

MARIAN WAKEFIELD

ANTHONY PARMINSON

MICHAEL TERANCE SHERRATT

RANJIT KUMAR GHOSE

GURNAM SINGH DUHRA

JOHK BEAVEN

NGRA BLOXHAM

PHILLIP NIXON

RICHARD LESLIE VAUGHAN

MARK MARLEY

OERMOT MARTIN O'HARA

AN1AMIE MOHAMAD

SARAH CARNE

JAMES HAYDON LIMITED 17 CHARTRIDGE LA CHESHAM BUCKS  UNITED KINGDOM HPS 21
TAMQOMIE NANAY

MICHAEL FRANK JOHNSTON

HILARY SMITH

CACHELLA KATHLEEN SMTTH

SEAN ROGERS

STUART RAVIOD DIVALL

JOHN ANDREW MCPHERSON

COLIN MORAIS WILLMOTT
TAN SAN LM
JDGINDER SINGH PLARA.

JUUAN LaNGER

CHINGMAN WINNIE LAM

MALCOLM STEPHENS

GRAEME JAMES MCLURG

PETER FERNANDEZ

BLAG LIMITED CORNERSTONES 5 HOWE ROAD ONCHAN ISLE OF MAN 15LE OF MAN M3 24P
RAM PARTAP BHARGAVA
HEBC BLOBAL CUSTODY NOHINEE
{UKY LIMITED

LION NOMINEES LIMITED 10 CROWN PLACE LONDON  UNITED KINGDOM EC2A 47T
ROGER ANTHONY HATHAWAY

MALCOM CHARIES SANDWITH

& CAMADA SQUARE LONDON  UNLTED KINGDOM Els 5HQ

3 CANADA SQUARE LONDON  UNITED KINGDOM E14 SHQ

4,000 00
397900
3,974.00
3.964.00
3.964.00
3.951.00
3,888.00
3,482 00
32300
F823.00
3.523.00
3.823.00
3.821.00
382300
382300
2.200.00
3.800.00
3,780.00
2,767.00
3,764.00
3.723.00
3, 70000
1,604.00
364290
3.640.00
3,636.50
¥615.00
3,600 00
3,521.00
3,518.00
3,500.00
3.506.00
3,500.00
3,500.00
3,500.00
1,500.00
3,499.00
3473.00
3,444.00
342800
3,400.00
3309.00
3,370.00
3,359.00
4,336.00
3,333.00
332100
3,320.00
3,308.00
2,505.00
2,382.00
3,300.00
3,300.00
2248.00
3,225.00
121200
3,200.00
3,188.00
318000
3,188.00
3,188.00
3.186.00
3,188.00
3ls6.00
3.146.00
3,136 00
3,186.00
3,155.00
2,150.00
3,133.00
3,126.00
3,113.00
311000
3,100.00
3,060 00
9,062.00
3,034.00
3,024.00
3,002.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
2,000.00
3,000.00
3.000.00
4,000 04
3,000 01
300000
3,000 00
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000 00
3,000.00
3,000 20

900
0.00
LT
0.00
000
0.00
000
00
0,08

0.0
000
0.00
a0
0.00
.00
ao0
2.08
a.00
.08
a.00
.09
000
0.00
450
0.06
.00
0.00
0.00
000
o0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
Q.00
0.00
aon
0.06
.00
0.00

0.00
0.9
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
o.0e
0.0¢
.00
080
.00
Q.00
LA
.00
0.0
ano
LX)
.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
d.00
0.00
0ol
0.00
0.00
.00
0.0

oco
.00
0.00
.00
.00
000
0.00
oo



0.01 Pece Each
0,01 Pence Each
0.01 Pence Each
.01 Penca Each
0.01 Pexce Each
.01 Pence Each
0.01 Perce Each
©.01 Penca Each
0.01 Panom Each
0.0 Pecce Each
0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Pance Each
0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Penos Each
0.01 Pance Each
0.0 Pt Each
0.01 Pence Exch
0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Pance Excty
D.01 Pence Each
0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Gence Each
0.01 Penca Each
0.01 tance Each
0.01 Penct Exch
0.01 Penca Each
0.0t Pench Each
"0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Pence Each:
0.01 Pance Exch
0,01 Penct E3
0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Pance Exch
Q.01 Pence Exch
0.01 Pence Esch
0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Pence Exch
0.01 Pence Ech
0.01 Pance Exch
0.01 Pénes £xch
0.01 Pence Each
001 Pance Each
0.01 Penca Each
0.01 Pence Each
0.01-Pance Each
0.01 Panca Esch
0.01 Penca Each
0.01 Pence Each
©.01 Pance Esch
D.61 Pance Each
0.01 Pence Eadh
0.01 Pence'Each
5,01 Panca Exch
.01 Pence Exh
©.01 Pance Esch
6.01 Pance Each
£.01 Penca Each
.01 Penca Exch
.01 Penca Each
9.01 Pence Eath
©.01_Pence Each
£,01 Pance Each
9.01 Pence Each
U..Dl Panca Each
.01 Pence Each
9.41 Panca Exch
9.01 Penos Exch
.01 Pence Each
©.01 Pence Each
'0.01 Pence Exch
.01 Pence Each
0.01 Pance Each
4.01 Pence Exch
0.01-Pence Exch
0.01 Penca Each
0.01 Penca Each
0.01.Pence Each
0.01 Prence Each
0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Pance Each
0.0] Perce Each
0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Penca Each
0.01 Pence Each
0.0} Fenca Each
0.01 Parce Each
0.0 Pence Each

Page 13

zzz=z=2 z zzz=zZT2 T «ZTITZT T TTITITETLTET T ZTTTXTETETITI2TXXTTEXTZ2TET22FALFTTT2LIT2ITE2RX X Lt ETEXr-<xrx xTxrazazzzrazazaTETIIIZTITXTETIT XTI REETELXRE

EILEEW MAY ELIZAEFTH HORNEY
LSHA S0

TEAN MASUORIE JOMES

LUCTA E1LENA ALTON

BERMARD OWEN
WALERIE DIANA SOLOMON

- ALAN WATF

ALAN BRAY
JAVID SALAH MOHAMMED
REINALD KELSALL

MONOWARA TALUKDER

AlL2A CORMACK WATT

RICHARD JUSTIN RAMSDEN
REDMAYNE {NOMINEES) LIMITED
REDMAYNE {NOMINEES) LIMITED
DAVID WARRINGTON

HEATHER SHOTTER

REDMAYNE {NOMINEES) LIMITED
WILLIAM GERALD WINZER
HICHAEL DYBLEY PALMER

JOHN EDWARD CHURCHILL
KEVIN DRAKE

SALLY MACPHEE

GEORGE KENNETH ROBERTSON
GORDON PARRY

HICHAEL DAVID KEATING

MARY HODGEON

TULIE ARN SHITH

MARIQUINHA RODRAIGUES

DAVID BEHIANIN ARMSTRONG
SUSAN NGUYEN

HEATHER EANESTINE PHILLIPS
MALCOLM LAWRENCE PLUMB
SIMON HILL

BARBARA DICKINSON

BETTY HICKS

MARY YOUNG

DANIEL BENEDICT MCCANN

IAN JOHN VERNON TvaTt
KENNETH WiLLIAM CLIFTOR
NAONI SMITH '

JCHN ANTHONY SHORT
FREGERICK ARTHUR CURRY
MARGARET BENNETT MATHEWS
RECMAYNE (NCHINEES) LIMITED
LUCIA KAREN GODOARD
GOBFREY NGEL BOWE

JOE GARKER

GURDARSHAN UPPAL

FERLIM NOMINEES LIMITED
REDMAYHE (NGMINEES) LIMITED
ERNEST WILLATH TILL

BRIAN STEVENTON

REDMAYNE (NCMINEES) LIMITED
MARGARET WHITE

GEQFFREY W SMITH

REDMAYNE (NOMINEES) LIMITED
1 EDWARD SELLARS {NOMINEES)
LIMITED )
SALLY.HAYES

REDMAYNE (KOMINEES) LIMITED
TIMGTHY JGHA COTTLE

SHAKIR H LAHER

KARL STEPHENSON

REDMAYNE (NOMINEES) LIMITED
CARGLINE JANE CALLOW .
VIGLET HAZEL BISHOP .
GEORGE DOUGLAS JOHN GOCDWIN
GAVIN BUCKLEY -

GRAHAM THORLEY

JAMES REGAN

LOUTSE ANNE JEFFERIES:
WINTERFLOOD CLIENT-NOMINEES
LIMITED -
ANDREW SCOTT

WILLIAM JGHN KNGTTENBELT
REDMAYNE (NCMINEES) LIMITED
REDMAYNE (NOMINEES) LIMITED
RAYMOND DEARING

PETER CRONIN

DORIS IRENE MILTON

KATE RICHARDSON

MUHAMMED PATEL

REDMAYNE (NOMINEES) LIMITED
REDMAYNE (NOMINZES) LIKITED
ROBEAT WILLIAM SIMPSON

9 BOND COURT LEEDS  UNITED KINGDOM LS1 21Z
9 BOND COURT LEEDS UROTED MINGDOM LS1 207

9 BOND COUMT LEEDIS UOTED KINGDOM 151 712

9 BOND CQURT LEEDS UNITED KINGDOM LS1 212
100 OLD HALL STREET LIVERPOCL  UNITED KINGDOM L3 9A8
9 BONO CQURT LEEDS UNITED KINGDOM LS1 )2
9 BOND COURT LEEDS UNITED KINGDCM LS1 117

9 BOMD COURT LEEDS  UNOUED KINGDOM 151 212
THE DRIVE HOUSE MANOR FARM KEWN MCOR ROAD KENN UNITED KINGOOM BS21 6TZ

49 BOND COURT LEEDS UNITED KINGDOM (S1 212

9 BOND COURT LEEDS UNITED KINGDOM 151 N2

THE ATRIUM BUILDING CANNONM BRIDGE HOUSE 25 QOWGATE HILL LONDOM UNITED KINGDOM EC4R 2GA

¥ BOND COURT LEEDS UNITED KINGDOM LS1 202
9 BOND COURT LEEDS UNITED KINGDOM LS1 232

% BOND COURT LEEDS UNITED KINGDOM LS 212
% BOND COURT LEECS UNITED KINGDOM 151 292

3.,000.00
3,000.00
300000
2,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
1,000.00
3,000.00
2,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.50
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.60
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
3.00000
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000 00
3,000.00
2,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
3.000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
3.000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
3.000.00
3.000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
1,000.00
3.000.00
3,000.00
1,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
2.000.00
2,000.00
3.000.00
3,000.00
2,992.00
2,976.00
2.962.00
2,955.00
2,041.00
2,936.00
2,927.00
2,913.00
2,900.00
2.890.00
2,083.00
2,a50.00
2,035.00
203100
2,800.00
2,800.00
2.766.00
2,765.00
2,762.00
2,755.00
2,750.00
2,750.00
2,734.00
2,730.00
271700
2,712.00

o.00
o.00
.00
B0
000
oo
0.00
D.00
0.00
o.00
£.00
D00
0.00
.00
©.00
.00
0.00
.00
.00
0.00
(3.3
9.00
00
0.00
0.0
a.0a
0.00
ana
0.00
0.00
0.60
0.00
0.00
D.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.oo
0.00
0.00
D.00
0.00
0.00
ooo
o.00
0.00
ooe
.00
0.00
0.00
.00
a0a
0.0¢
...
0.00
0.00
0.00
006
0.00
0.08
0.00
.00
o.0e
000
0.00
0.08
000
0.oa
ool
0.00
0.08
0,00
0.00
0.0
000
2.00
0.08
0.00
0 Da
4.00
o0
0.00
0.00
0.00
o oo
0.00
a60
0.00
0.00
0od
aoo
0.00
0oo
0.00



0.01 Pencet Each
.01 Penca Each
0.01 Prnce Each
0.01 Pencet Each
0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Pencs Each
0.01 Pynce Exch
0.01 Pance Each
.01 Pance Each
0.01 Fenct Each
0.01 Pence Epen
0.01 frence Exch
0.01 Pance Each
D01 Penct Each
0.01 Pance Each
0.01 Penca Epch
0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Pencst Each
0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Pence Exch
0.01 tance gach
0.01 Pavcl Each
0.01 Pance £3ch
0.01 Pance Esch
0.0 Proca Each
0.01 Pance Each
4.0 Panca Each
0.01 Pance, Each
0.01 Pance Each
.01 Pance Sxch
0.01 Renca Exch
0.01 Pancy Each
0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Pance Each
0.1 Pency Each
0.01 Pencs Each
0.01 Pence £xch
0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Punca Each
0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Pance Exch
0.0 Panc Each
0.01 Pance Each
0.01 Pance Each
0.01 Pante Eneh
0,01 Paenca Each
0,01 Pance Each
0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Pance Eacn
.01 Pance Exch
0,01 Pency Each
0.01 Pénca Each
0.01 Pance Each
0,01 Pance Exch
0.01 Penice Each
Q.01 Pance Exch
.01 Pance Eacn
0.01 Pence Each
.01 Pene Exch
9.01 Pance Each
0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Pencs Fach
0.01 Pance Ench
0.01 Pance Each
001 Pance Each
0.01 Pance Each
0.01 Pance Each
0.01 Pance Each
0.01 Pance Each
0.01 Panca Each
£.01 Pwnce Fach
0.01 Pance Each
0.01 Pynce Each
0 01 Pance Each
.01 Pance Each
0.01 Pence Each
©.01 Penca Ench
0 01 Pance Each
©.01 Panca Each
0.01 Pance Each
0.01 Pence Each
0.0 Rance Evch
.01 hence Each
0.01 kence Each
0.01 Pence Each
.01 Peace Ench
0.01 Pance Exch
0.01 Pance Exch
6.01 Pence Ench
©.01 bance Esch
0.01 Pance Each
0.01 Panice Eath
0.01 Pence Exch
0.01 pance Each

Page 14

* z *z=2x2z=TzTZ«XFTTz X <T T ZTz=2EgRI I TLTE2ZITETLZZIZLIZEZAZIIAZIZEIXETLL LT T ETEITXTTZTI2TTIETLTTZLETE2ERTEET X ZTXZETRXIETETET X ERRET XA

BHUPENDRA PATEL

MARK PHILLIPS

REDMAYNE (NOMINEES) LIMITED 9 BOND COURY LEEDS  UNITED KINGDOM 151 217
LYNDA GRACE COLIRS

LUTRUN MESSA KHATUN

ALMA RTAN

SPEIRS & JEFFREY CLLENT GEORGE HOUSE 50 CEORGE SQUARE GLASGOW  UNITED KINGDOM G2 1EW.

MOMINEES. LTD
BRIAN TESKEY
FATHUMA RAHTHA, NIYAZ

MARTIN RAYMOND WEST
DAVID MARTIN MaNN
ASIF RASHID
CAROLINE LADE
HILLARY PAMELA STAFFORD
MOHAMMAD AAQT HUSSAIN
NICHOLAT HOWARD MORGAN
REDMAYNE (NOMINEES) LIMITED 9 BOND COURT LEEDS  UNITED KINGDOM L51 212
MARTIN RAYWOND WEST
AN MCBATN
AXBUL KHAN PATEL
NEITH HODGSON
NICHAEL WOODMAN PETERS
ANM GATHOR REES
ALICK EDWIN FRIEND
GOLAM MUSTAFA
DAVIO FROST ROBERTS
SHEILA ANN CDLEMAN
RICHARE} JOHN WHITMORE
JAGDISH KRIPALANT
VERA MARGARET BARNETT
PAMELA PACKHAM
PETER DERRICK MOORE
PAUL COUBECK RAVEN
PETER BUNLEAYY
FREDERJCK JOHN COPPENHALL
TIMOTHY JOSEPH FARRELLY
ROY HAYWARD
FAKSHA KIMMIEE PATEL
RICHARD KENNETH MALCOLH
FoWELLS
DAVIO WILLIAM LACEY
BRIAN EDWART DAVIS
GRAHAM CHARLES ARTHUR
MOHAMMAZ REOUL QUADER
KULDIR PARSAD KASHYAS
LILY FELTON
GOUTAM DATTA
SHIRLEY MARJORIE WILLIAMS
LINDA DELLAL
LORHAINE ANN FOWLER
AJAY KWATRA
SIONEY ELCOAT
EDWIN CHARLES BUTCHER
WENDY EILEEN WILLETT
DAVID GRAHAM BAETHERTON
KARL FRANCTS ROCHE
PAMELA JOAN BROOKS
NAGMI SHITH
ROBERT GILLIES
EMILY COMWAY
STEVEN CONWAY
DUREEN WATTS WEIGHTMAN
REOMAYNE (NOMINEES) LIMITED 9 BOND COURT LEEDS  UNITED KINGDOM LS1 217
JOHN ASHFORD
STEPHANIE LIBERMAN
JONATHAN DAWSON-BUTTERWORTH
GILLIAN ANNE HART
JOHN DANTEL GWEN
RAYMOND: PATRICK GORDGE
PAULINE HAZEL CLARICOATES
LYNN DGXEY
CHRISTINE ANH LAMBL
BREWIN NOMINEES {CHAN|
TSLANDS! LIMITED
CARGLE HUGHES

JASHODA BHANDERI
SUY RICHARD JORNSON SEDGWICK

WAYNE PARKER
JOMN MICHAEL HANSON

CAKWOOD NOMINEES LIMITED WALKER HOUSE EXCHANGE FLAGS LIVERPOOL UNITED WKINGDOM 12 3¥1

ALFRED JONN WILLIAM SCOTT

JOHN STMPSGN DENT

ERIC MURRAY

1OHN MICHAEL HANSON

BREMDA CANNON

JACQUELINE STEPHEN

MARY O'CONNOR

HO SAU MET WANG

DAVID HODGES

SEGURD NOMINEES: LINITED 17 NEALS YARD LONDON  UNITED KINGDOM WC2H 90P
MARIJORIE BALDWIN

REOMAYNE {NOMINEES) LIMITED 9 BOND COURT LEEDS  UNITED KINGDOM LSL 217
FREDERICK NIELSEN

- ZND FLOOR KINGSGATE HOUSE 55 THE ESPLANADE 5T HELIER JERSEY JERSEY IEZ 3QB

275,00
27090
2,705 00
2,702.00
2,700.00
2,700.00
2,700.00
2,700.00
2,658.00
2,662.00
2,656.00
263,00
2,625.00
2,611.00
2,602.00
1,585.00
2,590.00
2,586.00

2,500.00
2,500.00
2,500.00
2,500 00
2,506.60
2,500,00
2,500.00
2,500.00
2,500.00
2,500 40
2,500.00
2,469.00
2,468.00
2,460 06
2,450.00
2,456.00
2,403.00
2,380.00
2,377 60
2,373.00
2,370.00
2,362.00
2.360.00
2,320.00
2,320.00
2,315.00
32,308.00
2,300.00
2,205 00
2,295.00
2,295.00
2,285.00
2,275.00
2,273.00
2,272.00
2,270 00
2,260.00
2,252.00
2,244.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
L
0.00



DAVID rviRLE SKINNER
SHILA KHIMIT BAGGA
DAVID 30N HELM
BEVERLEY EWING
MOHANED SALAH ABOEL MAGT
JOHN HENRY INGLES
SURIIER SINGH
VERDKICA DINGH-BARKER
DAVID ANTHONY DAVIES
JOHN JAMES MORRIS
MARJORIE BERNETT

YEE SWEE LEW

JENMIFER CURNGW

PAUL LINES

ALASTATR WILLIAM CAMPEELL
VANESSA HARRISON

ROBERT HENAY ISAAC
JOAMHA JAMES

CARL STEPHEN CLIFFORD
WENDY EVANS

MARGARET HUGHES

PAMELA ANNE HANXKS

SKISAN MARGARET BATON
PETER EDWARD PARSONS
DEIRDRE O'LEARY

RICHARD CHARLES PHILLIPS
SEEMA SHEIKH

PATRICK FRARCTS SLAVEN
MICHAEL HOOD .
MAUREEN HELEN MIDDLETON
HEVILLE BREAKSPEAR

DAVID LUXTON

JESSICA ELIPABETH ESPLEY
ROBERT LECNARD PETERS

ALFRED EDWARD RDVLE GRIFFITHS

VINITA VAMADEVAN
SHAXTE RAUT

PETER JOHNK QUAYLE
STEWART RICHARD SKULL -
POPPIE BERGER-NORTH
MARGARET JOAN BEASLEY -
ALBERT GECFFREY ROBINSCI
ALTON

TERENCE NICHOLLS

SHIRLEY EDGE,

KUSAM VASISHTA

ENID MAXWELL

BAVID GEORGE PARMLEY
ALBERT OSMOND CHANDLER
IULIE ALISON CROSBY

RENE [YSOUZA

TERRENCE JONN COWE
MICHAEL STEVEN LEE
REDMAYNE (NOMINEES) LIMITED
DAVID GEOFFREY LEWIS

PAUL O'BYRNE

CHRISTOPHER EDWARD BAILEY
NORMAN ECWARD BRYANT
AUGREY DAPHNE BAKER

. SYLVIA SCOFFIELD"

SYDNEY GEORGE SMITH
GILBERT WARBURTON
RONALD PAXTON

RICHARD STEFAN WIESAK
JAMES KENNETH PARGETER
ROBERT JOHN MILLBANK
TERENCE JOHN CARTER
LESLEY FRANK WHITE
FATHEYA BEGOM BANU LATIF
PERSHING NCMINEES LIMITED
DAYID FREDRICK GARY
NORMAN MILSCN

. JENNIFER DIANA BROWN

WILLIAM NICHAEL JOHN -

Page 15

zz <z zzzT Tt xrITr#* ? P T<F<2FPIFZFFTTITT T TTIETAITETITEXZIITIITITEZAX T ITXTZTITEXT EITZITAXTITAXZXECTTITELETEZTEZIEEZETXTZI X EAZTIEZIRIRAIRETEETAXEER

KENNETH WILLIAM TALBOT
GRETA VIVIENNE WALL
MARGARET DORIS BAMBER
IRENE MARGARET DRAPER
MALKET SINGH JHITTA
LESLEY JANE BEECH
MALCOLM ROY DADSON
RICHARD WARREN GOIDE
MICHAEL THOMAS DARLOW

" KATHLEEN MARY ALDERWOGD

KEITH JOKNSCN
GEOFFREY WILLIAM HAYCRAFT
REGINALD RAMM
DAVID JAREMKD

9 BOND COURT LEEDS UNITED KINGDOM LS1 2JZ

.THE ROYAL LIVER BUILDING PIER HEAD LIVERFCOL UNITED KINGDOM L3 101

2,243.00
2,278.00
229.00

2,200.00
2,200.00
217500
2,174.00
2,142.00
2,126.00
2,126.00
2,126.00
2,126.00
2,126.00
2,126.00
2.126.00
2,126.00
2126.00
2,126.00
2.126.00
2.118.00
FEITY ]
2,100.00
2,098.00
2,085.00
2,060.00
2,082.00
2,031.00
2,081.00
2.031.00
2,004.00
2,006.00
2,006.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
2.000.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
2.000.00
2.000.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
2.000.00
2,000.00
2.000.00
2,000.00
2.000.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
2,000.,00
2,000.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
2,900 00
2,000.00
2,600.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
2,600.00
2,000.00
2,600.00
2,600.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
2.000.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
2,000.00

b.o0
.00
.00
.00
£.00
£4.00
00
2.00
.00
0.00
(X
0.00
LA
o.00
0.00
p.oa
0.00
D.ow
0.03
Dot
.00
.06
D00
.00
.00
0.00
0.00
D00
0.00
L
000
0.00
D.ov
.00
0.00
00D
.00
©.00
DD
.00
.00
o.0n
D.oD
©.00
.00
X
.00
0.00
o.on
.00
0.00
0.00
o.on
2.00
0.00
o.00
.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
o.60
0.00
0.00
o000
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
000
9.00
0.00
(]
0.00
o.00
D00
0.00
0.00
.00
0.00
0.00
a.00
]
a.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
a.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



.01 Pance Each
.03 Pence Each
0.01 Pance Each
0.01 Penca Each
.31 Penca Epcht
01 Pance Bach
0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Fanca Each
.01 bance Each
0.01 Penca E4ch
0.01 Penca Each
.01 Pance Each
0.0 Pence Each
0.01 Pance Each
©.01 Pance Exch
0.01 Fance Each
0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Pance Eacn
.01 Pence Exch
.01 Pence Excn
0.01 Pence Each
©0.01 Pence Ench
0.01 Pence Each
0.0 Aence Eacn
©0.01 Penca Each
0.01 Pence Each
©.01 Pence Each
0.01 Penca Each
©.01 Penca Each
.01 Pance Each
0.1 Penca Each
2.01 Pence Ench
0.01 Pance Each
0.91 Panca Exch
0.01 Pance Each
0.04 Penice Each
.01 Pence Each
0.01 Pence Each
2.01 Parica Eact
0.01 Pence Each
0 01 Penca Each
0,01 Panca Each
2.01 bance Each
0 01 Panca Each
6,01 Panca Each
.04 Pance Esch
.04 Pance Fach
.01 Pynca Esch
.01 Pence Exch
8.01 Pance Each
0,01 Panca Each
.01 Pance Exch
0,01 Pance Exch
0.01 Panch Euch

Page 18

<z xzrzz=2az=xT?2e2T2ZT2Z2ZETETRZETETTZTETELLIEXIFYZTRTIZTALTRETETZEZETALITLEZTZZRXZ 22 RL2ZTRRLETEYZIETEXETZT T EETZ < x x FTEaRELET <R < TERETRZTEZ

COLIN HOUSLEY
SALLY MAZPHEE
ARCTIC INVESTHERTS LTD
WOBLINE TUNE BLLING
MAVNIT PREMCHAND MALDE
JOFM PHILIP ALCHARDSON
RICHARD HAIGH
RECMAYNE (NOMINEES) LIMITED
REDMATIE (NOMINEES) LIMITED
SHELAGH ANNE CAWLEY
FETER BROWN
RICHARD HATTON
SVDNEY ALBERT PARKER
DAVID WILLIAM SYDNEY
WICCLESWORTH
GHOLAM REZA MAHLOUDI!
PRANCTS EDRIC JOSEPH G'MAHONY
BHARAT SONIGRA
OEREK ADRIAN ASH
CHRISTINE ANM HILL
MAHENDRA GOKANT
VINCENT O'DONNELL
MARY ELIZARETH MULLINS
LILAVAT] MISTRY
JOHN EDWARLT HEYMANS
JOHN MCGARVEY
RUBY DAVIGEGON
IRTS LEE
REDNAYNE (NOMINEEST LIMITED
PAUL HUGHES
JORN SMITH
W P LIMITED
MALCOLM JDHN GRIBSLE
PADRAIG GLYNN
ANTHONY GRUNWELL
TERENCE PERCY WARD
LINDEN IACQUELINE STORES
THOMAS MATHEWSON STANTOR
REDMAYNE (NOMINEES) UMITED
ABIGATL KATHERINE LADD
RECMAYNE {HOMINEES) LIMITEQ
CIARAN MCELDYFF
MAURICE MAXWELL
SUNTL KUNAR PAL
MOGRHOUSE HOLGTNGS LIMITED
DEREK ALAN WRIGHT
MICHAEL $ARK
REGMAYHE (NOMINEES} LIMITED
PATRICK MCROBBIE
MARGARET THELMA EVARS
ROBERT GRAHAM
PAUL DAUNCEY
REDMAYNE (NOMINEES) LIMITED
REDMAYNE (NOMINEES) LIMITED
SALLY KHOX
WILLIAM SCOTT
ARTHUR HALDENGY
RAJESH PATEL
DAVYCREST ROMINEES
GEQFFREY MORTON WILSON
MICHAEL CLOWRY
EILEEN JUNE STEPHENS.
JOMN EGWARD HARRIS
BECKY COSTELLY
RICHARD JAMES WILSON
ARTF MALIDA
DEREK WARREN TUCKER
YONG PHENG KOK
RICHARD HALGH
STANLEY THOMAS RICHMOND
JANE HILLARY KILLEY
PauL WHITBY
TRACEY LORRAINE RYAH
REOMAYNE (NOMINEES] LIMITED
REOMAYME (NOMINEES) LIMITED
BARRY O SHEA
ELLA MILORED WHITE
ATHGL GAVIN BEATTIE STEPHEN
BARBARA ANN LAMBERT
PAUL LENNCN
AMRIK STHGH JOHAL
SARAH CASTLEY
NINA MARLAN SHARE POWYS
MELANIE FETCH
HELEN KITGH
BRIAN WALTER EDWARD PROSSER
ROBERT MERVYN ROBSON
LEE CALVER
CLARE ROONEY
PARMINDER DHALIWAL
JOAN BRENDA DAVIES.
ELIZABETH EVANS
STEPHEN JOHN MILES

CO MR M C BARFATT 3 LONGOROFT AVEIVE BANSTEAD SURREY UNITED KINGDOM 387 SAE

9 BOND COURT LEEDS.  UNITED KINGIXOM LS1 232
9 BOND COURT LEEDS.  UWITED KIeGDOM LS1 217

9 BING COURT LEFDS  UNITED KINGDOM 153 202

16 TERENCE AVENUE DOUGLAS ISLE OF MAN  TSLE OF MaN [M2 5BR

9 BOND COURT LEEDS  UNITED KINGDOM LS1 212

9 BOMD COURT LEEDS  YMITED MINGDOM LS1212

21 TURNBERRY AVENUE ONCHANM TSLE OF MAN  [SLE OF MAN N3 20X

% BOND COURT LEEDS  UNITED KINGDOM 153 212

9 BOND COURT LEEDS  UNITED KINGDOM 1S3 237
9 BOND COURT LEEDS  UNTTED KINGDOM LS1 212

DAYT HOUSE +3 DAWSON STREET OUBUN 7 IRELAND REPUBLIC OF IRELAND

9 BONDG COURT LEEDS  UNITED KINGDGHM (51 Z1Z
9 BOND OOURT LEEDS  UNITED KINGDOM L51 207

2,900.00
2.000.00
2,000 00
2,000.00
2,000 00

2,000.00
2,000,080
2,000.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
2,000 00
2,000.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
2.000.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
2,8300.00
2.800.00

2,000.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
2,000.90
2,000.00
2,000.00
2,006.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
1,000.00
1,990.00
1,988.00
1,950.00
1,950.00
1,931.00
1,913.00
1,911.00
1,912.00
191100
1,91100
1,905.00
1.900.00
1,688.00
1,507.00
1,885.00
1,877 00
1.573.00
1,570.00
1,850.00
1,843.00
1,638.00
1,834.00
1,032.00
1.829.00
1,819.00
1,800 00
1,00.60
1,600.00
1,800.00
1,791.00
1,792.00
1,781.00
1,778 00
1,773.00

0.00
0.00

a.00
0.00
000



Page 17 |

S e
Pefice E-:h_;:m"

e

zz ** * » 22 2223 T T IXTT<ITZT<ETETIITXITETXTIIEZITZIZTTLIZTZTZIZ T TZI T T ETZTIITZTXTZTZITIAITZ<2XTTZTA X T XXX T ZTITREX < I I XTXTETXTXTRXT <

REDMAYKE (NOMINEES) LIMITED
GILLIAN KING

HSBC GLOBAL CUSTOIY KOMINEE
{UK) LINITED
DAAREN FAUL AZAR

VAN XEMMETH BAZEY
GEORGE DUNBAR

PETER BOTTING
TESSICA ALICE CLARK

RICHARD NORRIS.

MICHAEL WARNER

MIKE HAZELL

REDMATME (NOMINEES) LIMETED
IASPAL SINGH .
HILARY IANE DRENTH

PHILIP HENRY PUGH
THOMAS. BERNARD MICHDLAS SEST
AN ROY PUGH

MARJORIE STMPSON
MICHAEL DAVID HUGHES

TEAN GLADWIN

PETER HAYES

PALRLINE POWDERLY

UREDALL ALANI

* CATHERINE MECARTHY

DORGTHY SKUSE

PETER LESLIE SLEE

DAVID JAMES MILLER

GRAHAM PRATT

NIGEL TURNER

GARY WATSON

COLIN SAUNDERS

ELFAT KHABIR SAAYSA

JULIE DAWN POFIER

PAUL JOHN EDWARDS

PALIL JOHM EDWARDS

JOHN EOWARD CORBETT HOLLAND
ROSEMARY ANN LANE HOLLAND
DAVID JOHN HOWLETT

EMMA CLAIRE SHITH

RAYMOND BIRNS

NANCTE MAUREEN CROWTHER
ALAN JOHN CANTELLO

9 BORD COURT LEEDS

" 9 BOND COURT LEEDS

9 BOND COURT LEEEXS
9 BOWD COURT LEFDIS

B CAMADA SQUARE LONDON

9 BOND COURT LEEDS

ITED KIRGDOM LS2 ZE7
UNITED KINGDOM L51 212
\RGTED KIRGDOM LSt 217
UNITED KGNGDOM L51 252

UMITED KINGDOM LS1 2F

REDMAYNE (NOMINEES) LIMITED 9 BOND COURT LEEDS  UNTTED KINGDOM LS1 217

RAJESH PATEL

RUTH ROSE

ROBERT CHARLES WHEELER
CARGLINE LESLEY WEBSTER
ANTHONY SEQRGE WHEELER
JONATHAN DAVID BASHFORD
ANDREW 10N GARDNER

BETTY EVA'BERAYMAN

SURINDER KUMAR VARMA

J0HN RVEYARD

I0HN EVELYN MUSTGE:

JILL NGRAH SELLARS

BADRI PAASAD NAYAK

ROSA SELLER

JOSEPH HALL LOCKHART

SHEILA JILL WELSH

ANEIL KUMAR CHOUGRIE
REDMAYNE (NOMINEES) LIMNIFED
PAUL MITCHELL

GEQRGE WILLLAM NICHOLSON
JCHN PAUL HASSCN

SUKHDEV DHILLON

THOU MODHA

DAVID ANGU‘S DAVIES

RITA ANN MOTH

STEPHEN FREESTONE

MICHAEL GINLEY

FHHLER M FHOMAS

MICHAEL HOWELL CHARLESWORTH _
PAMELA KELSALL .
TOLUWANINE MALGNO
ROSEMARY STIRLING MCMURTRIE
ROBERT EDWIN MILLS

OLIVER ANTHONY JOHNSON
REDMAYNE (HOMINEES) LIMITED
RAJU DOWER .
REDMAYNE (NGMINEES) LIMITED

GEOFFREY LAWSON

DAVID ANDREW KEMP

ALASDAIR FERRIER HONTGOMERY
DONALDSCN .

ANTHONY KETTH MEHOLLS
REDMAYNE (NOMINEES) LIMITED
REDMAYNE (NCMINEES) LIMITED
PETER CHARLES PHILLIPS

% BOND COURT LEEDS

9 BOND COURT LEEDS

9 BOND COURT LEEDS

9 BOMD COURT LEEDS
9 BOND COURT LEEDS

UNITED KINGDOM LS1 2JZ

UNITED KINGDOM LS1 217

UNITED KINGDOM LS1 21Z

UNITED KINGDOM LS1 217
UNITED KINGDOM LS1 212

UNITED KINGDOM E14 5HG

1,772.00
1,769.00
1,760.00
1,750.00
1,750.0¢
1,735.00
1,735 00
1,725.00
1.710.00
1.706.00
1,700 00
L700.00
1,700 00
1,697.00
1,690 00
1,683.00
1,681 00
£,679.00
£,667.00
1,667.00
+,667 00
£,666.00
3,666.00
1,650
1,624.00
1,633.00
183 .00
1,620.00
1.610.00
1,600.00
1,600.00
1,600.00
1,600.00
1,600.00
1,600.00
1,600.00
1.594.00
1,554.00
1,594.00
1,554 .00
1,565.00
1,585 00
1,575.00
1,561.00
1,556.00
1,540.00
1.537.00
1,536.00
1,529.00
1,529.00
1,527.00
1,515.00
1,509.00
1,503.00
1,503.00
1,502.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
1.500.00
1,500.00
1,506 00
1,500.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
1.500.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
1,500.08
1.500.00
1,500.00
1,500.0¢
1,500.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
1,500 0¢
1,500.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
1,500 DO
1,500.00
1,500.00
1,500.00

&0
a.pe
9.00
a.0a
0.50
.00
.00
D00
.00
LY.
0.00
@00
a.00
©.00
@0
©.00
500
©.00
0.0
<00
0.00
.00
.00
.00
D00
0.00
o.00
.00
0.00
D.0D
0.00
.00
.00
0.00
D.o%
.00
0.00
o.on
0.00
o.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
.00
0.00
0.00
.00
000
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
000
0.00
0.00
066
ao
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
.00
Q.00
0.00
0.0
0.00
0.00
.00
0.00
0.0
0.00
.00
0.00
0.0
0.90
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
2.00
0.00
0.00
a oo
2.00
0.00



0.01 Pance Each
0.0 Pence Each
B.D2 Parece Eacrr
0.01 Penca Esch
.01 Penct Each
£.01 Pance Each
0.01 Pance Each
0.01 Pancr Each
0.01 Pence Each
©0.01 Pesca Each
0.01 Pance Each
.01 Pence Each
D.01 Pence Each
G.G1 Panos Exch
©.01 Pence Each
0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Pemce Each
Q11 Pance Eacny
©.01 Pemica Each
0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Pence Exch
D.b3 Pence Each
0.01 Pance Each
0.01 Pent Each
0.01 Pance Exch
0.0 Pence Eycn
0.0 Penca Each
0.01 Pance Each
0.01 Percw Each
0.01 Penck Each
.01 Pance Each
0.01 Penca Each
D.01 Panve Kach
0.01 Pance Each
0.01 Panick Each
0.01 Panca Each
0.01 Pence Exen
0.01 Punca Each
0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Pance Esch
0.01 Panca Each
.01 Pence Each
0.01 Pance Exen
2.01 Pence Each
0.01 Pence Each
Q.01 PancE Esch
0.01 Pance Esch
0.01 Pence Each
9 01 Pance Exch
.01 Panca Each
0.01 Pencd Each
0.01 Pance Esch
£.01 Penca Each
D.01 Pence Each
001 Pance Esch
0.01 Pance Each
0.01 Pancu Each
0.01 Panca Exch
.01 Panc Each
0.01 Pance Each
0.01 Panct. Each
0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Pance Each
0.01 Pance Exch
0.01 Pency Escn
0.01 Panca Each
0.01 Pance Each
0.01 Panca Each
0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Pance Exch
0.01 Pance Each
0.01 Pance Each
0.01 Pance Each
0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Panca Each
0.01 Pence Exch
.01 Pence Each
0.01 Pance Exch
0.01 Pance Ench
.01 Pente Each
0.01 Penca Each
@.02 Pence Exch
0.01 Panca Each
.01 Pancae Each
0.01 Pance Each
0.01 Pance Esch
0.01 Penca Each
0.01 Pance Each
0.0% Panca Each
0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Pance Each
£.01 Pance Each
.0t Pance Eacl
001 Pance Each
0.01 Pence Each
.01 Pence Each

Page 18

®*z 2 xz®*zxzz22Z?Z2e2ZTzIIT22TRE2EETz222z2Tza2rxzezrea2 z 22222 <TEITZTETIXTTI22LEILTIETLETE XL 2Tz ATEXFEEZLTRETLEI2LATETETE AT AITRERAEE

GAVIM BOLLARD

DAVITY MALCOL M LAWSON
20N RONALD CHAFMAN
BINDU KGTECHA

DAVYCREST MOMINEES DAVY HOUSE 49 DAWSON STREET DUBLIN 2 TRELARD REFFRLIC OF TRELAND
REDMAYNE [MOMINEES) LIMITED 9 BONG COURT LEEDS  UNITED KINGDOM LS1 27
FIONA REMM

MANGIBHAT PATEL

HICHAEL DAVID STEFANYSZYN
SAMANTHA JOAN STATHER
DEBAA MICHELLE FRANKISH
ANTHONY JOHN WAREING
BENIAMIN DEAN WILLIAMS
CHRISTOPHER WILLLANS
SHALHE AMDREW MANOURY
REDMAYNE {NOMINEES) LIMTED 9 BOND COURT LEEDS UNITED KINGOOM (S1 212
CRAIG PARR

REOMAYME (NOMINEES) LIMITED  $ BOND COURT (EEDS  UNITED KINGDOM LS1 212
KEWNETH GEORGE HISCOCK
JAMES WIGFIELD

PAUL CATMULL
3OHM RICHARD FRAWCIS
LAMES ROBERT PAPE
CHRISTOPHER KNIGHT
JOHNM FREDERICK BRIAN TAYLOR
ALAN FREDERICK LEACH
MELAKIE G SYMGER
SANDRA FISHER
JAMES FLAHIVE

DHAMAPALA PIYADASA
TUSUF AMIAR]
VICTORLA MARY CLANCY
PAUL JOMN FOX
CHRISTOPHER HOLLAND
UNDA 1RENE BERRIDGE
REDMAYNE (NOMIMEES) LIMITED 9 BOND COURT LEEDS  UNITED KINGDOM LS1 232
PMARGARET MARY THOMAS.
GLN PHILIP SMETH
DOUGLAS ALAN HUTCHINS
JOSEPH AUSTIN CLANGY
HENRY JACKSON
DAVID ECWARD MYERS
RICHARD MILLS
KETTH STEWART HOBSON
KENNETH BENNETTON
SONIA ATHARASIOU
ROBIN GRAMAM JACKSON
DAVID ALAN ARMSTRONG
HAR)INDER KAUR BHAMAAH
ADA YATES

KATIE KCUPPARTS

ROBERT ROOKS
WILLIAM EDWARDS
CHRISTOPHER JGHN LONGMAN
JULIE HORLOCK.

ANTHONY PETER SMITH
JULIAN CHARLES GOOPER SIMPSON
PETER ROYSTON SMITH

PETER BRIAN SOUTHGATE
HARUMDER SINGH VIRDEE
SUSAN ELIZABETH MEACOCK
JEAN MARY ACTON

DAVIO GAWTHORPE

BRETT HARRLSON

ANGELA MARLA TONT NORRIS
MAJELLA BURNS.

BAVID CHARLES STEVENS
CASPAR AMADEUS KENNEDY
JOHN PETER HAMES

CLIFFORD BIRLEY

SPYROS DEMETRIOU

KAMLESH DATTA

TERRENCE TEDMENT LEwIS
SARAH HEATH

HUGH THOMAS WALTERS
PRAFUL GOPALDAS DAWDA
CHRISTOPHER JAMES EADIE
EDNA MAY HUGHAN

GAMIL AHMED

RAY RUSHTON

GERALD WILLIAM JOHN GODDARD
AVAIS JABBAR

JANET MARIORIE BILLHAM
YLva HELENE CHAPMAN

NORA BLOXHAM

MARGARET LUCILLE GREGORY
JOHN EOWARD GUTTERIDGE
OAVID FRANCESEO PACIFICO
Nl KHOSWA

RECMAYNE (NOMINEES) LIMITED 9 BOND COURT LEEDS  UNITED KINGDOM LS1 232
BARBARA ELIZA GIMBERT
NIGEL JONATHAN BETTINSON
SARAN ELIZABETH CASTLEY
JOHN DAVIC CARTER

MICHAEL SYDNEY MEE
RACHHPAL DAWETT

1,500.00
1,500 00
1,500-0¢
1.500.00
1.500.00
£,500.00
1.497.00
1,489.00
1,489.00
1,476.00
1.475.00
5,463.00
1462.00
1,462.00
1,460.00
1,450.00
1,445.00
1,440.00
1,432.00
1,429.00
1,428.00
1,425.00
1,413.00
1,406.00
140200
1,400.00
1,400.00
1,400.00
1,400.00
1,395.00
L3100
1,379.00
1,772.00
1,364 .00
1,360.00
1,360.00
1354 .00
1,354.00
1,3%4.00
135400
1,354.00
1,354.00
1,354.00
2,354.00
1,354.00
1,354.00
1,354.00
1,354.00
1,354.00
1,354.00
135400
L341.00
1,349 00
1,340.00
1,334.00
1,328.00
1,325.00
1,325.00
1,310
1,300.00
1,300.00
1,300 00
1,300.00
1,300.00
1,294.00
2,267.00
1,281.00
1,277 00
1,275.00
1,275.00
1,275.00
1,274 00
1,274.00
1,274.00
1,274.00
1,274.00
1,274.00
1,274.00
1,274.00
1,274.00
1.274.00
1,224.00
1,274 00
1,274.00
1,274 00
1,274 00
1,274.00
1,274.00
1,274.00
1,274.00
1,294.00
1,274.00
1,274.00
1,274.00
1,274.00
1,274.00



MAUREEM ELIZABETH HOGFORD
PHILSP DAVIDH SHORT
MARGARET GEGRGINA HATIES
MRIAZAM ALT REHMAN

GETHIN EDWARD REES

PALN, TABIREA

SUSAR SHEKTOR

RALPH finvam

WILLIAM PATRICK MCENTEE
JOANNE RUTH RDBERES
REDMAYNE [NOMINEES} LIKITED

0.1 Pdned Eadh » 1
O
10,01 Pence Each
;001 Panca Exch,

T bee Ben s o

ki srd 01
£0.01 Penco Each, o -
3 i

Page 19

T zzzxxrxrzxzTTETTETTXXTZTTXXTZITZTEXXTITIXTXEZZXXTZXZXTZIELIEXZLIXXZZXTXZETXZZLXZTXZTZITXXZTXZTRZXTZTZTAXZXTXETZTZIEZITXZTXZXTEZI A AR ZIN I XTTETXTRXT AT R A <A <22

JOHN RHYS 10KES
DEBORAH HYE

NINA CLEMENT SAVERIMUTTU
JAMES DECLAN MC DA

CHRIS PATON

GATL CHANDLER

RIS ETHEL TOPP

ABE VAUGHN

REDMAYNE (NOMINEES) LIMITED
KENNETH ROBERTS

- LAIN 3OHN MCGREGOR MAINDS

MICHAEL [AN TUNSTTLL POLLARD
WILLIAM PATRICK MURPHY
IRENE MARY BATES

JOHN HAMMOKD

VALERIE TORRY

1AMES CAPEL (NOMINEES) LIMITED HSBC BANK PLC & CANADA SQUARE LONDON

AN ANDREW CAMPSELL
DOMENICO PROZZILLO

LINDSEY Jar CROMPTON
CHARLES GORDON GILDING
PALL FRANXLIN MASON

SWARN ARDRA

FREDERICK KOLE 8ANIO
REDMAYNE (NOMINEES) LINITED:
ANIFA TESTER

KEITH IAN EROYD

PHILIP CHARLES GALLEY
JENNIFER ASHLEY RAARIS
REDMAYNE (NONINZES) LIKITED

- NORMA BEE

REDMAYNE (NOMINEES) LIMITED
NAJMA ALT

HARPAL KAUR KLAIR
MICHAEL GREEN

PETER WILLIAM SHAW
10HN DYSON

ROBEAT STANLEY WARREN
YOURUS VAWDA

ALWYN DUFFY

MICHAEL JOHN CORRES
JOSEPH WILSON FORSTER
DAVID COLES

. COLIN HAYES

MARGARET HOLLINGDALE
SZE YING TSANG

1EANNE MARIGN ARCHER
NGCHARRAN SHARMA

IOMN MAXWELL BUXTON
CHANDRANEE PADRUTH
NIGEL VINCENT-LEACH

JOMN XERRI

MOLLY ELLZABETH HOWELL
ROY DOUGLAK GHITTENDEN
BRYAN DOUGLAS JEFFERY
CATHERINE HAZELL

BEMIGHO ETUWEWE

JOHN CRAWFORD

EILEEN CRAWFORD

MARLENE SHAFFNER
REQMAYNE {NOMINEES) LIMITED
MICHAEL BERNARD KING
PATRICK GUNN .

FLORENCE FRANCES VEAL
SIMON HILLS

ROSEMARY CHENERY

JORN MARION BENT

IRENE BOWERS

KENNETH FREDERICK RICHARD
TERENCE FREDERICK MILLER
BARRY JOHN HARKIDINE
RICHARD JOHN BARKER

IAN WHYBROW

EVA SUSAN ELIZABETH MENON
CHRISTOPHER ERIC MOUNSEY

% BOND COURT LEEDS

49 BOND COURT LEEDS

9 BOND COURT LEEDS

9 BOND COURT LEEDS

9 BOND COURT LEEDS

% BOND COURT LEEDS

INITED KINGDOM LS1 202

AUNTTED MINGDOM |51 217

UNITED KINGDOM 151 212

UNITED KINGDOM LS51 2)2

UNITED KINGDOM LS1 21X

UNITED KINGDOM LS1 212

UNITED XINGDOM Ei4 SHQ

1.274.00
1,774 00
1.274.00
514 00
1,245.00
£,250.00
£,250.00
1,250 D0
1,250.00
1,250.00
1,250.00
1,256.00
1,2%0 00
1.247.00
1,235.00
1.236.00
1,229.00
1.27%.00
1,228.00
1,221.00
1,217.00
1,209.00
1,208.00
1,200.00
1,200.00
1.200.00
1,200.00
1,200 00
1,200.00
1,200.00
1,208.00
1.190.00
1,196.00
1,150.00
1,188.00
1,175.00
1,173.00
1,173.00
1,170.00
1.175.00
1,156.00
1,155.00
1,154.00
1,147.00
1,125.00
1,112.00
1.100.00
1,100.00
1.100.00
1,067.00
1,064.00
1,063.00
1,063.00
1,062.00
1,063.00
1,063.00
1,063.00
1,063.00
1,062.00
1,062.00
1,063.00
1,063.00
1,063.00
1,063.00
1,062.00
1,063.00
1,063.00
1,063.00
1,063.00
1,063.00
1,062 00
1,063.00
1,061.00
1,058.00
1,058 00
1,057.00
1,055.00
1,050 00
1,046.00
1,043.00
1,033 00
1,026.00
1,022.00
1,020.00
1,020.00
1,019.00
1,017.00
1,010.00
1,010.00
1.000.06
1,000.00

0.00
0.00
.00
0.00
000
000
000
000
0.00
o080
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
o.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
.00
0.00
2.00
.00
o.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
.00
0.0
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
000
0.00
0.00
0.00
0 oa
0.00
0.00
Do
0og
0.00
0.00
0o
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
a.0g
a.0d
.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
000
0.00



D.01 Penct Each
001 Pamce Each
0.01 Penoe Each
0.01 Panct Exch
0.01 Perce Gach
0.01 Pence Each
0.D1 Pasoe Eacty
0.01 Pence Eac:
0.01 Pence Each
001 Penca Each
0.01 Pance Each
0.1 Pence Exch
0.01 Penca Esch
D.01 Pance Each
0.01 Pance Each
0.01 Pence Each
D41 Penvce Each
0.01 Pance Exch
0.01 Pance Esen
051 Penca Each
D.9 Pence Exch
0.01 Pance Exch
0.01 Penca Eath
0.01 Pence Each
Q.01 Panet Each
.01 Pance Each
0.01 Pance Each
001 Pance Exch
0,31 Pance Each
0.01 Pance Each
.01 Pesch Ench
0.1 Pance Each
9.0} Pency Esch
.01 Pance Each
0.01 PancE Exch
.01 Pency Exch
0.01 Pence Each
Q.01 Pence Each
0.01 Pance Each
4,01 Pance Exch
4.01 Pance Exch
0.01 Pancy Each
9,01 Pance Exch
.01 Pencw Each
0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Panite Each
0.01 Penca Each
9 01 Pance Esch
0.01 Pence Each
a1 Pertce Eacir
0.01 Pantoe Exch
0.01 Pency Each
0.01 Perrce Each
.01 Pance Each
0.01 Pence Each
001 Pehcn Each
©.01 Pance Each
@ 01 Pance Fach
©.01 Pance Each
0.01 Pance Each
0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Panca Each
0,02 Patioe Exch
.01 Ponca Each
0 01 Pance Each
0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Pance Each
0.01 Pance Each
0.01 Pance Each
.01 Pence Each
0.01 Pance Each
0.01 Pance Eacn
D.01 Pence Each
.01 Pence Each
0.01 Pance Each
0.01 Pance Exch
0.01 Pance Each
0.01 Pance Each
@.01 Pance Eacht
0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Pance Each
0.01 Pancw Each
0.01 Punce Edch
.03 Pance ExcH
0 01 Pance Each
0.01 Pance Exch
0.01 Pance Each
0.0 Pance Each
0.01 Panca €ach
0.01 Penca Each
0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Penca Esch
0.01 Pance Each

Page 24

* zZxzZT T2 XZTFAITTZTFAZLTE Z FET LI EXZLTET R ETAZTETXT X XERZETXZIT T A ZE LZTET S FETaE TR TR LR

zz2 Tz ETzxrer T zZz22zIzZIZzIZTZIZTETXITZTEIITETZ

DAVID DAVIES

PALL ANDREW HANSELL
NORMAN ARTHUR COULTHARD
PAUL OBYRME

DAVIG ALLAN WILCOCK
AUBREY KEMNESH ELLIOTT
THERESA MAAIA SLATER
RIS WRSOW

ANDREW HILTON

MARILTN ALPAON

DAVID JOSEPH WATHKIN
ANDREW ROSS PARSONS
ROBERT LINDSAY WRIGHT
TANE SHAW

REBECCA JANE FIELDER
IAMES HEWRY WALKER

1AME AMNE MCDOUGALL
SUSAN LOULSE SMITH

LINDA HARRISOR

DOREEN ADELA 10TCHAM
JOHN DAVENFORT

ROBERT SEWELL CHEETHAM
BARBARA PEARSON
LECWARDO MESCLA

ARUPERT TREVOR JOHN BURRINGTON
BRUCE BLAKET

BRENDA GWENOLLEN THOMAS
ANASA 1USAB

NEI( HCDONALD YOUNG
FINTAN MCCORMICE

PETER WILLIAM {ENNOX
TERESA GLYNN

10SEPH EDWARDS

SUSAN MARY GIFFORDGIFFORD
NISAR HUSSAIN

MAROLD WILLIAM YCAING
RUTH CLYDE

JOHN DAVID ROBERTS
PATRICIA RAMLYN
VASANTHAKUMARAN
PAULINE MARY DE TUTE
ROBERT WALKER
FRANCIS GOMEZ

DIcx RECFERM

GLORIA DAPHHE PENNYFATHER
ME[RION JONES

ERNEST BLOWER
MICHAEL JAMES SANTING
LAl STEWART CRUICKSHANKS
CARMEL HALNAN

ALAN YATES

EILEEN MAY LINDSAY
MAUREEN FARNSWORTH
GEORGE WARE

PRAVIN MODI

SANIU PAL

IAMES DAVID WHEELDON

ERIC LINDLEY
VYRAMUTHU THARMALINGAM
LINGANAYAGAM

KENNETH STUART CHARLES PULLEY
ELIZABETH MARY FRETWELL
DAVID ANTHONY EDWARDS
JASPAL KAUR GHL

CATHERINE PATRICIA HARNIN
BALDEV GliL

ALFRED HARDY

KALYANI PAL

EILEEN BURRELL

RUTH MARY ASHWORTH
BHIMSH] KARABHAL PATEL
BARRATT ANG COCKE NOMINEES
LIMITED

JOHN FAROO

HENRY CARR

KENNETH 10HN JARVIS

ALAN THURSTON

PAMELA WAIGHT

CYNTHUMAL SATCHITHANANTHAR
HERBERT CLARKE

CLIVE PURCHESE

CARGLE MANSELL

ROBERT CHARLES KELLY

PAMELA WHITTAKER
CHRISTCPHER JAMES HARRINGTON
MARGARET TATE MARTIN

BRIAM JOHN REDFORD

GORDON HUGHES

SARCITN] CHANDRAN

EDWIN THOMAS ROACH

CHRIS SHORT

PETER MOUAT

ELIZABETH JANE HYDE

NAGIN DULLABH MISTRY

BESSIE LEVENSTONE

STANLEY RALSTON

1,500.00
100000
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000_00
1,000.00
1.000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.60
1,000.00
1,009.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,600-00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000 00

oag

0.00
oo
0.00
£.00
0.00
0.00
0,00
0.00
4,00
a.00
000
a0
6.00
.00
G.00
0.00
LYU]
0.00



0,01 Pince Exch
G-E1 Penca Each
0.01 Pance Each
0.01 Penca Each
0.01 Pance Each
©.01 Penca Exch
0.01 Pance Each
@1 Peoce Each
041 Pance Each
0,01 Pance Each
@.01 Penca Each
0.01 Pence Each
.01 Pancn Exch
0.31 Perce Each
0.01 Peoce Each
0.1 Pence Each
0.1 Pance Each
.01 Pamce Each
9.01 Pance Each
utrL Penck Exch
9.01 Pance Each
@01 Penes Each
081 Peoce Each
©.01 Penca Each
0.1 Pence Exch
0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Pance Each
©.21 Penct EMD
0.01 Pence Each
&0 Pence Exch
0.91 Pence Each
4.1 Panca Fach
Q.21 Pence Each
0.¢1 Pance Each
0.41 Pance Each
0.01 Pence Each
0.91 Pence Each
4.01 Pence Each
0.01 Penda Edch
0.01 Panca Each
0.01 Pance Each
0.01 Pance Each
001 Penca Each
0.91 Penca Each
0.01 Panca Each
001 Penca Each
0.01 Pence Each
0.a1 Pance Each
001 Penca Each
0.01 Per<e Each
0.01 Pence Each
0.1 Pence Exch
0.01 Perce Each
0.01 Panca Each
4.01 Pence Each
0.01 Perce Each
0.01 Pance Each
©.01 Pance Each
9.01 Pance Each
0.01 Perca Each
4.1 Penca Each
.01 Pence Each
0.01 Pencs Esch
.01 Pence Each
.01 Pance Each
©.51 Pence Each
C.01 Pence Each
€.01 Pance Each
0.01 Pence Each
©.01 Pence Each
0.01 Pence Each
.01 Pence Each
£.01 Pence Exch
.01 Penca Each
©.01 Pence Exch
£.01 Pance Each
0.01 Penca Each
Q.01 Pehog Exch
©.01 Pence Each
.21 Penca Esch
©.¢1 Pence Each
.01 Panca Exch
0.1 Pance Each
2.0 Pence Eath
©.01 Panca Exch
0.01 Pance Exen
€.01 Penca Esch
4.1 Panca Each
0.81 Pence Esch
£.01 Panca Esch
0.01 Pance Esch
C.01 Pence Exch
©.01 Panca Esch
0,01 Penca Exch
0.1 Panca Esch

Page 21

222222z <«2 2?2222 FFrTETFTITFTXTIETTIEEXIE LTI ZELZZLIIETIETZZIZLIETZITIIZLIETZLZ X I T XT LT AT T ZTZTEA2ZTRXRI XL ETZEIZTZLZIAEIELILITEEZETET ITITXTEZXTEETIRE

GORDON RICHARD WELLER

RONALD AL BERT IAMES ODLMAN
NANCY MARGARET ZENTILE.
DEAN LEWIS

ANTHOMY MAURICE PETCHEY
MARION SUSAN ELLIOT

MM MOHAMED RAMSEY
JOHN MOHAMED RAMSEY
LESLIE ALLAWAY

SALAH MOHAMMED

PAMELA ROSE UPSON

PHILIP ANTHONY MCDONNELL
SANDRA FYRES.

LORETTA BERGONZI

NOELINE JUNE ALLLING
ROBERT LOVE

IQBML SINGH

REBECCA ELIZABETH CORNALL
HARRY STEPHEN MORLEY
JOSEPH T SHARP

ALAN DICIGNSON

EDWARD WAUGH JONES.

IEAN EVELYN FOOKS

WILLIAM JOSEPH SWANN
ROBERT TASKER CONGLETON KANE

1M NOMINEES LIMITED

FATTMA PEREIRA

REDMAYNE (NOMINEES) LIMITED
SAHEED SADIG

JOHN MCGARVEY

REDMAYNE (NOMINEES) LIMITED
JEAN MARGARET LAMBERT
SYLVIA HAPTER

WILLIAM 1&MES WILLS

CARMEL VERONICA ALCOCK
WYNFORD REES

MAURICE RGBERT JGHN HAXWELL
TERENCE CORBETT

SIMON WILLIAMS

REDMAYNE (NOMINEES) LIMITED
REDMAYNE (NOMINEES) LIMITED
MARGARET SHIRLEY

CRUICKSHANKS -
JOFN IEARED FISHER

REDMAYNE (NOMINEES) LIMITED
RGY WILLIAM JOYNER
RAYMOND LEONARD KING
ADRIAN DESMOND RUTTER
ALLEN ALFRED DENNEY
MICHAEL ALAN SEWELL
ARTHUR MACDONALD SMALL
REDMAYNE {KOMINEES) LIMITED
SILLJESTICG
STEPHEN WILLIAM RAPER
DANTEL JACOB FREEMAN
GEORGE THOMAS EDWIN COX
REGMAYNE [NOMINEES) LIMITEC
GEORGE BARRY SHAW
MATTHEW PEARSON
GERALD WALKER'
PAUL GRAHAM
DEREK WALKER
GARY OWEN STEVENS.
CAROLE ANN SCHLICK
REDMAYNE (NOMINEES) LIMITED
TIMGTHY HEALEY
MIKE BONHING-SNOOK
RODNEY MERVYH SARBER
CECILIA GOUNDAR
RACHEL GILBERT
CHRISTOPHER RCSERT DANN
CHRISTOPHER MICHAEL TAYLOR
ROGER HAWKINS PERKIS
ALFRED EDWARD STAFFORD
STANLEY RALSTON
GLADYS DESAI

78 MOUNT EPHRAIM TUNBRIDGE WELLS KENT  UNITED KINGDOM Th4 HBS

9 BOND COURT LEEDS

9 BOND COURT LEEDS

9 BOND COURT LEEDS
9 BOND COURT LEEDS

49 BOND COURT LEEDS

9 BOND COURT LEEDS

% BOND COURT LEEDS

UNITED KINGDOM 151 217

UNITED KINGDOM (51 212

UNITED KINGDOM 151 212
UNITED KINGDOM LS1 21Z

UNITED KINGDCM LS1 22

UNITED KINGDOM LS1 212

UNITED KINGDOM LS1 2)Z

£,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.60
1.000.00
1,000.60
1,000.00
1.000.60
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1.900.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1.800.00
1,000.00
1,00.00
1,800.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
2,000.00
1,500.0¢
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1.000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,080.00
1,000.00
1,000.08
1,050.00
1,000.08
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,600.00
1,000.00
1,800.00
1,000.00

@00
0.00
.00
.00
0.0
.00
0.00
.00
0.00
a.po
0.00
a.oo
0.00
a.00
.00
4.00
@00
.00
@.o0
.00
.00
o.00
0.00
a.po
0.00
a.0o
.00
4.00
a.on
9.00
a.00
@.00
0.00
a.o
0.00
a.00
a.on
2.00
0.00
apn
a.on
0.00
49.00
a.00
9.00
9.00
4.00
.00
£.00
.00
c.00
0.00
©.00
0.00
0.00
©.00
2.00
.00
.00
0.00
.00
9.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.0a
0.00
a.00
0.00
a.00
0.00
D.og
0.00
0.0¢
0.00
.00
0.00
000
0.0
0.00
0.00
0.0
4.00
0.00
0.00
000
0.00
0.0
0.00
0.00
0.00
a.00
0400



0.01 Pence Each
0.81 Fance Each
.01 Pence Each
D.01 Pance Each
0.01 pence Each
0.01 Pance Each
.01 pance Each
0.01 Penca Each
0.01 Pance Each
0.01 Pance Esth
0.01 Pence Euch
0.01 Paics EBch
0.01 Pance Eath
0.01 Penca Esch
2.01 Penca Excir
0.01 Pance Escn
0.01 Pence Eaxch
.01 Pance Each
001 Punce Eacn
0.01 Pance Eacn
0.01 Penca Each
0.01 Pence Each
0.01 pence Each
0.01 Panca Each
0.01 pance Each
0 01 Pence Eaen
0.01 Panca Eath
0.01 Pance Each
.01 Pynce Each
0.01 Pence Each
0.0] Pence Each
0.01 Pance Each
0.01 Panca Enchy
0.01 pence Each
0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Penca Each
.01 Pance Esch
0.01 Pance Each
0.01 Panca Each
0.01 Pance Each
0.01 Penca Each
©.01 Pence Each
0.01 Panca Each
0.1 pence Esch
0.0% Pence Each
0.01 Panca Each
0.01 Parce Each
003 Pance Each
0.01 Panca Each
6.01 Pance Each
D.04 Pance Each
0.01 Penca Each
9.01 Pance Each
0 01 Pence Each
0.01 Penca Each
0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Pence Ench
.01 Pance Ench
.01 Pance Each
0.01 Panca Escn
0.01 Pance Each
0.01 Pance Ea
0.01 Pence Exch
0.01 Pance Each

Page 22

Tz zrTTPpxXx2zZIITRIZTLXTZZ<TZRXETZTLITZT Z &£ £ X xE&s x 2T ITTITITTITIT XL LT XTI 2 LI« xZT<«xT2FEXZITXTETRAAXTA~ITTZITETETTETETRZTIZTZITZTIRZT <X

REDMAYNE (NOMINEES) LIMITED 9 BOND COURT LEEDS  UNITED KINGDOM LSi 21Z

REDMAYWE (NCWMINEES) LIMITED 9 BOMD COURT LEEDS  UNITED KINGDOM LS1 217
REDMATNE (NOMINEES) UMITED @ BOND COURY LEEDS  UNITED KINGDOM 151 2
PATRICLA DE'ATH

JOHN DUMCAN

GEORGE WILLIAM ANGUS.

REDMAYNE (ROMINEES) LIMITED % BOND COURT LEEDS UNITED }INGDOM 51 277
AEDMAYNE (MOMINEES) LIMITED 9 BOND COURT LEEDS UNITED KinGDOM LS1 20T
BELLA SHETNDAL ELLENBOGEN

NIRANKUMAR D SHAH

JOHN SHADDON

ROBERT RAYNER

TESSA MIRIAM ANNETTE BOOTS
'SANDRA JUNE SKINNER

ROBERT JOHN WILCOX

COLLN PATTERSON

RAVINDER SOHAL

ROBERT JOHN CHADWICK
RICHARD MICHAEL YAN MECHELEN
CARDL ANN PIRSEY

BRIAN JAMES MATTHEWS

LINDA CODTE

COLTN WILLIAM HARRISON

JANE HILLARY KILLEY

GARY WHITELEY

PRADIP PATEL

JANE OLIVIA LAMBOURNE
THOMAS FRANCIS MCHUGH

JOHN HOWARD BUCKLAND
RECMAYNE (FOMINEES) IMITED 9 GOND COURT LEEDS  UNTTED KINGOOM L$1 217
JOSE PEDRO ANTONIO FERNANDES.
SHIRLEY MARY KELLETT

KEITH XIHNSON

JENNIFER MAVS FORD

MANDY PICKERING

GEQFFREY REEVES

HELEN HENLEY STEWART

LYNDA MARY BAXER

GRACE DAWN MCLAUGHLIN
PAMELA TESTER FISH

AOBERT LAIDLER

JEAN MARGARET 0'HARA

RUTH DIMES

DUNCAN GARDNER

CATHERINE NATALIE O'HARA-BEALE
CATMERINE MATALIE OHARA-BEALE
CATHERINE NATALIE O'HARA-BEALE
RICHARD WHESTON

GEOFFREY HYLAND LAWES

DAVID FLETCHER

TERENCE JOHN PEARSON

KAREN TAYLOR

VERA ROSEMARY THOMPSON
SANDRA PATRICIA HOOGKINSON
LYHN MARGARET THOMAS

ROSA NGRA DI-LORENZO

JEFFREY CHARLES VENABLES
HARCLD TONI GOLDBERG

PETER ALLAN BAUGH

ROBIN NARDY

DAISY PIERIS

PAUL [AN WELLS

RICHARD LESUE VAUGHAN
MICHAEL DEEGAN

PETER GEORGE DONKERSLEY
JOYCE WELSH

MICHAEL CONNOR.

MARGARET EDWARDS

REDMAYNE (NOMINEES) LIMITED 9 BOND COURT LEEDS  WNITED KINGDOM L5122
RICHARD FIRTH

NEIL MURRAY

ELINOR PLOW

KAMALIT BLANSHARD

SUSAN AXKIR

PETER GORDON SULSTON

MARY GRACE TUTT

REDMAYNE [NOMINEES) LIMITED 9 BOND COURT LEEOS  UNITED KINGDOM LS1 237

1,000.06
1,000.00
1.000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.90
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,600.00
1,000.0¢
1,000.00
1,000.00
1.000.00
1,000.00
100600
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000-00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000,00
1.000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000 30
1,000.00
1,000 00
99300
991.00
990.00
988 oo
945,00
978.00
974.00
923,00
971,00
970,00
.00
962,00
960.00
959.00
957.00
955.00
as5.00
955.00
950.00
948.00
H43.00
927.00
$15.00
913,00
911.00
91100

%04.00
*i0.00
900,00
S00.00
452.00
92,00
290.00

Bas.00
354.00
484,00
RE4.00
831 00
274.00
873.00
87100
as2.00
856.00
450.00
450.00
#46.00
B46.00
43 00
w0.00
838.00
02300
419,00
812.00
801,00
300 00
800 00
$00.00
000.00

a.or
.00
0.00
.07
0.00
.00

0.00



0.01 Penca Each
0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Puni Exchy
0.0t Pance Each
0.01 Pamt Eacts
o.in Peoca Exch
0.01 Pance Each
o Peace Exch
0.01 Pance Each
0.01 Panok Excty
0.01 Penca Each
0.01 Peace Excly
0.01 Panca Exch
0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Penca Each
0.01 Panca Ench
0.01 Pence: Each
0.01 Penca Each
0.01 Fance: Exch
©.01 Penca Each
0.1 Pence Exch
.01 Pence Each
0.01 Panca Each
0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Pence: Each
.01 Pance Each
0.01 Pence Ench.
0.01 Pence Each.
0.01 Pance Exch
001 Perce EacC
0.01 Penca Ezch
a.01 Pence Each
0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Penca Exch
0.01 Pence Exch
0.01 Pance Exch
0.01 Pence Each
a.q1 Pence Each
0.01 Pance Exch
0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Pance Each
0.01 Penca Each
0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Penci Each
0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Pance Each
0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Pance Each
0.01 Pance Each
0.01 Pence Exch
0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Pance Each
0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Pance Each
0.01 Pence Each
Q.01 Pence Exch
0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Panca Each
Q.01 Pence Each
0.01 Pence Eack
0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Pence Eack
0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Pence Exch
0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Pence Bach
0.01 Pence Esch
0.01 Penca Exch
0.01 Pance Exch
.01 Pence Exch
0.01 Pance Eech
.01 Pance Bach
0.01 Pance Esch
0.01 Panca Esch
0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Pence Ench
0.01 Pance Epch
.01 Pance Each
0.01 Pence Esch
0.01 Panca Ezch
0.01 Pence Ench
0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Panca Esch
0.03 Pence Each
0.01 Penca Epch
0.01 Pance Ench
Q.01 Pance Each
0.01 Pence Esch
0.01 Pance Each
0.01 Peace Each
0.01 Panca Each
D.01 Pence Each

Page 23

Z X ¥ T T < ¥x r x T T ¥ L ZFXTTXTZTIXIXTTZT XTI ZTITXTIXTIT LI XTXTEXTXZETEXEXIIXTITTIITZXITXTITZIXZT T IXTITETXTXIETLIETIXTERIXZETXTR LT < XAITETXTXET T FEXTXETET T IR ITXTTE AN

REDMAYME (NOMINEES) LIMITED & BOMG COURT LEEDS.  UMITED KINGDOM LSE 217
PAULINE MARY FARRELL

ZUHRA ISHRAT EOOTA

BARBARA GRETA DEAVILLE

ADOSINE IAKE BARRY
SHELY JORES.

REDHAYIE(HONIIEE)LD!“ED S BONO COURT LEEDS UNITED KINGDOM ST 217
REDMATHE (NOMINGES) LIMITED 9 BOWD COURT LEEDS  LWITED KINGDOM LS2 2J2
GRANT SCOTT TAYLOR ’

ALLAN MACKENZIE [MRIE

MANIULA BAZULAL TANK _

AN SWIFT
ANM MARGARET MARY HUDSON
MARIULA DAS
PATRICK JOHM COLLING

SEAN LYNDON £D0K
JANET EMILY BIRCHALL
IANETTE BATE

CECTI WHITESIDE MCILRDY
GEDRGE ARMSTRONG COMWAY
SALAHDIN MAHMUD

SUSAN MCDOWELL

NOBL LESLIE BURRELL
STEVEN RODGERS
ANTOINETTE KENNEDY
KENNETH OHN TOOK
IEAN PARKES

RAY RUSHTON-

RAFI ABDULLA BARDE
ANDREW PHILLPS.
SANIEEV TANEIA '
J0ANNA RELAND

JOHN ANTHONY HOBRS
RALPH WILLIAM GARLAND
PAMELA HARY ROBINSON
HAMISH G SWANSGI
MALCOLM OKLEY

SION PARRY

GRAHAM EDWIN MICHAEL JOHN
SIMPSON.

FREDERICK HARRY FRYER
MAKOTE ICHIKAWA
MALCOLM HCLELLAN
PHILIF WARD

GRAHAM DAVID JORES
DEREK WYRDAAM JENKING
LEE CALVERT.

" SANIAY PANXHANLIA

GEOFFREY JOHN LILL:
MANIIT KAUR

ROBERT HATT

BETHANY JANE WILDASH
SHANI LISA DELARGY
CHRISTINE ANN SMITH
LYNNE PATRICIA LOVING
KATHLEEN MAY KONAREK
ANTHONY PACE

10HN HEPWORTH

VINGENT KENNY

DAVID JOHH POPE

MICHAEL DAVID RILEY

PAUL EDWARD.BUTLER

SIAN TORTS

DOMINIC CHANDLEY

PETER JOHN STACE
RAYMOND Ivo ASHMAN
JOHN DAVID WILLIAM DUNCOMBE
YUK MING ANGEL LEE

STEVE ASHTON .

RIS STEWART

STEVEN MOODY

MR BAVEES

JUNE HUDSON .
AGNES TEAN MACMILLAN STUBES
JOSEPHINE MARGARET FAASER
ROBEAT WILLIAM BUTCHER
EDWARD ALFRED FREDERICK
BROADY

KRISHNA GHOSE

CARGLE ANN ACOCK
MICHAEL ALFRED BROWN
JOHN WILLIAM TANaR

JEAN ELIZABETH CLEMENTS
JAMES WATSON

KRISHAN KAPOOR
FELICTANA FERNANDES

LAN WILLIAMS

' SARA LEIGH

ANDREW KIRKWOOD

20000
20000
2000
=00 00
800.00
0000
797.00
796.00
788.00
785 20
500
TH.00
766.00
764.00
764.00
764.00
754.00
764.00
752.00
751.00
75000
750.00
750.00
750.00
750.00
TE.00
747.00
745.00
744.00
741.00
700
735.00
73100
.00
726.00
72100
72000
711.00
201.00
00.50
700.00
700.00
T00.00
700.00
700.00
700.00
700.00
700.00
700.00
700,50
700.00
700.00
700.00
700.00
660.00
586.00
683.00
681.00
67800
677.00
677.00
676.00
576,00
676.00
E76.00
676.00
678.00
E7E.00
671.00
665,00
665.00
66300
659.00
656.00
653.00
650.00
650.00
845.00
646.00
£37.00
63700
637.00
€37.00
§37.00
637.00
§37.00
637.00
637.00
637.00
637 00
637.00
637 D0
s37.00
§37.00

0.00
D.00
0.00
p.00
008
000
o000
000
.00
2.0
.00
£.00
000
D00
.00
D.00
0.00
@.00
D.00
0.00
D00
02.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
D.00
0.00
0.00
.00
.00
D00
£.00
2.00
£.00
©.00
.00
b.0D
£.00
.00
.00
£.00
0.00
o.00
©.00
&.00
.00
£.00
0.00
.00
0.00
5.00
.00
o.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
000
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
o.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
oo
0.00
o0e
a.00
0.00
0.0G
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
a.00
0.00
0.00
Q.00
0.00



0.01 Pence Each
0.011 Pance Each
0.01 Pence Each
001 Pence Exch
0,01 Pance Each
451 Pence Each
#.01 Pence Each
0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Penor Each
Q.01 enca Esch
0,01 Pasc Ecly
0_01 Pance Eachi
4.01 Pence Ench
0.0 Pemcee Each
0.01 Pance Each
0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Penck Esch
0.0 Pence Eaclr
Q.03 Pance Each
0.01 Pance Each
.01 fance Each
.01 Pence Each
0.01 Pence Exch
0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Pence Each
0.8 Penca Each
0.02 Pence Each
.01 Pence Each
0.01 Penca Esch
0.01 Pence Esch
0.01 Panca Exch
0.01 Pance Each
0.0 Pence Each
0.01 Punca Each
0.01 Pance Exch
0.01 Pence Ench
0.01 Pence Exch
0.01 Pence Each
0.a1 Pence Esch
0.01 Pance Each
0.01 Prnce Exch
0.01 Pance Each
0.01 Pence Ench
0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Penca Each
0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Prnce Eich
0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Pance Each
©.01 Pence Each
0.01 Penca Each
0.01 Panca Each
0,01 Pance Ech
0 01 Pance Each
0.07 Pance Each
0.01 Penge Each
0.01 Penca Each
0.01 Pance Each
0.01 Pance Esch
G 01 Pance Each
Q01 Pence Eaclr
0.01 Pence Each
.01 Pence Esch
.01 Pance Each
0.01 Pance Eacn
0.01 Pance Each
Q.01 Panca Each
001 Pance Each
0.03 Pence Esch
%.01 Pence Each
.01 Pance Ench
.01 Pance Each
0 01 Pance Each
.01 Pence Bach
0.01 Pence Each
0.03 Penca Ench
0.01 Punce Each
.01 Pance Each
A.3f Pence Each
.01 Panca Each
4 01 Pence Each
0 0L Pence Each
0.01 Pence Edct
0.01 Panca Eech
.01 Pence Each
0.01 Pance Each
©0.G1 Pance Each
0 01 Pence Each
0.01 Pance Each
0,01 Pance Extr
0.03 Pence Ench
£.D1 Fance Each
0.01 Panca Each

Page 24

z xz# 2 =T Tzzg¥wrZTITXTXTITZTTZTTZLTTXLEI{ITTTRRZITIT TS T TEETT 2 22 zzzz2d 2z zzzzaxzgzgarz

1SBC CLOBAL CLSTODY HONINEE UNITED KINGDOM E14
UKD LIMETED & CAMADA SQUARE  LOWDOM 5HQ

ARIADMNA PYVES

SUSAM IANE COVERDALE

GARKY EVERTTT

WELL ROBERTS

PALL BENIAMIN CURTIS

I TIORAL THE ROYAL LIVER BUILDING PTER HEAD LIVERPOCE  UMITED KINGDOM L3 Ll

REGMAYME (WOMINEES) LIMITED  $ BOND COURT LEEDS  UNITED KINGDOM LS1 212
PAUL JOHN WATLING

YU ZHY

PALL FRAMKLIN MASON
RAYMOND ORME

SOHAM LAL SAINID

REDMAYNE (WOMIMEES) LIMITED 9 BOND COURT LEEDS INITED KINGDOM £S1 202
CHRISTOPHER RICHARD FRYER
WEFTH STRAWY

ANTHONY CLIVE ROSS

ANDREW JOKN WILSON
REQMAVNE (WOMINEES] LINITED 9 BONG QOURT LEEDS UNTTED KINGOGOM LS1 25T
TRACEY JENNIFER FOREY

WIVIAN BLYTH

MARILYN STELLER

RICHARD CHARLTON HINDMARSH
REDMAYNE (NOMINEES) LIMITED 9 BOND COURT LEEDS  UNITED KINGDOM LS1 212
REDMAYNE {MOMINEES) LIMITED 9 BOND COURT LEEDS UNLTED KINGDOM LS1 21T
HENRIQUE MOURATD RODRIGUES
PEREIRA

COLIN GEORGE ALEXANDER
MACKAY

ALAM LONGFIELD

RAIAN SINGH ANAND

TAN SAMUEL MATTHEW ADAM
ANN HOLLING

MELLY ANN CARROLL

MABEL STEELE

SALLYAMN BRETHERTOM

SHARCH LORRAINE CARTER
CHANDRAKANT MULIIBHAI PATEL
WICHAEL WELMAN

ALAN WELCH

GRAHAM CHARLES RICHARDS
AMOY ANG

FRANK JOHN DI-LORENZD
ALEXANDER THOMAS. HUNT
SUSAN ELITABETH ANTHONY
MICHAEL WILLIAMS

HARRY KISTHA WYTHELINGUM
CHRISTINE ANN RICHARDS

IVAN FRANCLS SHYTH

ROBERT KIHN EMERY

CLAUDETTE HELEN WHEELER
AMANDA JUNE WHALEY

HELANIE SOANES

JOHN BEW

MARINEST DAVTES

KENNETH JULES

KARU BHAGWAN PATEL

DENT MATUX

GREGORY KARL MIMMS

CLIVE JONES

JEFFREY HARGCLD LATARUS

ALMA RYAN

JAYNE SALTER

1EAN MARY TOONE

DAVID JOHN WILLIAM THOM
PHILLIP CARR

GLADIMEIL TOGONL- BICKERSTETH
REENA RASADIA

GARY MALCOLM

KENNETH BOYD

SHALINDER SINGH SHOKAR
MICHOLAS MARK BURROW
RHIAN MARY GOUGH-HUGHES
PETER JOHN JEFFREY

NETL WILLIAMS

CHRISTINE TAYLOR

PATRICIA WILLIAMS

ANDREW BARKER

MARY JENNTFER BIGGS

DAVID MANKTELOW

HIMATLAL SUNDERJL DATTANT
PAMELA JEAN WILLIAMS

GORIS MARY LODHI

PATRICIA ANNE MACDONALD
CHAISTOPHER CHILTON

ALMA RYAN

AHMAD ANDRE YOUSEF - ZADEH
VINOL: AMIN

PATRICTA MARLENE DAVIES

LIAM THOMAS MCQUAID

BARRY KEITH ILLING

IAN MUNRD HENDRY

GILLIAN [RENE GLOVER

&37.00
&37.00
537.00
636.00
&35.00
634,00
§30.00
&27.00
619.06
513.00
607.00
60600
02.00
601.00
500.00
£00.00

600,00
50000
500.00
$00.00

600.00
600.00
59500
592.00

598.00
sAs 0y

541.00
541.00
S33.00
532.00
531.00
531.00
531 00
531.00
531.00
531.00
531.00
530.0¢
530.0¢

523.00
522.00
520.00
520.00
518.00

509.00
08.00
505.00
500.00
500.09

500.00
500.00
$30.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500 00
500.00
£00.00
500.00
500.00
500 00
500.00
500.00
300.00

500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.80
50800
500.00
500.00
500.00

504 co
500.00

500.00

000



0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Penos E3xch
0.01 Prm Each
0.01 Penos Eacht
9.01 Pence Each
0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Pance Each
0.01 Pence Eact
0.01 Pence Ench
0.01 Pence Excti
a0l mm
0.01 Pence Exch
0.01 Parice Eacn
0.01 Panca Esch
901 Puiton Each
0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Penes Excth
0.01 Pance Exch
0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Pence Esch
0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Pance Each
0.01 Penca Exch
0.01 Pence Eacy
0.01 Pance Each
0.01 Pamon Eacn
0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Pance Each
0.01 Pence Exch
0.01 Pance Esch
D.01 Pence Each
0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Pence Exch
0.01 Panea Each
0.01 Pence Each
.01 Pance Exch
0.01 Panca Each
0.01 Pence Each
.01 Pence Each
0.01 Prnca Each
0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Peica Each
.01 Pence Each
.01 Pence Each
.91 Pence Each
.01 Pence Each
.01 Fence Each
.01 Penve Each
0.01 Panca Each
0.01 Pence Each
.01 Pence Each
0.91 Pence Each
0.01 Pence Each
.01 Pence Each
001 Pence Each

0.04 Pance Each

0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Pence Each
.01 Pence Each
0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Pence Each
0.01_Pence Each
0.01 Pance Exch
0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Pence Exch
0.01 Penca Each
0.01 Pance Each
.01 Pance Each
0.01 Pence Each
0.4 Pance Each
0.1 Pence Exch
.51 Fence Each
0.01 Pence Exch
0.01 Perce Each
0.01 Penca Each
0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Panca Each
0.61 Pence Each
0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Panca Exch
0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Pance Each
0.01 Penca Each
0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Pance Each

Page 25

= 2z 2 =32 <2 22

==z 222z2TETTIFETZTETETIETTITITIIITZTI<ETIITETLIT T T ZITLTZTZL I ETEELZTIZLIAZTZLTZTITZTETZISITXITITRETILEIEITEIITIETITIETX T AIZET X

REDMAYKE [NOMINEES) LIMITED 9 BOMD COURT LEEDS URITED KINGDOM 151 212
CHRISTOFHER BEL

AMAMNDA 1ANE SHEAHAN

KEYIN BARRY THOMPSON

MARTE HALL

JESSICA MARIE WALLACE

PETER ALAN WADDINGHAM

ARDREW HALL

1AMIE ANTHORNY MORGAN

REDMAYNE (NONINEES) LIMITED 9 BOMD COUT LEEDS  UWITED KINGDOM LS1 217
PUCHARL KELLEFF HICKSON

TINA MACKE

GILETAN MARY SOHNSON

AGRES. MARY MILLER

MARION PRICE

IEAN EVELYN FOOKS

DEREK DAVID ALABASTER

LAWRENCE EDWARDS

ANUREW HAMDLTON

RICHARD EDWARD DOWMAN

10HI MEMARY

ROGER SHEPHEARD STAHEL

MICHAEL FRANCIS DENUT

ENA BLAZIER

CHRISTIAN MITCHELL

WAYWE O'BRIEN PTIT

TREVOR I08N KING

REDMAYNE (NOMINEES) LIMITED 9 SOND COURT LEEDS  LWZTED KINGDOM LS1 BT
ALISON ELIZABETH ROSS
RUSSELL STEWART BAIRSTOW
CLIVE DENNIS REDDING
GEQFFREY FREDERICK EVE
RICHARD STEPHEW NELSON
WILLIAM KENNETH HARNA
MAGHALENA STRAT

MARY ANM BODDINGTOR

IANET ELLISON

DEREK DAVID A1 ABASTER

JOHN GAEENWOOD

JAMES STANSFIELD HAMMERSLEY
MARK ANDREW SIHPSON
ALISTAIR MAMES HORTON

1AN CHARLES WILKINSON-
JAMES STANSFTELD HAMMERSLEY
PHILIP CHARLES UPFILL JAGGER
GEORGE MENRY MUNDAY
SUSAN CAREY

STEPHEN JOHN CLAYE

PALIL BALDWIN )
KATHRYN ANN MAY MACIVER
REDWOOD

RONALD OLIVER

NAWEED FARGOQI

MELIHAH NAWAZ

BENEDICTE EMMA TERESA FULTON
EILEEN ELSLEY

DAVID ALLAN WITHERS
MICHAEL RALPH EDWARD BARNETT
LALLUBHAI SOMABHAT PATEL
RICHARD GIRLING

JOHN CHARLES PORTER
GRAHAM TERENCE HEATHER
PETER GEGRGE MEDLOCK
DAVID WILLIAM SMITH

SYDNEY JOHN CHAMPION

JUNE POWELL

GEORGINA GABRIELLA ALLAN
FREDA MILNER DEXTER
ECIZABETH MARY JONES
MICHAEL ANTHGNY-VERNON
JOHN EDWARD LEAVER

ALAN EDWIN ROBERTS.
ACELAIDE WRIGHT

ALAN COGLEY

TEMES PULLEN

IAMES CAPEL (NOMINEES) LIMITED HSBC BANK PLC B CANADA, SQUARE LONDCN  UNITED KINGDOM C14 SHG

MARIORY TOTTEM

PAULINE POWDERLY

MARGARET WALKER

BRENDA MEERS

CHRISTOFHER LEE CARTER

DIANA MARY BRADLEY

MAVIS VIOLET HITCHMAN

DEREK GARMAN

REGMAYNE (NOMINEES) LIMITED 9 BOND COURT LEEDS  UNTTED KINGOOM L1 217
BRYAN FRANCTS OLDEN

REGMAYNE (NOMINEES) LIMTTED 9 BOND COURT LEEDS  UNTTED KINGOOM LS1 212
DAVID JOHN LINFORD

LUCY ROSAMUND MARTIN

REDMAYNE (NOMINEES) LIMTTED 9 BOND COURT LEEDS  UNITED KINGDOM LS1 212
KEITH ROLAND AUSTIN

ALAN NORMAN MEYERS

500.00
50000
50000
50000
500.00
50000
50800
S 00
50000
S04 00
500.00
50u).00
500.00
500.00
50004
50%.00
500 D0
50000
500.00
50000
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
S0C-D0
50000
500.00
50000
500.00
S00.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
50000
500.00
500.00
500.0a
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
50000
500.00
500.00
50000
500.00
491,00
490.00
48700
48500
485.00
480 00
476.00
474.00
473.00
459.00
5000
452.00
4508.00
445600
440.00
437.00
425.00
“25.00
*25.00
#2500
41400
406.00
406 00
40£.00
H0€.00
405.00
404.00
#00.00
400.00
400.00
430,00
400.0¢
400.00
40000
420,00
400,00
386.00
385.00
320D
38200
38200
302.00
382.00

0.00
o000
000
0.00
ooo
0.00
oo
0.00
o000
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.0¢
0.00
o008
0.00
000
0.0
0.00
0.00
a.on
.00
.00
o000
0.00
aon
0.00
[
0.00
0.00
0.on
0.03
0.00
a.pe
0.0¢
0.00
0D
0.00
0.0¢
.
0.0%
o0
0.0a
0.0¢
[ -]
0.00
0.03
0.08
LY
0.0¢
0.00
0.0
.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.0¢
0.08
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.0
0.00
0.0
apo
0.00
0.00
a.0o
.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.0
0.00
0.00
0.0G
0.00
.00
0.00
0.0
9.00
a.00
0.00
0.0
.00
0.00
.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



LT
0.01
a.ax
0.01
1)
o0
0.08
ooz
0.01
[N
o0
051
o.01
0.01
[
001
0.41
(X%
TG
LE%
o0
LET
LX)
o1
LT
L2
&pt
601
o0
001
a0
v.01
0.01
an
0,01
0.01
oo
a.o1
0.01
oot
0.01
a0
so1
[X1%
a0
LT
0.1
no1
.01
901
LEH
0.01
2.61
b0l
.01
0.01
001
01
0.01
001
ool
0.01
001
am
s.01
.01
a.01
0.01
.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
a.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
001
.01
0.01
0.01
[ X3!
0.01
a0
LY
0.01
0.01
oo
0.01
£.01
201
.01
001

Pance Each
Penca Each
Pance Eacr
Pance Each
Pence Each
Pance Each
Pence Each
Pance Eacy
Pance Esch
Pence Each
Pance Each
Pence Each
Pance Each
Pence Each
Pence Ench
Pance Each
Pence Eachr
Penci Euch
Pexice Eech
Pance Each
Pance Eech
Pamce Each
Pance Each
Panca Esch
Panc Each
Rence Each
Pance Egcre
Pance Each
Pencs Each
Puica Ench
Fance Each
Pence Each
Pance Each
Pencn Each
Pence Each
Pance fach
Pance Each
Pence Eacn
Punce Each
Pance Each
Pence Each
Punca Each
Pance Each
Panca Each
Pancs Each
Pance Exch
Panca Each
Panca Ench
Pance gach
Pence Each
Pents Each
Panca Each
Pence Esch
Pance Each
Pance Exch
Pance Each
Penca Each
Panca Each
Pance Exch
Pence Exch
Pance Each
Pency Each
Pence Each
Pency Each
Pance Excht
Pence £ach
Penoy Each
Pence Each
Panca Esch
Pence Exch
Pence Excn
Panca Exch
Pancg Each
Pance Exch
Pante Each
Pance Each
Pance Ench
Pence Esch
Pence Each
Pange Exch
Pence Each
Pance Each
Pance Each
Penca Epch
Punca Each
Pance Each
Pance Exch
Panca Exch
Pance Each
Pance Each
Pence Esch
Paace Each
Pance Exch
Pence Esch
Pance Each

2z 2rerzz <z 2T xzzz2zz2zz<azxz2zzI2zdIsr2x2Tz2z222zI2FE 2 ITETITTLIEZE 2RIy rErLyr2zTTFErITErTREZE R T ETEELZTETITETRACEETRE RE S

DEREK WiLLEAM FAULKNER
DAVID JAMES EDMUNDS
REDMAYNE (NOMINEES] LIMITED 3 SOMD COURT LEEDS
ADETYO OMOTUNDE DAVID-
OGUNDELE

PALLA RYAN

DANIEL HIPPEY
CHERRY AMR ST CLAIR LATNG
DAVID WILLIAM REES
PHILIP 10+ REES

JANICE MACMOLAN

WIN CHUNG WORG

GWEN BAXTER

CHI YING TANG

KISEPHINE ELLEW MERCER

JOHANNES VROUWES

CHRISTINE LINDA BLAND

REDMAYNE (NOMINEES) (INITEG 9 BGND COURT LEEDS
REDMAYNE (ROMINEES) LIMITED  § BOND COURT LEEDS
NIGEL A & BENFORD

LORIISE DEEMAH RAMBAUT

MATTHEW JAMES STRETTON

NICHOLAS RONALD SIDDAWAY

GERALD STHON WALLS

JOHN FRENCH

ANTONT MARTAN MIZIGLEK

REDMAYNE (NOMINEES) LIMTTED 9 BONDG COURT LEEDS
REDMAYNE (NOMINEES) LIMITED 9 BOND COURT LEEDS
JAMES LESLIE DUCKWORTH

MARGARET BLACKLAW

HAZEL ROSE MARY KORDULA

GURJEET SINGH PADAM

GORDON VINCENT BENNETT

DAVID GOODWILLIE BARCLAY

THOMSON
ZEHRA HASSAN

GLORLA JOAN FAULKNER
REOMAYNE (NOMINEES) LIMITED 3 BOND COURT LEEDS
ALLEN GAON

AMAR NATH KHANDELWAL
SHARGN VALERIE THOMPSON
PAUL WILKINSGN

DAVID CHARLES GARE

SAMRA BINAT-IQBAL

BALAN PETER MEARS

ROBIN BAALRAM

STEPHEN MICHAEL WELFORD
JOHN FREDERICK HART
TRUDY ANNIE FERGUSON
GEQFFREY XEVIN NIGHTINGALE
ALASTAIR LAN ROSS

LINDA BARBARA CURTIS
NICOLA BARKER

RICHARD ANTHONY JEAVONS
DENISE SIMMONETT

GORDAN HENRY TREMLETT
STEPHEN JOEL WHITEORD
DAVID PENNINGTON

BARRY CONEY

SUSAN MARGARET MCRAE POGLE
RQBERT STUART GLOVER
DAVID JOHN CURE

PAULINE POWDERLY

ALAN RADFORD CLEMC
CAROLE HASLER

BERYL JONES.

ROBERT GEORGE TIDDER
MARTA SKINNER

CHRIS PATERSON

JANET WALROND

JAYNE MEACHAM

DaviD F. ROYAL

N WILLIAM WORSEL

IOHN THOMAS ROWE.

MARLAN NICHOLSON

DEBORAH CATHERINE MORGAN

VIITED IGNGDOM 151 202

G5208 CREST ATTN: ASSET SERVIKES MUFC 2 KING EDWARD STREET LONDON UNITED KINGDOM EC1A ING

GNITED KINGDOM {51 23T
UNITED KINGDOM LS1 292

UNITED MINGDOM 151 202
UNITED KINGDOM 151 212

UNITED KINGDOM LS1 212

700
37100

34100
337.00
700

336.00
1500
321.00
120,00
800
19.00

250.00
250.00
250 00
250.00
250 00
250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
250 00
250.00
250.00
250 00
250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00

0.00
opa

0.00
0.00
0.00
a.pa

a0
o0
o600
0.0
.00
a0
8.00
0.00

@00
noo
.00
LX)
000
2.0
0.00
9.0

0.00
0.00
0.9
0.00
0.00
a.00

0.00
0.00

0.06



HUGH STEPHEN 1YMES
REGIRALE NORMAN PALMER
ELIZABETH STURGEDN
SUSAN IACKSON

HEDLEY POTTS

MORGAN STAMLEY & CD.

5 CABOT SOUANRE  CANARY WHARF 1 ONDON  UWITED KIRGDOM E14 404

5,01 panca Each:_ %,

s i
10,01 Pence Esch_,

Page 17

T rzz=xx=z T 2 T TZTITXT I XTXTIXT S ATZTXTALXTITTTITXTITXTITXTXTITTXTKZTAITTRTITTRXTITZTRXTZTRXTTXTZTZT AT T T T ZZLTXTZTXTZTA X ZIAITZETZETZTT XIXTETXTAX T T IXETZE

TANEM ELVEN MEHMET

Paun e POWDERLY

REDMAYNE (NCMINEES) LIMITED 9 BOMOD COURT LEEDS UMITED KINGDOM LS1 237
IEANETTE MILKE

SLISAN HINGSTON

STACY FADONF

BASTL LONG
SHIBCHURM AUBEELIXX. -
LAURENCE WILLIAMS
RICHARD GHIVER GOXODE
FRANK RICHARD LING

JOHN PATRICK ALEPPO
NORMA GILLIAN RICHARDS0M
ANTHONY FIRIE

TYOTI RAICHURA

J0HN TINOTHY BARROS
CATHERINE INGHAM

SANDRA REZD

AZMAT BROOKS

ANNA BARLING
SAMANTHA JAYNE BURNHAM
KEN ROMEE

ROBERT JOHNSON

ANDREW BUTCHER

LINDA ANGELA HUNT

MELVYN LEWIS MARTIN
MARKUS HUGHES

DAVID NEWTON

HILDA MARY LUSCOMBE
JOSEPHINE MARGARET MCRULTY
THOMAS IAN DAVISON
MARGARET CLIFFORD

. JOHM TIMOTHY CARSWELL

RICHARD JOHN RYMER
IAGMOHAN STNGH

RODNEY WARD *

JOHN NUNN

AICHARD VINCENT

JULTE BERYL HGMER
CHRISTINE IRENE EDITH BOWDEN
YVONNE KEEN

MICHAEL ROY MOLYNEUX
LAURENCE HOWARD DURNING
JULIUS CHUSEGUN ALONGE
DAVID GGOE

GARY DAVID MALCOLM
GAAHAM SHEPHERD
ALEXANDRA KATHERTNE FREEMAN
PAUL KIELY

KAREN PEACOCK

SOPHIA HARLOW

FAUL DUNCAN HEYDOR
PAULINE POWDERLY

JAMES WILLIAM KING
QWAIN DAVIES

RICHARD IOHN LLOYD
SHELAGH PRESTON
RHIDLAN HUGHES
JOMATHAN CHARLES SILLS
DEREK JAMES SOLLY

FAUL JOHN NEWBURY
PHILIP ANTHONY

IRIS DAVIES

ANDREW JEREMY THOGRNTON
ALISON JULIE LEWIS

DIANA JUNE BLYTH-

DIANA JUNE BLYTHE

MIRKG BATINICA

ROBERT EDWARD WRIGHT.

BRGITTE ANNE MARTHE CLARKSON
ASGHAR ALY MIR

AEDMAYNE (NOMINEES) LIMITED 9 BOND COURT LEEDS  UNITED KINGDOM LS12)Z
DIANA KING

ROSALIND ‘COLLINS

SHEINA MAY LIGGINS

KEVIN SMITH

SHITH & WILLIANSON NOMINEES

LIMITEC
SUSAN HOLDER

DORGTHY JOAN SMITH
STEVEN HOLMES

JOHN BAKEA

FHILIPPA CLAIRE DAVIES
JOYCE GARNER

FAUL BUTLER -

206 ST VINCENT STREET GLASGOW UNITED KINGDOM G2 5SG

247.00

245.00
240 00
237.00
23600
135.00
0,00
230.00
278.00
224.00
221.00
221.00
219.00
218.00
7.0
215.00
212.00
212.00
212.00

212.00
204.00
400
204.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
20000
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.008
0004
200.00
200.00
198.00
198.00
191.00
191.00
190.00
188.00
186.00
169.00
168.00
168.00
165.00
160.00
160.00
160.00
160.00
159.00
159.00
152.00
152.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
146.00
145.00
140.00
137 00
136.00
135.00
135.00
132.00
130.00
130.00
127 00
127,00
127.00
127 00
127.00
127 oo
127.60

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
000
0.00
L.
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
D.00
0.00
D00
000
0.00
n.on
0.00
D.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
D.00
0.00
0.00
o.00
0.0G
°.00
.00
a.00
.00
0.00
o.00
0.00
a.00
0.00
0.00
a.00
o.00
0.00
a.00
aoa
0.00
0.00
8.00
0.00
a.00
o.00
o.00
0.00
o.00
.00
©.00
0.00
o.00
.00
.00
0.00
0.00
o.00
0.00
0.00
.00
o0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
.08
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.090
0.00
000
0.30
9.90
a.00
a.90
9.90
09.00
0.00
0.00
.00



£.01 Punce Excy
0.01 Pence Exch
0.01 Pance Each
0.01 Prnce Each
0.01 Pance Exch
0.01 Pance Each
0.01 Pence Each
5.D1 Parcs Excle
0.01 Pence Esn
@01 Feice Each
0.01 Fance Exch
0.01 Pance Each
D.01 Bence Each
0.01 Pance Each
9.01 Pence Exch
0.01 Pance Esth
.01 Penca Esen
D.01 Pence Each
0,01 Pence Each
.01 Penc Each
0.01 fance Exch
.03 Pence Earh
0.01 Penca Each
0.0 Pance Each
0.01 Penen Each
0.01 Fence Esch
0.81 Parca Esch
0.01 Pence Each
Q.01 Pance Each
0.01 Panca Each
0.01 Pance Each
0.01 Pance Esch
0.01 Pence Evch
0.01 Pance Each
0.01 Penca Eech
0.01 Pance Exch
0.0% Pance Each
0.01 Pence Each
G.0F Pl Eacht
0.01 Pence Exch
0,01 Pence Each
.01 Fenca Each
0.01 Pance Each
0.01 Pance Esch
0.01 Penca Bach
0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Pence Each
.01 Pance Each
001 Pence Each
0.01 Pance Each
0.01 Pance Each
.01 Pance Each
.01 Pence Each
0.b1 Pence Each
0.01 Pente Exch
011 Pence Each
.01 Pence Each
0.01 Pa#nca Euch
D.g1 Pence Esch
0.01 Panca Each
0.01 Pance Each
0.01 Pance Each
0.01 Pence Each
.01 Panca Esch
@01 Pance Each
0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Panch Ench
D.01 Pance Ench
©.01 Pence Each
0.01 Pance Each
8.5 Pance Eacht
.01 Pence Each
Q.01 Fence Esch
0.01 Panca Each
0.01 Fence Excn
0.01 Penca Ench
.01 Pante Esch
.01 Pance Esch
0.01 Pance Each
0.62 Penge Exchr
0.01 Pante Ea<h
0.01 Fence Ench
0.01 Pance Each
0.01 Pence Euch
.01 Pance Each
0.01 Pance Each
0.01 Panica Esch
0.01 Pance Exch
0.01 Pance Exch
0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Pence Esch
0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Pance Exch

Paga 28

z 2 zr 2=z Tz TZTZXTZTZZ T ZZT R LXZTLTZZETLETCZT<«ZILTTZ T ZT=2ExIZRAXTL TLXTZTXTETAZLR<TZTLT2ETTEIALATRAZTETZ2IETTTITIExRAIX T <zaa2 T zExxa

JONATHON DAVIS

WICOLA READ

AUSSELL EDCAR

NOMHOUSE

STATE STREET LIMITED 110 E WAY
FIONA RYAN

CAROL STOCKER

CATHERIME MCCARTHY

ANN CHRISTINE RALPH
RICHARD ANTHONY SEOWN
MARGARET NICOU-A/C MEH
WILLIAM HYWEL SIDNEY DAVIES
AJAY ANAND

IEWNIFER ANGELA EDDINS
ANTHONY WILLLAM JOHNSON
ROXANA BRENDA DESRDS
BOSTYN GOODWIN
DEBORAH ANN EBBAGE
RONALD JAMES POLITT
CARCLINE 51 LHANIS.

DAVID COLEMAN

NORDEA BANK ABP
VINODRAY FULABHAL AMTH
TIMOTHY JOHK PUMFREY
DAVYTREST NOMINEES
JEREMY ELLIOTT CAWLEY
JULIUS CLUSEGUN ALONGE
ANTHONY TRAVES BOULTON
EDWARD BARTHOLOMEW
LYN MARIE DAVIS

SYED SHAH
IAKIR AHMED

1AN MARK BROWNSWORED
PETER BRAMWELL 5COTT
JULTAN COULBERT

LEWIS EVANS

KATHERINE SAMANTHA COSTER
SHEILA DURAND

CANIEL LUKE PENNY
MCRGAN STANLEY 8 CO
INCORPORATED

FIONA RYAN

AN CONLON

GEGRGINA MCKENRA

LYNNE DEAKIN

COUM BEES

TERENCE JOHNSON

KELLY AN CARROLL

KELLY ANNE CARAOLL
RCBERT 10HN FARTHING
ALISON GARRETT

IAWAAD KHAN

18N WILLIANS

[AIN MUNN

JOHN FREDERICK HART
CLARE HODSON

DAVID SHEPHERD
SAMANTHA ANGELA SAMMS
SYLVIA WILSON

FIONA RYAN

MORGAN STANLEY CLIENT
SECURITIES NOMINEES LIMITED
ELIZABETH RUTH S1LUS
VICTOR JOHN FOWLER
BRYAN STEWART BUTTERWICK
DAWN HGPPER

HEIL SIMMONS

TRACY WHARTON

JGHN AL ERIC MEWMAN
MATTHEW ALEXANDER SILLS
REOMAYNE (NOMINEES) LIMITED
ROBIN GEQRGE OLIVER
BRYAN STEWART BUTTERWICK
ALAN GRAHAM TAYLOR

ALAN STEWART
OLADIPUPO OKUNRIBIDG
MAISCN ELASIRI

FIORNA MARGARET ARNE JCFVSON
CLIVE MORRIS JONES

UNETED KINGDOW EH3 9EG

T CITIGANK Mk ITIGROUP CENTRE CANADA SQUARE CANARY WHARF UNITED KINGDOM E14 LB

DAVY HOUSE 4% DAWSGH STREET DUBLIN 2 IRELAND REPUBLIC OF IRELANG

25 CABOT SQUARE CANARY WHARF LCNDON  UNITED KINGDOM Eis 404

25 CABOT SQUARE CANARY WHARF LONDON  UNITED KINGDOM E14 4QA

9 BOND COURT LEEDS  UNTTED KINGDOM (31257

125.00
120 00
117.00
13.00
113.00
1300
11200
110.00
108.00
108.00
108.00
106.00
106.00
105.00

101.00
100.00
100,00
100 08
120,00
100,00

s5.00
55.00
53.00
51,00
50.00
5000
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
5a 00
48.00
47.00
45.00
45.00
a4.00
43.00
4000
40.00
28.00
37.00
30.00
27.00
2700
26.00
25.00
25.00
2500
2200
2100
20.00
19,00
13.00
10.00
1¢.00
10,00

000
0.0
.00
0.00
Q.00
a.00
a0
000
a0
.00
0.00
000
0.00
0.00
boe
oo
.00



0.01 Perct gxcti
9.01 Peoar Eacty
0.01 Parce Eaxch
0.1 Peoce Eact
D01 Prnce £achy
0.01 Percw Each
0.01 Pee Eacn
0.01 Pance Each
0.01 Pemce Each
0.01 Panck Each
0.01 Penen Each
0.01 Pence Each
0.01 Pecce Each
0.01 Pence Each
0.0 Perce £ach
0.01 Pesce Exch
0.01 Pence gach
0.01 Pence ach
0.01 Pence £ach

Page 29

10 DEVORSHIRE SQUARE LOMDON  LMITED KINGOOM ECZM 419
A0 HAREWOOD AVENGVE LOWDON NTTED: KINGDOM NWi GAL
CITIGROUP CENTRE CANADA SQUARE CANARY WHARF LONDON UMNITED KINGDOM E14 BB

PO BOX 7732 1 C* H NITED BHE $XA
N1 LOMDOR BRIDGE 4TH ALOOR WEST WikG LONDON  UNITED KINGDOM SE1 998G

ONE AMERICA SQUARE 17 CROSSWALL LONDON  UNITED KTRGDOM ECIN 28

ﬂJl;I'EI-BZ EXCHANGE TOAWER 2 HARBOUR EXCHAMNGE SQUARE LONDON UNITED KINGDOM El4 9GE
RUIVERAANK HOUSE T SWAN LANE (ONDON  UMITED KINGDOM ECAR 3AF

PO BOX 7732 1 CHASESIDE BOURNEWMOUTH  URITED KINGDOM BH1 9XA

1 FINSBURY AVEMUE LONDON UNITED KINMGDOM ECIM 2P

€3 CORPORATE SECRETARY GFI SECURITIES LTD 1 SNOWDEN STREET LONDON UWITED KiNGDOM EC2A 20Q
ONE COLLEGE SQUARE SOUTH ANCHOR ROAD BRISTOL  UNITED KTNGDOM BS1 St

9.00
8.00
5.00
5.00
5.00

.00
2.00
©.00
<00

a.on

0.00
o.on
o.00
0.0
.00
.00
000
0.00
oo
0.00
oo
000
8.00
0.00



Rule 3 31 Form 20138

Statement of concurrence

~Name of Company Company number:
Debenhams Ple 05348421
Court Name: Count case number
Business and Property Courts (Insolvency and Companies List). 2019-002456

E High Court of ustice

{aj Insert full name and address With regards the Siatement of .-\ffairs of(a) Debenhams pIC. COFT (‘Onsulting 1.1.P, 200
of registered ofiiee of compans Aldersgate. Aldersgate Street. London, EC1A 4HD ¢the Company™)
1o whoch statement of aftarrs
relatc made on (b} 17th May, 2019

th Insert date stutement of truih by {¢)
on the stalemient o7 atiars was T

Rachel Osberne

ade
m Statement of Truth

() Fasert full name of person

who made the statement ot truth ledy David Alexander Robertson Adams
v the stutement of aftinrs being R s - e
voncurted with Applegarih. Three Elm Lane, Torbridge. Kent. TN11 QAB

e e 1l name and wddress
A person making statement

vonear with the Slatement of Affisirs of the abose company and 1 believe that the facts stated in
the Statement of Aftairs are a full, true and complote statement of the affuirs 0f the compans on
. the date that it entered administration.
*Delete s applivanle

OR

*concur with the Statermer Atlairs of the above company ., subject to the following

guahifications e
R N . 7
ek Pregee B onaiters o i {v) o ~
statement of wiless wiseh vou 7
ATE NOT I AEICRITCTL WiLh e

which vou consuder to e
LSTRenesiis of e sieadime o
matters wowhich vou h‘“;. Bt
2iTeet ki e and i and heltese that. subject 1o these gualifications, the facts stated in the statement of affairs are 4
T T T ol true and complete statement of the atlairs of the company on the date that it entered
administration

s then:

] David Alexander Robertson Adams
1 dine

Sion



Rule 3.3

Statement of concurrence

Form 2.1 %R

Name of Company:
Debenhams Ple

Company number:
05348421

Court Name;
Business and Property Courts (Inselvency and Companies List).
Hich Court of Justice

Court case number
2019-002436

) nsert tull name and address
ol registered oflice of conpany
o which statement of utlary
relates

thy fnsen date statement of truth
on the statement of allrs was
mide

() Insert tull name of person
who made the statement of truth
ny the spatement ot atturs bemg

concurred with

tdy Gsert tult name and adidiess
Of (wrs0n Mgk oy statehient

*Delete o applicable

vy Pleasy bag matters o the

sment of aflpes winch vag
apreement waih o

o by

cods or misieading or

e o wineh vou nave e

Grrest ks edge and mdn e

With regards the Statement of Affairs of {a) Debenbams ple, C.O FTI Consulting LLP, 200
Aldersgate, Aldersgate Street. London, EC1 A 4HD (“the Company™)

made on (b} 17th May, 2019

by (c) _ Z.
Statement of Truth
(dy _ Terry Duddy

Little Pollards. Nightingales Lane, Chalfent St Giles, Buckinghamshire HP8 45N

- concur with the Statement ot Atfairs of the abose company and 1 believe that the facts stated in
the Statement of Affairs are a full. true and complete statement of the aftairs of the company on

the date that it entered administration.

OR

“coneur with the Sigfement of Atfairs of the abos ¢ company. subjeet o the following

qualitications =
=
()

o . — LT

and believe that, subject to these qualitications. the tacts stated in the statement of aftairs sre a

futh, true and complete statement of e aftairs ot the compans or the date that it entered

admiimstratnon,

Terr gd
Fald e arry Duady

S




Form 2.15B

Statement of concurrence

Company number:
05448421

Name of Company:
Debenhams Plc

- ——— |

Court Name: Court case number
Business and Property Courts (Insolvency and Companies List), 2019-002456
High Court of Justice

{a} Insert full name and address
of registered office of company
to which statement of affairs
relates

(b) Insert date statcment of truth
on the statement of affeirs was
made

(<) Insert full name of person
who made the statement of truth
on the siatement of affairs being

conaurred with

{d) Insent full name and address
of person making statement

*Delete as applicabie

(e) Piease list matters in the
statement of affairs which you
are not in agreement with, or
which you consider to be
erroneous or misleading, or
matters to which you have no
direct knowledge and indicate
reason for listing them

With regards the Statement of Affairs of (a) Debenhams plc, C/O FT1 Consulting LLP, 200
Aldersgate, Aldersgate Street, London, EC1A 4HD (“the Company™)

made on (b) Ff/OS/ZOI‘\

by (& Rachel Ocworne.
Statement of Truth

1) _Liso, M\I{cv".é.

200 € | % Stvme— At 2F.

NY ™Y 10072

* concur with the Statement of Affairs of the above company and I believe that the facts stated in
the Statement of Affairs are a full, true and complete statement of the affairs of the company on
the date that it entered administration.

OR
*concur with the Statement of Affairs of the above company, subject to the following

qualifications

(e

and believe that, subject to these qualifications, the facts stated in the statement of affairs are a
full, true and complete statement of the affairs of the company on the date that it entered
administration. ’

Full name LKO\‘ F M\!GYS

Signed

Dated ‘:}/6/90 { q




Rule 3.31

Statement of concurrence

Form 2.15B

Name of Company:
Debenhams FPlc

Company number;
05448421

Court Name:
Business and Property Courts {Insolvency and Companies List),
High Court of Justice

Court case number
2019-002456

ta) Insert tull name angd address
of registered affice of company
to which statement of affairs
relates

(b} Insent date statement of truth
on the statement of affairs was
made

(¢} Insert full pame of person
who made the statement of truth
on the statement of affairs being

concurred with

{d) Insert full name and address
of person making statement

*Delete as applicable

(e} Please list matters in the
statement of affairs which you
are not in agreement with, or
which you cousider to be
erroncous or misleading, or
matters (0 which you have no
direct knowledge and indicate
reason for listing them

With regards the Statement of Affairs of (a) Debenhams ple, C/O FTI Consulting LLP, 200
Aldersgate, Aldersgate Street, London, EC1A 4HD (“the Company™)

made on {(b)
by {c) ) ’\Q (G ,ﬂ e
Statement of Truth

v SETH L, XN P = (Le=qC S

* concur with the Statement of Affairs of the above company and [ believe that the facts stated in
the Statement of Affairs are a full, true and complete statement of the affairs of the company on
the date that it entered administration.

OR

*concur with the S#ftement of Affairs of the above company, subject to the following

and believe that, subject to these qualifications, the facts siated in the statement of affairs are a
full, true and complete statement of the affairs of the company on the date that it entered
administration.

Full name %M@

Signed

Dated _ W‘_I? & /2t %



Rule 331 Form 2.15B
Statement of concurrence
Name of Company: Company number:
Debenhams Plc 05448421
Court Name: Court case number
Business and Property Courts (Insolvency and Companies List), 2019-002456
Hizgh Court of Justice
() Insert full name 2nd address With regards the Statement of Affairs of (2) Debenhams ple, C/O FT1 Consulting LLP, 200
of registered office of company Aldersgate, Aldersgate Street, London, ECLA 4HD (“the Company™)
to which statement of affairs
relates made on (b) 17th May, 2019
(b} Insert date statement of truth by () Rachel Osborne
on the statement of affairs was
made
Statement of Truth
(<) Insert full name of person
who made the statement of truth 1(d) Steve Ingham
on the statement of affairs being
concurred with Flat 3, 15 Wyndhamn Place, London. W1H 2QA
{d) Insert full name and address
of person making statement
* coneur with the Staternent of Affairs of the above company and I believe that the facts stated in
the Statement of Affairs are a full, true and complete statement of the affairs of the company on
D . the date that it entered administration.
elete as applicable

(e) Please list matters in the
statement of affairs which you
are not in agreement with, or
which you consider to be
erroneous or misieading, or
matters to which you have no
direct knowledge and indicate
reason for listing themn

OR

*eoncur with the Statement of Affairs of the above company, subject to the following

qualifications
(e)

and believe that, subject to these qualifications, the facts stated in the statement of affairs are a
full, true and complete statement of the affairs of the company on the date that it entered

administration.

Full name SWE’E -
~
S 19

Dated /1’7




Rule 3.31

Statement of concurrence

Form 2.15B

Name of Company:
Debenhams Ple

Company number:
05448421

Court Name:
Business and Property Courts (Insolvency and Companies List),
High Court of Justice

Coun case number
2019-002456

(a) Insert full name and address
of registered office of company
to which statement of affairs
relates

(b} Insert date staternent of truth
on the statement of affairs was
made

{c} Insert full name of person
who made the statement of truth
on the statement of affairs being

concurred with

{d} Insert full name and address
of person making stslement

*Delete as applicable

(e) Please list matiers in the
slatement of affairs which you
are not N agreement with, or
which you consider to be
erroncous of misleading, or
matters 1o which you have no
direct knowledge and indicate
reason for listing them

With regards the Statement of Affairs of (a) Debenhams ple, C/O FTI Consulting LLP, 200
Aldersgate, Aldersgate Street, London, EC1A 4HD (*“the Company™)

made on (b) 17th May, 2018
by (c) Rachel Osborne
Statement of Truth

[(d) Nicola Kinnaird

10, William Cobbett House, 1, Scarsdale Place, London. W8 58Y

* concur with the Statement of Affairs of the above company and [ believe that the facts stated in
the Statement of Affairs are a full, true and complete statement of the affairs of the company on

the date that it entered administration.

OR

*concur with the Statement of Affairs of the gbbve company, subject to the fpllowing
qualiﬁcM /
{€)

e

~

e

i i

e

L.

_’/

and believe that. subject to these qualifications, the facts stated in the statement of affairs are a

full, true and complete statement of the affairs of the company on the date that it entered

administration.

Nicola Kinnaird
Full name

Signed M&M&Aﬂj I;

paed RO -5 - 200G

el



